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WOOD LOOK
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In 1948, Bedrosians® began providing tile and setting materials 

to contractors and builders in Central California. Today, 69 

years later, we have over 40 branches located throughout 

Arizona, California, Colorado, Florida, Nevada, Georgia, North 

Carolina, Oregon, Texas, Utah, and Washington with a national 

and international customer base.

Our growth has made Bedrosians® one of the largest 

independent porcelain tile and stone importers and distributors 

in the United States. However, our philosophy is the same today 

as it was in 1948 when our founder, Ed Bedrosian, opened the 

doors. We believe in and strive to provide the highest possible 

level of service, the best technical and design assistance 

available, excellent product quality, and competitive pricing. 

The quantity, variance, and quality of our products allow us to 

meet the needs and performance requirements of any project 

whether commercial, institutional, industrial, or residential in 

nature, in the United States or around the world. This strong 

buying power enables us to provide products falling well within a 

project's budgetary constraints.

If you are located near one of our showrooms or service centers, 

we invite you to come in and explore the wide product selection. 

We are committed to buying and stocking the newest design 

trends in porcelain tile and stone products. Come meet with our 

trained customer service and showroom personnel, as well as 

our architectural representatives, who are ready to assist you 

with your next project.

OUR 
STORY

4

Our top priority is to make sure we fulf il l our 

client's top priorities and make a dif ference in their

business. In delivering outstanding expertise and

customer service, we bring value to our clients by 

developing a partnership where every decision 

is based on a deep knowledge of their needs. 

Bedrosians® Tile and Stone is dedicated to ensuring

the satisfaction of our clients by not only meeting, 

but exceeding their expectations.

OUR 
CLIENTS

HOSPITALITY

RESTAURANT

FINANCIAL ARCHITECTURAL & DESIGN

TECHNOLOGY RETAIL / DEALERSHIP

BUILDERS
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3590 N. Citadel Dr. 

Colorado Springs, CO 80909-5307 

146 - COLORADO SPRING

t:

f:

719 591 7770

719 591 7799

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE, SLABYARD

14155 E. 42nd Ave. Suite 70 

Denver, CO 80239-4987

145 - DENVER

t:

f:

303 722 2200

303 722 2360

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE, SLABYARD

COLORADO

2946 E. Broadway 

Phoenix, AZ 85040-0700 

150 - PHOENIX

t:

f:

602 268 2000

602 268 2086

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE, SLABYARD

15010 N. Hayden Rd. 

Scottsdale, AZ 85260-2502

152 - SCOTTSDALE

t:

f:

480 295 7500

480 295 7499

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE, SLABYARD

3865 W. Orange Grove Rd. 

Tucson, AZ 85741-2870

153 - TUCSON

t:

f:

520 747 2200

520 747 1982

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE, SLABYARD

ARIZONA

1901 W. Sample Rd. 

Deerf ield Beach, FL 33064-1322

185 - DEERFIELD BEACH

t:

f:

954 917 8002

954 917 8010

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE, SLABYARD

7750 Phil ips Hwy. 

Jacksonvil le, FL 32256-6814 

186 - JACKSONVILLE

t:

f:

904 458 8000

904 733 0766

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE

8313 Baycenter Rd. 

Jacksonvil le, FL 32256-7415 

180 - JACKSONVILLE

t:

f:

904 562 3000

904 236 5872

CUSTOMER SERVICE, DISTRIBUTION CENTER

9200 NW 25TH St. 

Miami, FL 33172-1503 

184 - MIAMI

t:

f:

305 594 0472

305 591 8675

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE

FLORIDA

11415 Granite St. Suite B 

Charlotte, NC 28273-7137 

181 - CHARLOTTE

t:

f:

704 626 4200

704 626 4222

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE

NORTH CAROLINA

12376 W. Executive Dr.

Boise, ID 83713-5902

166 - BOISE
OREGON TILE & MARBLE

t:

f:

208 855 2822

208 855 2622

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE

IDAHO

3550 E. Sunset Rd. 

Las Vegas, NV 89120-3224

140 - LAS VEGAS

t:

f:

702 896 1500

702 896 5366

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE, SLABYARD

535 E. Glendale 

Sparks, NV 89431-6407

106 - SPARKS

t:

f:

775 331 4802

775 331 0753

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE, SLABYARD

NEVADA

3531 Avion Dr. 

Medford, OR 97504-4207

168 - MEDFORD
OREGON TILE & MARBLE

t:

f:

541 776 5020

541 773 1077

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE

1845 SE 3rd Ave. 

Portland, OR 97214-4548 

167 - PORTLAND 
OREGON TILE & MARBLE

t:

f:

503 231 0058

503 231 2842

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE

OREGON

6841 S. 190th 

Kent, WA 98032-1171

160 - KENT

t:

f:

425 272 2700

425 272 0960

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE

5930 6th Ave. S 

Seattle, WA 98108-3318

161 - SEATTLE 
OREGON TILE & MARBLE

t:

f:

206 762 1858

206 762 1743

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE

3808 N Sull ivan Rd., 33G 

Spokane Valley, WA 99216-1615

163 - SPOKANE VALLEY
OREGON TILE & MARBLE

t:

f:

509 321 0717

509 321 0737

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE

WASHINGTON

UTAH

3280 S. 900 W. 

Salt Lake, UT 84119-3318 

165 - SALT LAKE

t:

f:

877 358 4978

801 466 9045

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE, SLABYARD

L O C AT I O N S

EXPLORE OUR
SHOWROOMS
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CALIFORNIA

4055 Grass Valley Hwy. Suite 110 

Auburn, CA 95602-9156

114 - AUBURN

t:

f:

530 888 1500

530 888 1595

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE

27695 Mission Blvd 

Hayward, CA 94544-4149 

110 - HAYWARD

t:

f:

510 582 5000

510 582 0270

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE

2995 Sunrise Blvd. 

Rancho Cordova, CA 95742-6529

112 - RANCHO CORDOVA

t:

f:

916 852 1000

916 852 0992

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE, SLABYARD

700 Stony Point Rd. 

Santa Rosa, CA 95407-6890

111 - SANTA ROSA

t:

f:

707 586 1800

707 586 1860

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE

2301 Junction Ave 

San Jose, CA 95131-1212 

108 - SAN JOSE

t:

f:

408 435 5544

408 435 7390

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE, SLABYARD

139 Marco Way 

So. San Francisco, CA 94080-6917

109 - SO. SAN FRANCISCO

t:

f:

650 876 0100

650 876 0572

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE, SLABYARD

2538 N. West Lane Bldg. A 5 

Stockton, CA 95205-2662

103 - STOCKTON

t:

f:

209 463 5000

209 463 3505

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE

NORTHERN

4301 Ashe Rd. 

Bakersf ield, CA 93313-2032 

115 - BAKERSFIELD

t:

f:

661 396 0555

661 397 1690

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE, SLABYARD

4285 N. Golden State Blvd. 

Fresno, CA 93722-6316 

101 - FRESNO

t:

f:

559 275 5000

559 275 1753

SHOWROOM, SLABYARD

3567 W. Shaw Ave. 

Fresno, CA 93711-3205

116 - FRESNO

t:

f:

559 275 9990

559 275 9933

SHOWROOM

4813 Greenleaf Court 

Modesto, CA 95356-9481

104 - MODESTO

t:

f:

209 545 2000

209 545 2178

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE, SLABYARD

2045 E. Main Street 

Visalia, CA 93292-6740

102 - VISALIA

t:

f:

559 734 4035

559 734 1980

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE

CENTRAL

1515 E. Winston Rd. 

Anaheim, CA 92805-6445 

125 - ANAHEIM

t:

f:

714 778 1800

714 778 3270

CUSTOMER SERVICE, DISTRIBUTION CENTER

1235 S. State College Blvd. 

Anaheim, CA 92806-5145

126 - ANAHEIM

t:

f:

714 778 8453

714 778 4616

SHOWROOM

2176 N. Pacif ic St. 

Orange, CA 92865-2614

127 - ORANGE

t:

f:

714 363 9705

714 363 9460

SLABYARD

73550 Dinah Shore Dr. 

Palm Desert, CA 92211-0812

128 - PALM DESERT

t:

f:

760 321 1559

760 321 9778

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE, SLABYARD

6350 Miramar Rd. 

San Diego, CA 92121

130 - SAN DIEGO

t:

f:

858 565 1215

858 565 0465

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE

16450 Foothil l Blvd. Suite 100 

Sylmar, CA 91342-1087

120 - SYLMAR

t:

f:

818 833 0550

818 833 0554

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE, SLABYARD

1725 Hacienda Dr. Suite A 

Vista, CA 92081-4546 

129 - VISTA

t:

f:

760 724 6400

760 560 1040

SHOWROOM, CUSTOMER SERVICE, SLABYARD

SOUTHERN

UPCOMING LOCATIONS

1987 Mt. Zion Rd. 

Morrow, GA 30260 

ATLANTA
SHOWROOM, SLABYARD

1901 W. International Speedway Blvd. 

Daytona Beach, FL 32114

DAYTONA
SHOWROOM, SLABYARD

2140 John Young Pkwy. 

Orlando, Florida 32804

ORLANDO
SHOWROOM, SLABYARD

• The Colony, Dallas TX

• Farmers Branch, Dallas TX

DALLAS
SHOWROOM, SLABYARD

7120 Miramar Rd. 

San Diego, CA 92121 

SAN DIEGO
SHOWROOM, SLABYARD

19119 E. Broadway Ave.

Spokane, WA 99061

SPOKANE
SHOWROOM, SLABYARD

900 N. Central Expy.

Plano, TX 75074  

PLANO
SHOWROOM

6796 Longley Ln. & Innovation Dr. 

Reno, Nevada, 89511

RENO
SHOWROOM, SLABYARD
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OREGON TILE & MARBLE BY BEDROSIANS®

BEDROSIANS® TILE & STONE

UPCOMING LOCATION
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Our smart search allows you to search by product name, type, color and size. For example, look for 

"Traditions", "subway", "ceramic", "white", "3x6" or a combination of key words to dril l down to the 

exact product match.

CURRENT SL AB 
INVENTORY

We bring the slabyard to you. 

Choose a location to view all slabs 

available for purchase along with 

images of actual slabs we have in 

inventory.

IDE A BOOK

Save your favorite products into 

Idea Books to help you select 

products for various projects. 

Reference your idea books at any 

time to help visualize your space.

B E D R O S I A N S . C O M
Your comprehensive resource for al l things ti le and stone, our innovative website 

of fers smar t features to f ind the r ight products for your job.

INTUITIVE
PRODUCT SEARCH
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FORWARD 
THINKING 
ONLINE 
EXPERIENCE

UPCOMING FEATURES

We’re excited to offer our Bedrosians® Business 

Partners new tools and services, saving you time 

and money. We’re revolutionizing the tile industry 

to help your business thrive. 

BEDROSIANS
BUSINESS ACCOUNT

$

INVOICES

Bedrosians® Business Partners can view account details and 

pay invoices online.

ONLINE SHOPPING

Bedrosians® Business Partners can place orders online for 

will-call/pick-up at your nearest Bedrosians® branch.
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PORCELAIN
TILES
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TYPES OF PORCELAIN TILES

There are f ive types of porcelain ti les and a var iety of additional 

detai ls that make each product unique.

THROUGH BODY TILE

Through body tile is ideal for high traf f ic areas because it's the best at hiding 

scratches, chips and wear. The entire tile is made of the same material, with 

no surface glaze or f inish, so scratches blend in with the surface. Note in the 

illustration how the exposed body of the tile closely resembles the surface.

COLOR BODY TILE

Color body ti le of fers both great beauty and durabil ity. This ti le is painted 

with a f inish and then glazed, giving it the per fect look. The color of the ti le is 

carefully matched with the f inish to make wear less noticeable. You can see 

how well the exposed body matches the sur face in the i l lustration.

Red body ti le is similar to white body ti le, but uses more af fordable raw 

materials which typically results in a more af fordable ti le. Although the 

body of the ti le is red, once installed and grouted, the red body can not 

been seen. If the ti le becomes chipped or scratched the red body can show 

through, making this type of ti le less desirable in high traf f ic applications.

RED BODY TILE

DOUBLE LOADED TILE

A double loaded ti le can provide durabil ity at a bargain price by layering 

a beautiful unglazed ti le with a simple base ti le. The two layers are fused 

together with extreme pressure and heat, forming a single solid ti le. The 

best double loaded ti les have a thick top layer to prevent sur face damage 

from revealing the base layer.

A white body ti le can provide a stunning look with a painted eye-catching 

design protected by a thin yet durable glaze. While this isn't as durable 

as through body ti le, it can make for a truly unique design that can't be 

replicated by any other method.

WHITE BODY TILE
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THE CORE INGREDIENTS

Base colors mixed together to create an endless amount 

of clay colors for thru and color bodied tiles.

PIGMENT MIX

For tiles with a glazed coat, a glass 

like substance can be added to 

the surface of the tile by spray, 

screening, waterfall, ink jet or dry 

glaze methods.

GLAZED COATING

Calcite, Dolomite and other 

minerals are added to the 

raw materials.

MINERALS

White, i l l itic and kaolinitic clays are 

used in ti le making process. Other raw 

materials are mixed with these clays to 

make the body of the ti le.

CLAY

Recycled glass and clay products 

are crushed and mixed in with the 

raw materials.

RECYCLED MATERIALS

Feldspar is a collection of crystall ized 

minerals used to make glass and 

ceramic products.

FELDSPAR

DISCOVER HOW
PORCELAIN TILE
IS MADE
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GRINDING 
MEDIA

1. MIX & GRIND 

Just l ike cooking at home, a quality 

ti le requires just the right mix. Raw 

ingredients and water are combined with 

grinding beads in a large mixer to create 

the per fect consistency.

2. DRY

Before the ti le can be formed, some of 

the water needs to be evaporated in 

a dryer. Removing water from the mix 

creates a harder and therefore more 

durable ti le.

3. FORM

The ingredients are pressed into a 

template at over 5,000 pounds per 

square inch. The extreme pressure 

solidif ies the ti le and gives it the 

strength that it's known for.

4. DRY

The ti le is dried again to remove more 

water. Tiles made with small amounts of 

water are less l ikely to crack in freezing 

temperatures.

5. GLAZE & SCREEN

It's time for the f inishing touch! A f inish 

is painted on, giving the ti le a distinctive 

pattern, and a glaze is applied for 

stain resistance. However, not all ti le is 

f inished or glazed.

6. GLAZE & SCREEN

Finally, the ti le is baked at a scorching 

2,500 °F to set the glaze and remove 

more water. Much like baking at home, 

dif ferent ti les require dif ferent baking 

times and heat.
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PRODUCT INFORMATION

Made in U.S.A. 

Made in China 

Made in Italy

Made in Turkey

Made in Mexico

Made in Japan

Made in Pakistan

Made in Brazil

Made in Peru

Made in Portugal

Made in Spain

Made in Germany

Made in Egypt

Made in India

Product may be used in an 

outdoor application.

EXTERIOR PRODUCT

Product may be used in an 

outdoor application.

GLAZED COLOR 
BODY PORCELAIN

Glaze is baked into the surface 

to give the tile its f inal color.

GLAZED PORCELAIN

The color runs thru the tile’s 

thickness. Tile surface is 

uncoated.

UNGLAZED THRU BODY 
PORCELAIN

Detailed imaging printed 

directly to the tile surface.

INK JET

Product uses pre consumer 

recycled material.

PRE RECYCLED

Product uses post 

consumer recycled  

material.

POST RECYCLE

Compliant with

ADA standards.

ADA ACCESSIBILITY

Product may be used in an 

outdoor application.

COEFFICIENT 
OF FRICTION

Tile is cut to a specific size.

RECTIFIED EDGE

Tile edge is mechanically 

chipped.

CHISELED EDGE

Multi-sized tile f loor layout.

VERSAILLES PATTERN
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Bedrosians products strive to meet the highest 

standards of the USGBC. This allows Bedrosians® 

customers through various product selection to earn 

LEED points on their projects and help build towards 

a cleaner environment for future generations. 

Porcelain ti le is defined as an impervious ti le with a water 

absorption of 0.5% or less as measured by the ASTM C373 test 

method. There are, however, many instances in which ti le not 

meeting this standard is advertised and sold as porcelain ti le. 

Marketplace confusion, installation problems and even l iabil ity 

concerns can result when non-porcelain ti le is misrepresented in 

the marketplace.

GREENGUARD Gold Certif ication (formerly known as 

GREENGUARD Children & Schools Certif ication) of fers stricter 

certif ication criteria, considers safety factors to account for 

sensitive individuals (such as children and the elderly), and 

ensures that a product is acceptable for use in environments 

such as schools and healthcare facil ities. It is referenced by both 

The Collaborative for High Per formance Schools (CHPS) and the 

Leadership in Energy and Environmental Design (LEED) Building 

Rating System.

Commercial approved porcelain.

COLOR & SHADE VARIATION

MODERATE
While the colors present on a single piece of tile will be 

indicative of the colors to be expected on the other tiles, the 

amount of colors on each piece may vary signif icantly.

SLIGHT
Clearly distinguishable dif ferences in texture 

and or pattern within similar color.

UNIFORM
Dif ferences among pieces from the same 

production run are minimal.

HIGH
Variegated in color and veining. Blending allowances during 

installation are strongly recommended.

GREENGUARD Certif ication is part of UL 

Environment, a business unit of UL (Underwriters 

Laboratories). GREENGUARD Certif ication helps 

manufacturers create--and helps buyers identify-

-interior products and materials that have low 

chemical emissions, improving the quality of the 

air in which the products are used. UL Environment 

acquired GREENGUARD in 2011, fur ther advancing 

its mission of promoting global sustainabil ity, 

environmental health, and safety.

Shade Variation

V1-Uniform

V3V2 V4

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Shade Variation

V4-High

V1 V2 V3

PRODUCT CERTIFICATIONS
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Photo features Tahoe 8"x40" Field Tile in Glacier.
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TAHOE Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Barrel - BA
CRDTAHBA440  -  4"x40"

CRDTAHBA840  -  8"x40"

Frost - FR
CRDTAHFR440  -  4"x40"

CRDTAHFR840  -  8"x40"

Glacier - GL
CRDTAHGL440  -  4"x40"

CRDTAHGL840  -  8"x40"

Lodge - LO
CRDTAHLO440  -  4"x40"

CRDTAHLO840  -  8"x40"

Summit - SU
CRDTAHSU440  -  4"x40"

CRDTAHSU840  -  8"x40"

Trail - TR
CRDTAHTR440  -  4"x40"

CRDTAHTR840  -  8"x40"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Wood Look TAHOE

Ink JetRectified EdgeMade in Italy Glazed-Color
Body Porcelain

Pre Recycle

≥ 0.42 Pass ≤ 175(ISO) Unaffected N/A
Pass 

(1,300 ISO)
≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Shade Variation

V4-High

V1 V2 V3

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field CRDTAH••440 4"x40" Rectified Field Tile 10 10.76

CRDTAH••840 8"x40" Rectified Field Tile 5 10.76

SIZING & PACKAGING

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Post Recycle

Photo features 4"x40" and 8"x40" Field Tile in Summit.
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ALLWAYS Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Bench - BEN 
MIRALLBEN848  -  8"x48"

Boat - BOA
MIRALLBOA848  -  8"x48"

Cabin - CAB 
MIRALLCAB848  -  8"x48"

Fence - FEN
MIRALLFEN848  -  8"x48"

Oat - OAT 
MIRALLOAT848  -  8"x48"

Pier - PIE
MIRALLPIE848  -  8"x48"

Wagon - WAG 
MIRALLWAG848  -  8"x48"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Wood Look ALLWAYS

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Made in Italy Glazed-Color
Body Porcelain

Ink JetRectified Edge Pre Recycle

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field MIRALL•••848 8"x48" Piallato Finish Field Tile 4 10.33

SIZING & PACKAGING

≥ 0.42 N/A Unaffected N/A
Pass

(1,300 ISO)
≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Photo features 8"x48" Field Tile in Cabin.
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Photo features Epic 4"x40" Field Tile in Taupe.
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EPIC Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Dark Brown - DB
CRDEPIDB440  -  4"x40"

CRDEPIDB840  -  8"x40"

Taupe - TA
CRDEPITA440  -  4"x40"

CRDEPITA840  -  8"x40"

Pearl - PE
CRDEPIPE440  -  4"x40"

CRDEPIPE840  -  8"x40"

White - WH
CRDEPIWH440  -  4"x40"

CRDEPIWH840  -  8"x40"

Camel - CA
CRDEPICA440  -  4"x40"

CRDEPICA840  -  8"x40"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Wood Look EPIC

≥ 0.42 Pass ≤ 175(ISO) Unaffected N/A
Pass 

(1,300 ISO)
≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field CRDEPI••440 4"x40" Rectified Field Tile 10 10.76

CRDEPI••840 8"x40" Rectified Field Tile 5 10.76

SIZING & PACKAGING

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Ink JetRectified EdgeMade in Italy Glazed-Color
Body Porcelain

Exterior Product

Photo features 8"x40" Field Tile in Taupe.
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Photo features Barrique 4"x40" and 8"x40" Field Tile in Brun.
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BARRIQUE Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Bleu - BLE
CRDBARBLE424  -  4"x24" CRDBARBLE440  -  4"x40"

CRDBARBLE824  -  8"x24" CRDBARBLE840  -  8"x40"

Blanc - BLA
CRDBARBLA424  -  4"x24" CRDBARBLA440  -  4"x40"

CRDBARBLA824  -  8"x24" CRDBARBLA840  -  8"x40"

Ecru - ECR
CRDBARECR424  -  4"x24" CRDBARECR440  -  4"x40"

CRDBARECR824  -  8"x24" CRDBARECR840  -  8"x40"

Brun - BRU
CRDBARBRU424  -  4"x24" CRDBARBRU440  -  4"x40"

CRDBARBRU824  -  8"x24" CRDBARBRU840  -  8"x40"

Gris - GRS
CRDBARGRS424  -  4"x24" CRDBARGRS440  -  4"x40"

CRDBARGRS824  -  8"x24" CRDBARGRS840  -  8"x40"

Fonce - FON
CRDBARFON424  -  4"x24" CRDBARFON440  -  4"x40"

CRDBARFON824  -  8"x24" CRDBARFON840  -  8"x40"

Vert - VER
CRDBARVER424  -  4"x24" CRDBARVER440  -  4"x40"

CRDBARVER824  -  8"x24" CRDBARVER840  -  8"x40"

Noir - NOI
CRDBARNOI424  -  4"x24" CRDBARNOI440  -  4"x40"

CRDBARNOI824  -  8"x24" CRDBARNOI840  -  8"x40"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Wood Look BARRIQUE

Ink JetRectified EdgeMade in Italy Glazed-Color
Body Porcelain

Exterior Product

≥ 0.42 Pass ≤ 175(ISO) Unaffected N/A
Pass 

(1,300 ISO)
≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field CRDBAR•••424 4"x24" Field Tile 18 11.63

CRDBAR•••824 8"x24" Field Tile 8 10.33

CRDBAR•••440 4"x40" Field Tile 10 10.76

CRDBAR•••840 8"x40" Field Tile 5 10.76

Trim CRDBAR•••2X24BN 2"x24" Bullnose 38 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Photo features 4"x40" and 8"x40" Field Tile in Fonce.
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BARREL Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Harvest - HA
DOLBARHA624  -  6"x24"

DOLBARHA848  -  8"x48"

Branch - BR
DOLBARBR624  -  6"x24"

DOLBARBR848  -  8"x48"

Vine - VI
DOLBARVI624  -  6"x24"

DOLBARVI848  -  8"x48"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Wood Look BARREL

≥ 0.42 Pass - 3 Unaffected 7 ≥ 400 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field DOLBAR••624 6"x24" Field Tile 16 15.59

DOLBAR••848 8"x48" Field Tile 6 15.59

SIZING & PACKAGING

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed-Color
Body Porcelain

Made in USA

PRODUCT CERTIFIED 
FOR LOW CHEMICAL 
EMISSIONS: 
UL.COM/GG
UL 2818

Photo features 6"x24" Field Tile in Harvest.
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DISTRESSED Glazed Porcelain

Betulla - B
TCRWD26B  -  8"x24"

TCRWD29B  -  8"x36"

Ciliegia - C
TCRWD26C  -  8"x24"

TCRWD29C  -  8"x36"

Noce - N
TCRWD26N  -  8"x24"

TCRWD29N  -  8"x36"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Wood Look DISTRESSED

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

≥ 0.42 Pass - 4 Unaffected 7 ≥ 400 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRWD26• 8"x24" Field Tile 12 16.00

TCRWD29• 8"x36" Field Tile 8 16.00

SIZING & PACKAGING
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BAYOU COUNTRY Glazed Porcelain

Blanc - B
TCRWB26B  -  8"x24"

TCRWB29B  -  8"x36"

Camel - C
TCRWB26C  -  8"x24"

TCRWB29C  -  8"x36"

Gray - G
TCRWB26G  -  8"x24"

TCRWB29G  -  8"x36"

Taupe - T
TCRWB26T  -  8"x24"

TCRWB29T  -  8"x36"

Walnut - W
TCRWB26W  -  8"x24"

TCRWB29W  -  8"x36"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Wood Look BAYOU COUNTRY

≥ 0.42 Pass - 3 Unaffected 7 ≥ 450 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRWB26• 8"x24" Field Tile 12 16.00

TCRWB29• 8"x36" Field Tile 8 16.00

SIZING & PACKAGING

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Photo features 8"x24" Field Tile in Gray.
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CRATE Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Colonial White - CW
STPCRACW624  -  6"x24"

STPCRACW848  -  8"x48"

Charred Bark - CB
STPCRACB624  -  6"x24"

STPCRACB848  -  8"x48"

Weathered Board - WB
STPCRAWB624  -  6"x24"

STPCRAWB848  -  8"x48"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Wood Look CRATE

Rectified Edge Pre Recycle Post RecycleMade in USA

PRODUCT CERTIFIED
FOR LOW CHEMICAL
EMISSIONS:
UL.COM/GG
UL 2818Glazed-Color

Body Porcelain

≥ 0.42 N/A Unaffected 7 ≥ 350 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field STPCRA••624 6"x24" Field Tile 16 15.59

STPCRA••848 8"x48" Field Tile 6 15.59

Trim STPCRA••16COVEIC* 1"x6" Cove Base In Corner 4 -

STPCRA••16COVEOC* 1"x6" Cove Base Out Corner 4 -

STPCRA••324BN* 3"x24" Bullnose 16 -

STPCRA••612COVE* 6"x12" Cove Base 8 -

STPCRA••624BN* 6"x24" Bullnose 8 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Photo features 6"x24" Field Tile in Charred Bark.
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FOREST Glazed Porcelain

Straw - S
TCRWF29S  -  8"x36"

TCRWF2120S  -  8"x48"

Cherry - C
TCRWF29C  -  8"x36"

TCRWF2120C  -  8"x48"

Ocra - O
TCRWF29O  -  8"x36"

TCRWF2120O  -  8"x48"

Black - B
TCRWF29B  -  8"x36"

TCRWF2120B  -  8"x48"

Walnut - W
TCRWF29W  -  8"x36"

TCRWF2120W  -  8"x48"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Wood Look FOREST

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

N/A Pass - 3 Unaffected 7 ≥ 500 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRWF29• 8"x36" Field Tile 8 16.00

TCRWF2120• 8"x48" Field Tile 4 10.66

SIZING & PACKAGING

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Photo features 8"x36" Field Tile in Walnut.
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ARROWHEAD Glazed Porcelain

Alabastrino - A
TCRWA29A  -  8"x36"

Beige - B
TCRWA29B  -  8"x36"

Camel - C
TCRWA29C  -  8"x36"

Nero - N
TCRWA29N  -  8"x36"

Taupe - T
TCRWA29T  -  8"x36"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Wood Look ARROWHEAD

≥ 0.42 Pass - 3 Unaffected 7 ≥ 500 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRWA29• 8"x36" Field Tile 8 16.00

SIZING & PACKAGING

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Photo features 8"x36" Field Tile in Taupe.
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TITUS Glazed Porcelain

Camel - C
TCRWT29C  -  8"x36"

Gray - G
TCRWT29G  -  8"x36"

Noce - N
TCRWT29N  -  8"x36"

White - W
TCRWT29W  -  8"x36"

Beige - B
TCRWT29B  -  8"x36"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Wood Look TITUS

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

N/A Pass - 4 Unaffected 7 ≥ 500 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRWT29• 8"x36" Field Tile 8 16.00

SIZING & PACKAGING

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Photo features 8"x36" Field Tile in Gray.
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Photo features Kensington 8"x36" Field Tile in Walnut.
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KENSINGTON Glazed Porcelain

Gray - G
TCRWK26G  -  8"x24"

TCRWK29G  -  8"x36"

Cherry - C
TCRWK26C  -  8"x24"

TCRWK29C  -  8"x36"

Bone - B
TCRWK26B  -  8"x24"

TCRWK29B  -  8"x36"

Walnut - W
TCRWK26W  -  8"x24"

TCRWK29W  -  8"x36"

Taupe - T
TCRWK26T  -  8"x24"

TCRWK29T  -  8"x36"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Wood Look KENSINGTON

≥ 0.42 Pass - 4 Unaffected 7 ≥ 350 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRWK26• 8"x24" Field Tile 12 16.00

TCRWK29• 8"x36" Field Tile 8 16.00

SIZING & PACKAGING

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Photo features 8"x36" Field Tile in Bone.
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LEGACY Glazed Porcelain

Clooney - C
TCRWL26C  -  8"x24"

TCRWL29C  -  8"x36"

Monroe - M
TCRWL26M  -  8"x24"

TCRWL29M  -  8"x36"

Taylor - T
TCRWL26T  -  8"x24"

TCRWL29T  -  8"x36"

Bacall - B
TCRWL26B  -  8"x24"

TCRWL29B  -  8"x36"

Wayne - W
TCRWL26W  -  8"x24"

TCRWL29W  -  8"x36"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Wood Look LEGACY

≥ 0.42 Pass - 4 Unaffected 7 ≥ 350 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRWL26• 8"x24" Field Tile 12 16.00

TCRWL29• 8"x36" Field Tile 8 16.00

SIZING & PACKAGING

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Photo features 8"x36" Field Tile in Monroe.
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NAPA Glazed Porcelain

Grey - GR
FLONAPGR624  -  6"x24"

Honey - HO
FLONAPHO624  -  6"x24"

Chestnut - CH
FLONAPCH624  -  6"x24"

Oak - OA
FLONAPOA624  -  6"x24"

Walnut - WA
FLONAPWA624  -  6"x24"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Wood Look NAPA

Non-Rectified Ink JetMade in USA Glazed Porcelain

≥ 0.42 Pass - 3 Unaffected 7 ≥ 400 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field FLONAP••624 6"x24" Field Tile 12 12.00

SIZING & PACKAGING

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Photo features 6"x24" Field Tile in Grey.
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OTHELLO Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Brown - BR
CRDOTHBR848  -  8"x48"

Cinnamon - CI
CRDOTHCI848  -  8"x48"

Clay - CL
CRDOTHCL848  -  8"x48"

Dark Grey - DG
CRDOTHDG848  -  8"x48"

Grey - GR
CRDOTHGR848  -  8"x48"

Oak - OA
CRDOTHOA848  -  8"x48"

54

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Wood Look OTHELLO

Ink JetRectified EdgeMade in Italy Glazed-Color
Body Porcelain

Exterior Product

≥ 0.42 Pass ≤ 175(ISO) Unaffected N/A
Pass

(1,300 ISO)
≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Shade Variation

V4-High

V1 V2 V3

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field CRDOTH••848 8"x48" Rectified Field Tile 4 10.12

SIZING & PACKAGING

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Photo features 8"x48" Field Tile in Brown.
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PRESTIGE Glazed Porcelain

Cherry - C
TCRWP1560C  -  6"x24"

Pine - P
TCRWP1560P  -  6"x24"

Birch - B
TCRWP1560B  -  6"x24"

Oak - O
TCRWP1560O  -  6"x24"

Walnut - W
TCRWP1560W  -  6"x24"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Wood Look PRESTIGE

N/A Pass - 5 Unaffected 7 ≥ 550 lbf ≤ 0.5% N/A

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRWP1560• 6"x24" Field Tile 12 12.00

SIZING & PACKAGING

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

Photo features 6"x24" Field Tile in Birch.
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RIVER WOOD Glazed Porcelain

Blanc - B
TCRWR26B  -  8"x24"

TCRWR29B  -  8"x36"

Oak - O
TCRWR26O  -  8"x24"

TCRWR29O  -  8"x36"

Taupe - T
TCRWR26T  -  8"x24"

TCRWR29T  -  8"x36"

Walnut - W
TCRWR26W  -  8"x24"

TCRWR29W  -  8"x36"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Wood Look RIVER WOOD

N/A Pass - 3 Unaffected 7 ≥ 550 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRWR26• 8"x24" Field Tile 12 16.00

TCRWR29• 8"x36" Field Tile 8 16.00

SIZING & PACKAGING

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

Photo features 8"x24" Field Tile in Oak.
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VINTAGE Glazed Porcelain

Alabaster - A
TCRWV26A  -  8"x24"

TCRWV29A  -  8"x36"

Black Oak - B
TCRWV26B  -  8"x24"

TCRWV29B  -  8"x36"

Camel - C
TCRWV26C  -  8"x24"

TCRWV29C  -  8"x36"

Silver - S
TCRWV26S  -  8"x24"

TCRWV29S  -  8"x36"

Walnut - W
TCRWV26W  -  8"x24"

TCRWV29W  -  8"x36"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Wood Look VINTAGE

≥ 0.42 Pass - 3 Unaffected 7 ≥ 450 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRWV26• 8"x24" Field Tile 12 16.00

TCRWV29• 8"x36" Field Tile 8 16.00

SIZING & PACKAGING

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Photo features 8"x24" Field Tile in Walnut.
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COTTAGE Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Beach House - BH
STPCOTBH624H*  -  6"x24"

Country Farm - CF
STPCOTCF624H*  -  6"x24"

City Loft - CL
STPCOTCL624H*  -  6"x24"

Mountain Retreat - MR
STPCOTMR624H*  -  6"x24"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Wood Look COTTAGE

Rectified Edge Pre Recycle Post RecycleMade in USA

PRODUCT CERTIFIED 
FOR LOW CHEMICAL 
EMISSIONS: 
UL.COM/GG
UL 2818Glazed-Color

Body Porcelain

≥ 0.42 N/A Unaffected 6 ≥ 350 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field STPCOT••624H* 6"x24" Field Tile - Honed 16 15.58

Trim STPCOT••16COVEIC* 1"x6" Cove Base In Corner 4 -

STPCOT••16COVEOC* 1"x6" Cove Base Out Corner 4 -

STPCOT••324BN* 3"x24" Bullnose 16 -

STPCOT••612COVE* 6"x12" Cove Base 8 -

STPCOT••1212STAIR* 12"x12" Stairtread 10 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Photo features 6"x24" Field Tile in Country Farm.
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HEATHLAND Glazed Porcelain

Cherry - C
TCRWH1560C  -  6"x24"

Nero - N
TCRWH1560N  -  6"x24"

Banyan - B
TCRWH1560B  -  6"x24"

Walnut - W
TCRWH1560W  -  6"x24"

Pecan - P
TCRWH1560P  -  6"x24"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Wood Look HEATHLAND

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

N/A Pass - 3 Unaffected 7 ≥ 500 lbf ≤ 0.5% N/A

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRWH1560• 6"x24" Field Tile 12 12.00

SIZING & PACKAGING

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Photo features 6"x24" Field Tile in Pecan.
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ROSE WOOD Glazed Porcelain

Off White - A
TCRROS36AT  -  12"x24"

Silver - S
TCRROS36ST  -  12"x24"

Beige - B
TCRROS36BT  -  12"x24"

Camel - C
TCRROS36CT  -  12"x24"

Taupe - T
TCRROS36TT  -  12"x24"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Wood Look ROSE WOOD

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

LEGEND

≥ 0.42 Pass - 3 Unaffected 7 ≥ 600 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRROS36•T 12"x24" Field Tile - Textured 9 18.00

Trim TCRROSS324•T 3"x24" Surface Bullnose - Textured 26 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

Photo features 12"x24" Field Tile in Camel.
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STRANDS Glazed Porcelain

Black - B
TCRSTR36B  -  12"x24"

Coffee - C
TCRSTR36C  -  12"x24"

Silver - S
TCRSTR36S  -  12"x24"

Taupe - T
TCRSTR36T  -  12"x24"

White - W
TCRSTR36W  -  12"x24"

2"x2" Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet)

Black - B
TCRSTR221B

Coffee - C
TCRSTR221C

Silver - S
TCRSTR221S

Taupe - T
TCRSTR221T

White - W
TCRSTR221W
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Fabric Look STRANDS

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

N/A Pass - 4 Unaffected 7 ≥ 500 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRSTR36• 12"x24" Field Tile 9 18.00

Trim TCRSTRS324• 3"x24" Surface Bullnose 26 -

Mosaic TCRSTR221• 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 12 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Photo features 12"x24" Field Tile in Black.
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CITY SCENE Glazed Porcelain

Silver - S
TCRCIT36S  -  12"x24"

Taupe - T
TCRCIT36T  -  12"x24"

2"x2" Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet)

Chocolate - C
TCRCIT221C

Silver - S
TCRCIT221S

Taupe - T
TCRCIT221T

White - W
TCRCIT221W

Chocolate - C
TCRCIT36C  -  12"x24"

White - W
TCRCIT36W  -  12"x24"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Fabric Look CITY SCENE

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRCIT36• 12"x24" Field Tile 9 18.00

Trim TCRCITS324• 3"x24" Surface Bullnose 26 -

Mosaic TCRCITCHV• 9 1/2"x11 3/4" Sheet 2"x6" Chevron Mosaic 14 -

TCRCIT221• 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 12 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

2"x6" Chevron Mosaics (9 1/2"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Chocolate - C
TCRCITCHVC

Silver - S
TCRCITCHVS

Taupe - T
TCRCITCHVT

White - W
TCRCITCHVW

N/A Pass - 4 Unaffected 7 ≥ 250 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain
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DAGNY FABRIQUE Glazed Porcelain

Denimun - D
TCRDAG36D  -  12"x24"

Gray - G
TCRDAG36G  -  12"x24"

Silver - S
TCRDAG36S  -  12"x24"

Taupe - T
TCRDAG36T  -  12"x24"

White - W
TCRDAG36W  -  12"x24"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Fabric Look DAGNY FABRIQUE

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRDAG36• 12"x24" Field Tile 9 18.00

Trim TCRDAGS324• 3"x24" Surface Bullnose 26 -

Mosaic TCRDAGCHV• 9 1/2"x11 3/4" Sheet 2"x6" Chevron Mosaic 12 -

TCRDAG221HEX• 12 1/2"x12 1/2" Sheet 2"x2" Hexagon Mosaic 12 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

N/A Pass - 4 Unaffected 7 ≥ 500 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Photo features 12"x24" Field Tile in Silver.
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LIDO Glazed Porcelain

Almond - A
TCRLID36A  -  12"x24"

Camel - C
TCRLID36C  -  12"x24"

White - W
TCRLID36W  -  12"x24"

Maroon - M
TCRLID36M  -  12"x24"
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Fabric Look LIDO

Black - B
TCRLID36B  -  12"x24"

Gray - G
TCRLID36G  -  12"x24"

Sand - S
TCRLID36S  -  12"x24"
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Maroon - M
TCRLIDCHVM

Sand - S
TCRLIDCHVS

White - W
TCRLIDCHVW

2"x6" Chevron Mosaics (9 1/2"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Almond - A
TCRLIDCHVA

Black - B
TCRLIDCHVB

Camel - C
TCRLIDCHVC

Gray - G
TCRLIDCHVG

LIDO Glazed Porcelain

2"x2" Hexagon Mosaics (12 1/2"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Maroon - M
TCRLID221HEXM

Sand - S
TCRLID221HEXS

White - W
TCRLID221HEXW

Almond - A
TCRLID221HEXA

Black - B
TCRLID221HEXB

Camel - C
TCRLID221HEXC

Gray - G
TCRLID221HEXG
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRLID36• 12"x24" Field Tile 9 18.00

Trim TCRLIDS324• 3"x24" Surface Bullnose 26 -

Mosaic TCRLIDCHV• 9 1/2"x11 3/4" Sheet 2"x6" Chevron Mosaic 14 -

TCRLID221HEX• 12 1/2"x12 1/2" Sheet 2"x2" Hexagon Mosaic 11 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

N/A Pass - 4 Unaffected 7 ≥ 400 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Fabric Look LIDO

Photo features 12"x24" Field Tile in White.
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TAILOR ART Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Brown - BRO
AGOTAIBRO624*  -  6"x24"

AGOTAIBRO1224  -  12"x24"

AGOTAIBRO2424  -  24"x24"

AGOTAIBRO3636*  -  36"x36"

Grey - GRE
AGOTAIGRE624*  -  6"x24"

AGOTAIGRE1224  -  12"x24"

AGOTAIGRE2424  -  24"x24"

AGOTAIGRE3636*  -  36"x36"

Light - LIG
AGOTAILIG624*  -  6"x24"

AGOTAILIG1224  -  12"x24"

AGOTAILIG2424  -  24"x24"

AGOTAILIG3636*  -  36"x36"

Sand - SAN
AGOTAISAN624*  -  6"x24"

AGOTAISAN1224  -  12"x24"

AGOTAISAN2424  -  24"x24"

AGOTAISAN3636*  -  36"x36"

Taupe - TAU
AGOTAITAU624*  -  6"x24"

AGOTAITAU1224  -  12"x24"

AGOTAITAU2424  -  24"x24"

AGOTAITAU3636*  -  36"x36"
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Fabric Look TAILOR ART

Tartan Décor

Dark Mix - TDA
AGOTAITDA2424DECO  -  24"x24"

AGOTAITDA3636DECO*  -  36"x36"

Light Mix - TLI
AGOTAITLI2424DECO  -  24"x24"

AGOTAITLI3636DECO*  -  36"x36"

Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet)

Brown - BRO
AGOTAIBROSPIMO - Spina Herringbone Mosaic

Grey - GRE
AGOTAIGRESPIMO - Spina Herringbone Mosaic

Light - LIG
AGOTAILIGSPIMO - Spina Herringbone Mosaic

Sand - SAN
AGOTAISANSPIMO - Spina Herringbone Mosaic

Taupe - TAU
AGOTAITAUSPIMO - Spina Herringbone Mosaic

Plus Mix
AGOTAIPLUSMIXMO - 1"x6" Mosaic Plus Mix
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Tailor Art Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Photo features 24"x24" Field Tile in Taupe.
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed-Color
Body Porcelain

Fabric Look TAILOR ART

Made in Italy

≥ 0.42 N/A Unaffected N/A
Pass 

(1,300 ISO)
≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field AGOTAI•••624* 6"x24" Field Tile 14 13.56

AGOTAI•••1224 12"x24" Field Tile 7 13.56

AGOTAI•••2424 24"x24" Field Tile 4 15.50

AGOTAI•••3636* 36"x36" Field Tile 1 8.72

Deco AGOTAITDA2424DECO 24"x24" Tartan Décor Dark Mix - -

AGOTAITLI2424DECO 24"x24" Tartan Décor Light Mix - -

AGOTAITDA3636DECO* 36"x36" Tartan Décor Dark Mix - -

AGOTAITLI3636DECO* 36"x36" Tartan Décor Light Mix - -

Trim AGOTAI•••A112* 3/4"x12" Quarter Round - -

AGOTAI•••324BN 3"x24" Bullnose 14 -

AGOTAI•••336BN* 3"x36" Bullnose - -

AGOTAI•••1348ST* 13"x48" Stairtread - -

AGOTAI•••1348STSX* 13"x48" Stairtread SX Left - -

AGOTAI•••1348STDX* 13"x48" Stairtread DX Right - -

Mosaic AGOTAI•••SPIMO 12"x12" Sheet Spina Herringbone Mosaic 6 5.81

AGOTAIPLUSMIXMO 12"x12" Sheet Plus Mix 1"x6" Mosaic 6 5.81

AGOTAI•••PLUMO* 12"x12" Sheet Plus 1"x6" Mosaic 6 5.81

AGOTAI•••MOSMO* 12"x12" Sheet Mosaico 2"x2" Mosaic 6 5.81

SIZING & PACKAGING
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RUNWAY Glazed Porcelain

Ebony - E
TCRRUN36E  -  12"x24"

TCRRUN36EP  -  12"x24" Polished

Sand - S
TCRRUN36S  -  12"x24"

TCRRUN36SP  -  12"x24" Polished

Taupe - T
TCRRUN36T  -  12"x24"

TCRRUN36TP  -  12"x24" Polished

Alabaster - A
TCRRUN36A  -  12"x24"

TCRRUN36AP  -  12"x24" Polished

Cactus Brown - C
TCRRUN36C  -  12"x24"

TCRRUN36CP  -  12"x24" Polished
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Fabric Look RUNWAY

Mosaics & Listellos

Alabaster - A
TCRRUN15AM

1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic - Matte / Polished Blend

(10"x12" Sheet)

Alabaster - A
TCRRUNLSTAB

Listello Mosaic - Matte / Polished Blend

(6"x16" Sheet)

Cactus Brown - C
TCRRUNLSTCB

Listello Mosaic - Matte / Polished Blend

(6"x16" Sheet)

Sand - S
TCRRUNLSTSB

Listello Mosaic - Matte / Polished Blend

(6"x16" Sheet)

Taupe - T
TCRRUNLSTTB

Listello Mosaic - Matte / Polished Blend

(6"x16" Sheet)

Cactus Brown - C
TCRRUN15CM

1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic - Matte / Polished Blend

(10"x12" Sheet)

Ebony - E
TCRRUN15EM

1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic - Matte / Polished Blend

(10"x12" Sheet)

Sand - S
TCRRUN15SM

1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic - Matte / Polished Blend

(10"x12" Sheet)

Taupe - T
TCRRUN15TM

1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic - Matte / Polished Blend

(10"x12" Sheet)

Ebony - E
TCRRUNLSTEB

Listello Mosaic - Matte / Polished Blend

(6"x16" Sheet)
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Photo features 12"x24" Field Tile in Alabaster.
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Fabric Look RUNWAY

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

LEGEND

N/A Pass - 5 Unaffected 7 ≥ 550 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRRUN36• 12"x24" Field Tile 9 18.00

TCRRUN36•P 12"x24" Field Tile - Polished 9 18.00

Trim TCRRUNS324• 3"x24" Surface Bullnose 26 -

TCRRUNS324•P 3"x24" Surface Bullnose - Polished 26 -

Mosaic TCRRUN15•M 10"x12" Sheet 1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic - Matte / Polished Blend 12 -

Listello TCRRUNLST•B 6"x16" Sheet Listello - Matte / Polished Blend 12 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended
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CITY 2.0 Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Asphalt - AS
STPCITAS848*  -  8"x48"

STPCITAS1248*  -  12"x48"

STPCITAS2448*  -  24"x48"

Cement - CE
STPCITCE848*  -  8"x48"

STPCITCE1248*  -  12"x48"

STPCITCE2448*  -  24"x48"

Olive Cast - OC
STPCITOC848*  -  8"x48"

STPCITOC1248*  -  12"x48"

STPCITOC2448*  -  24"x48"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Concrete Look CITY 2.0

Rectified Edge Pre Recycle Post RecycleMade in USA

PRODUCT CERTIFIED 
FOR LOW CHEMICAL 
EMISSIONS: 
UL.COM/GG
UL 2818Glazed-Color

Body Porcelain

≥ 0.42 Pass - 4 Unaffected 7 ≥ 350 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field STPCIT••848* 8"x48" Field Tile 6 15.59

STPCIT••1248* 12"x48" Field Tile 5 19.68

STPCIT••2448* 24"x48" Field Tile 4 31.67

Trim STPCIT••424BN* 4"x24" Bullnose 16 -

STPCIT••612COVE* 6"x12" Cove Base 8 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Ink Jet

Photo features 8"x48" Field Tile in Cement.
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SIMPLY MODERN Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Black - BL
STPSIMBL1212*  -  12"x12"

STPSIMBL1224  -  12"x24"

STPSIMBL2424*  -  24"x24"

Coffee - CO
STPSIMCO1212*  -  12"x12"

STPSIMCO1224  -  12"x24"

Crème - CR
STPSIMCR1212*  -  12"x12"

STPSIMCR1224  -  12"x24"

STPSIMCR2424*  -  24"x24"

Grey - GR
STPSIMGR1212*  -  12"x12"

STPSIMGR1224  -  12"x24"

STPSIMGR2424*  -  24"x24"

Tan - TA
STPSIMTA1212*  -  12"x12"

STPSIMTA1224  -  12"x24"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Non-Rectified Pre Recycle Post RecycleMade in USA

PRODUCT CERTIFIED 
FOR LOW CHEMICAL 
EMISSIONS: 
UL.COM/GG
UL 2818Glazed-Color

Body Porcelain
Ink Jet

Concrete Look SIMPLY MODERN

2"x2" Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet)

Black - BL
STPSIMBL22MO

Coffee - CO
STPSIMCO22MO

Crème - CR
STPSIMCR22MO

Grey - GR
STPSIMGR22MO

Tan - TA
STPSIMTA22MO

≥ 0.42 Pass - 4 Unaffected 7 ≥ 350 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field STPSIM••1212* 12"x12" Field Tile 10 9.79

STPSIM••1224 12"x24" Field Tile 8 15.75

STPSIM••2424* 24"x24" Field Tile 4 15.83

Trim STPSIM••312BN 3"x12" Bullnose 15 -

STPSIM••612COVE* 6"x12" Cove Base 8 -

Mosaic STPSIM••11MOGLS* 12"x12" Sheet 1"x1" Glass Mosaic 11 -

STPSIM••22MO 12"x12"Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 5 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%
33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended
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Metro Plus Glazed Porcelain

City Slicker - CS
TCRMTP30CS  -  12"x12"

TCRMTP36CS  -  12"x24"

TCRMTP60CS*  -  24"x24"

Country Beige - CB
TCRMTP30CB  -  12"x12"

TCRMTP36CB  -  12"x24"

TCRMTP60CB*  -  24"x24"

Deep Space - DS
TCRMTP30DS  -  12"x12"

TCRMTP36DS  -  12"x24"

TCRMTP60DS*  -  24"x24"

Long Island Sky - LS
TCRMTP30LS  -  12"x12"

TCRMTP36LS  -  12"x24"

TCRMTP60LS*  -  24"x24"

Manhattan Mist - MM
TCRMTP30MM  -  12"x12"

TCRMTP36MM  -  12"x24"

TCRMTP60MM*  -  24"x24"

Stealth Jet - SJ
TCRMTP30SJ  -  12"x12"

TCRMTP36SJ  -  12"x24"

TCRMTP60SJ*  -  24"x24"
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Concrete Look METRO PLUS

Mosaics & Listellos

City Slicker - CS
TCRMTP22CS

2"x2" Mosaic

(12"x12" Sheet)

Country Beige - CB
TCRMTP22CB

2"x2" Mosaic

(12"x12" Sheet)

Deep Space - DS
TCRMTP22DS

2"x2" Mosaic

(12"x12" Sheet)

Coco Rum & City Slicker
TCRMTPLST12242

12"x24" Listello

(12"x24" Sheet)

Bitter Chocolate & Deep Space
TCRMTPLST12243

12"x24" Listello

(12"x24" Sheet)

Stealth Jet & Manhattan Mist
TCRMTPLST12244

12"x24" Listello

(12"x24" Sheet)

Country Beige - 1
TCRMTPLST2121

2"x12" Listello

(2"x12" Sheet)

Deep Space - 4
TCRMTPLST2124

2"x12" Listello

(2"x12" Sheet)

City Slicker - 2
TCRMTPLST2122

2"x12" Listello

(2"x12" Sheet)

Manhattan Mist - 6
TCRMTPLST2126

2"x12" Listello

(2"x12" Sheet)

Manhattan Mist - MM
TCRMTP22MM

2"x2" Mosaic

(12"x12" Sheet)

Stealth Jet - SJ
TCRMTP22SJ

2"x2" Mosaic

(12"x12" Sheet)

Long Island Sky - LS
TCRMTP22LS

2"x2" Mosaic

(12"x12" Sheet)

Stealth Jet - 3
TCRMTPLST2123

2"x12" Listello

(2"x12" Sheet)
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Photo features 12"x24" Field Tile in Stealth Jet.
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Concrete Look METRO PLUS

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

≥ 0.42 Pass - 4 Unaffected 7 ≥ 450 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRMTP30•• 12"x12" Field Tile 13 13.00

TCRMTP36•• 12"x24" Field Tile 9 18.00

TCRMTP60••* 24"x24" Field Tile 5 20.00

Trim TCRMTPCVNR•• 1"x6" Outside Cove Corner - -

TCRMTPS324•• 3"x24" Surface Bullnose - -

TCRMTP612COVE•• 6"x12" Cove Base - -

Mosaic TCRMTP22•• 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 12 -

Listello TCRMTPLST212• 2"x12" Sheet Listello with Glass 54 -

TCRMTPLST1224• 12"x24" Sheet Listello 6 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended
Color Available on Field Tile, Mosaic & Bullnose Only◊
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SKY Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Cloudsky - CL
STPSKYCL612G*  -  6"x12"

STPSKYCL624G*  -  6"x24"

STPSKYCL1212G*  -  12"x12"

STPSKYCL1224G*  -  12"x24"

STPSKYCLHEX910G*  -  9"x10" Hexagon

Greensky - GR
STPSKYGR612G*  -  6"x12"

STPSKYGR624G*  -  6"x24"

STPSKYGR1212G*  -  12"x12"

STPSKYGR1224G*  -  12"x24"

STPSKYGRHEX910G*  -  9"x10" Hexagon

Moonsky - MO
STPSKYMO612G*  -  6"x12"

STPSKYMO624G*  -  6"x24"

STPSKYMO1212G*  -  12"x12"

STPSKYMO1224G*  -  12"x24"

STPSKYMOHEX910G*  -  9"x10" Hexagon

Nightsky - NI
STPSKYNI612G*  -  6"x12"

STPSKYNI624G*  -  6"x24"

STPSKYNI1212G*  -  12"x12"

STPSKYNI1224G*  -  12"x24"

STPSKYNIHEX910G*  -  9"x10" Hexagon
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Rectified Edge Pre Recycle Post RecycleMade in USA

PRODUCT CERTIFIED 
FOR LOW CHEMICAL 
EMISSIONS: 
UL.COM/GG
UL 2818Glazed-Color

Body Porcelain
Ink Jet

Concrete Look SKY

≥ 0.42 Pass - 4 Unaffected 7 ≥ 350 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field STPSKY••612G* 6"x12" Field Tile - Thru - Color 20 9.69

STPSKY••624G* 6"x24" Field Tile - Thru - Color 16 15.58

STPSKY••1212G* 12"x12" Field Tile - Thru - Color 10 9.79

STPSKY••1224G* 12"x24" Field Tile - Thru - Color 8 15.75

STPSKY••HEX910G* 9"x10" Field Tile - Hexagon 6 3.75

Trim STPSKY••16COVEIC* 1"x6" Cove Base In Corner 4 -

STPSKY••16COVEOC* 1"x6" Cove Base Out Corner 4 -

STPSKY••312BN* 3"x12" Bullnose 15 -

STPSKY••612COVE* 6"x12" Cove Base 8 -

STPSKY••1212STAIR* 12"x12" Stairtread - -

Mosaic STPSKYNEWMODES1* 4"x12" Sheet Design - 1 Mosaic Color Mix 6 -

STPSKY••NEWMODES3* 12"x12" Sheet Design - 3  2"x6" Mosaic 5 -

STPSKY••NEWMODES5* 12"x12" Sheet Design - 5 1"x2" Mosaic 5 -

STPSKY••22MO* 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 5 -

STPSKY••12243DMO* 12"x24" Sheet 3D Mosaic 4 -

STPSKY••NEWMODES4* 12"x24" Sheet Design - 4 Mosaic Color Mix 4 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended
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Photo features Parkland 12"x24" Field Tile in Arctic.
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PARKLAND Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Acadia - AC
STPPARAC66H*  -  6"x6" STPPARAC2424H*  -  24"x24"

STPPARAC612H*  -  6"x12" STPPARAC486H*  -  6"x48"

STPPARAC624H*  -  6"x24" STPPARAC4812H*  -  12"x48"

STPPARAC1212H*  -  12"x12" STPPARAC4824H*  -  24"x48"

STPPARAC1224H*  -  12"x24" STPPARACHEX910H*  -  9"x10" Hexagon

Redwood - RE
STPPARRE66H*  -  6"x6" STPPARRE2424H*  -  24"x24"

STPPARRE612H*  -  6"x12" STPPARRE486H*  -  6"x48"

STPPARRE624H*  -  6"x24" STPPARRE4812H*  -  12"x48"

STPPARRE1212H*  -  12"x12" STPPARRE4824H*  -  24"x48"

STPPARRE1224H*  -  12"x24" STPPARREHEX910H*  -  9"x10" Hexagon

Sequoia - SE
STPPARSE66H*  -  6"x6" STPPARSEHEX910H*  -  9"x10" Hexagon

STPPARSE612H*  -  6"x12"

STPPARSE624H*  -  6"x24"

STPPARSE1212H*  -  12"x12"

STPPARSE1224H*  -  12"x24" 

Shenandoah - SH
STPPARSH66H*  -  6"x6" STPPARSH2424H*  -  24"x24"

STPPARSH612H*  -  6"x12" STPPARSH486H*  -  6"x48"

STPPARSH624H*  -  6"x24" STPPARSH4812H*  -  12"x48"

STPPARSH1212H*  -  12"x12" STPPARSH4824H*  -  24"x48"

STPPARSH1224H*  -  12"x24" STPPARSHHEX910H*  -  9"x10" Hexagon

Arctic - AR
STPPARAR66H*  -  6"x6" STPPARAR2424H*  -  24"x24"

STPPARAR612H*  -  6"x12" STPPARAR486H*  -  6"x48"

STPPARAR624H*  -  6"x24" STPPARAR4812H*  -  12"x48"

STPPARAR1212H*  -  12"x12" STPPARAR4824H*  -  24"x48"

STPPARAR1224H*  -  12"x24" STPPARARHEX910H*  -  9"x10" Hexagon
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Concrete Look PARKLAND

Rectified Edge Pre Recycle Post RecycleMade in USA

PRODUCT CERTIFIED 
FOR LOW CHEMICAL 
EMISSIONS: 
UL.COM/GG
UL 2818Glazed-Color

Body Porcelain

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field STPPAR••66H* 6"x6" Field Tile - Honed 40 9.59

STPPAR••612H* 6"x12" Field Tile - Honed 20 9.69

STPPAR••624H* 6"x24" Field Tile - Honed 16 15.58

STPPAR••1212H* 12"x12" Field Tile - Honed 10 9.79

STPPAR••1224H* 12"x24" Field Tile - Honed 8 15.75

STPPAR••2424H* 24"x24" Field Tile - Honed 4 15.83

STPPAR••486H* 6"x48" Field Tile - Honed 6 11.69

STPPAR••4812H* 12"x48" Field Tile - Honed 3 11.81

STPPAR••4824H* 24"x48" Field Tile - Honed 4 31.67

 STPPAR••HEX910H* 9"x10" Hexagon Field Tile - Honed 6 3.75

Trim STPPAR••AC106* 1"x1" Quarter Round Corner - "Beak" 4 -

STPPAR••A106* 1"x6" Quarter Round 12 -

STPPAR••16COVEIC* 1"x6" Cove Base In Corner 4 -

STPPAR••16COVEOC* 1"x6" Cove Base Out Corner 4 -

STPPAR••22CRCORNER* 2"x2" Counter Rail Corner 4 -

STPPAR••26CRAIL* 2"x6" Counter Rail 12 -

STPPAR••312BN* 3"x12" Bullnose 15 -

STPPAR••612COVE* 6"x12" Cove Base 8 -

STPPAR••1212STAIR* 12"x12" Stairtread 10 -

Mosaic STPPAR••NEWMODES5* 12"x12" Sheet 1"x2" New Mosaic Design 5 5 -

STPPAR••22MO* 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 5 -

STPPAR••NEWMODES3* 12"x12" Sheet 2"x6" New Mosaic Design 3 5 -

STPPARNEWMOMIXD5-2* 12"x12" Sheet New Mosaic Design 5 (2 Color) 5 -

STPPARNEWMOMIXD5-3* 12"x12" Sheet New Mosaic Design 5 (3 Color) 5 -

STPPAR••NEWMODES4* 12"x24" Sheet Mixed Size New Mosaic Design 4 4 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

LEGEND

≥ 0.42 N/A Unaffected 8 ≥ 350 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended
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OFFICINE Glazed Color Body Porcelain

2"x2" Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet)

Dark - DAR
MIROFFDAR1224  -  12"x24"

MIROFFDAR2424  -  24"x24"

Gothic - GOT
MIROFFGOT1224  -  12"x24"

MIROFFGOT2424  -  24"x24"

Acid - ACI
MIROFFACI22MO

Dark - DAR
MIROFFDAR22MO

Gothic - GOT
MIROFFGOT22MO

Romantic - ROM
MIROFFROM22MO

Romantic - ROM
MIROFFROM1224  -  12"x24"

MIROFFROM2424  -  24"x24"

Acid - ACI
MIROFFACI1224  -  12"x24"

MIROFFACI2424  -  24"x24"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Metallic Look OFFICINE

Made in Italy Glazed Porcelain Ink JetRectified Edge

Shade Variation

V4-High

V1 V2 V3

LEGEND

≥ 0.42 Pass ≤ 175(ISO) Unaffected 6 N/A ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field MIROFF••1224 12"x24" Field Tile 6 11.63

MIROFF••2424 24"x24" Field Tile 3 11.63

Trim MIROFF••3X24BN 3"x24" Bullnose (Battiscopa) 10 -

Mosaic MIROFF••22MO 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 10 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Photo features 12"x24" Field Tile in Dark.
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Cinereal - CIN
STPBLECIN848* - 8"x48" Honed

STPBLECIN848T* - 8"x48" Textured

STPBLECIN1224* - 12"x24" Honed

STPBLECIN1224T* - 12"x24" Textured

STPBLECIN2448* - 24"x48" Honed

STPBLECIN2448T* - 24"x48" Textured

Piceous - PIC
STPBLEPIC848* - 8"x48" Honed

STPBLEPIC848T* - 8"x48" Textured

STPBLEPIC1224* - 12"x24" Honed

STPBLEPIC1224T* - 12"x24" Textured

STPBLEPIC2448* - 24"x48" Honed

STPBLEPIC2448T* - 24"x48" Textured

Titian - TIN
STPBLETIN848* - 8"x48" Honed

STPBLETIN848T* - 8"x48" Textured

STPBLETIN1224* - 12"x24" Honed

STPBLETIN1224T* - 12"x24" Textured

STPBLETIN2448* - 24"x48" Honed

STPBLETIN2448T* - 24"x48" Textured

Brume - BRU
STPBLEBRU22MO*

Cinereal - CIN
STPBLECIN22MO*

Piceous - PIC
STPBLEPIC22MO*

Titian - TIN
STPBLETIN22MO*

2"x2" Accent Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet) - Honed

BLENDE Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Brume - BRU
STPBLEBRU848* - 8"x48" Honed

STPBLEBRU848T* - 8"x48" Textured

STPBLEBRU1224* - 12"x24" Honed

STPBLEBRU1224T* - 12"x24" Textured

STPBLEBRU2448* - 24"x48" Honed

STPBLEBRU2448T* - 24"x48" Textured
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Ink JetRectified Edge

PRODUCT CERTIFIED 
FOR LOW CHEMICAL 
EMISSIONS: 
UL.COM/GG
UL 2818

Glazed-Color
Body Porcelain

Made in USA Post Recycle Pre Recycle

LEGEND

Metallic Look BLENDE

≥ 0.42 Pass - 4 Unaffected 7 ≥ 350 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field STPBLE•••848* 8"x48" Field Tile in Metallic Finish - Honed 6 15.59

STPBLE•••848T* 8"x48" Field Tile in Metallic Finish - Textured 6 15.59

STPBLE•••1224* 12"x24" Field Tile in Metallic Finish - Honed 8 15.75

STPBLE•••1224T* 12"x24" Field Tile in Metallic Finish - Textured 8 15.75

STPBLE•••2448* 24"x48" Field Tile in Metallic Finish - Honed 4 31.67

STPBLE•••2448T* 24"x48" Field Tile in Metallic Finish - Textured 4 31.67

Trim STPBLE•••424BN* 4"x24" Bullnose in Metallic Finish - Honed 16 10.39

STPBLE•••612COVE* 6"x12" Cove Base in Metallic Finish - Honed 8 3.88

Mosaic  STPBLE•••22MO* 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Accent Mosaic - Honed 5 4.90

SIZING & PACKAGING

Photo features 8"x48" Honed Field Tile in Brume.
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ATHENA Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Ash - ASH
ASCATHASH1224  -  12"x24" Pressed

ASCATHASH2040  -  20"x40" Rectified

Cliff - CLI
ASCATHCLI1224  -  12"x24" Pressed

ASCATHCLI2040  -  20"x40" Rectified

Pearl - PEA
ASCATHPEA1224  -  12"x24" Pressed

ASCATHPEA2040  -  20"x40" Rectified

Sand - SAN
ASCATHSAN1224  -  12"x24" Pressed

ASCATHSAN2040  -  20"x40" Rectified

2"x2" Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet)

Cliff - CLI
ASCATHCLI22MO

Ash - ASH
ASCATHASH22MO

Pearl - PEA
ASCATHPEA22MO

Sand - SAN
ASCATHSAN22MO
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look ATHENA

Ink JetRectified Edge

PRODUCT CERTIFIED 
FOR LOW CHEMICAL 
EMISSIONS: 
UL.COM/GG
UL 2818Made in Italy Glazed-Color

Body Porcelain
Exterior Product

≥ 0.42 Pass - 5 Unaffected 8
Pass

(1300 ISO)
≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field ASCATH•••1224 12"x24" Field Tile - Pressed 6 11.63

ASCATH•••2040 20"x40" Field Tile - Rectified 3 16.15

Trim ASCATH•••3X24BN 3 1/2"x24" Bullnose (Battiscopa) 12 -

Mosaic ASCATH•••22MO 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 4 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Photo features 12"x24" Pressed Field Tile in Clif f.
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Photo features Matrix 18"x36" Field Tile in Classic Tan.
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MATRIX Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Azul - AZ
DOLMATAZ1224  -  12"x24"

DOLMATAZ1836  -  18"x36"

Bright - BR
DOLMATBR1224  -  12"x24"

DOLMATBR1836  -  18"x36"

Classic Tan - CL
DOLMATCL1224  -  12"x24"

DOLMATCL1836  -  18"x36"

Taupe Blend - TA
DOLMATTA1224  -  12"x24"

DOLMATTA1836  -  18"x36"

Universe - UN
DOLMATUN1224  -  12"x24"

DOLMATUN1836  -  18"x36"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look MATRIX

Azul - AZ
DOLMATAZ22MO

2"x2" Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet)

Bright - BR
DOLMATBR22MO

Classic Tan - CL
DOLMATCL22MO

Taupe Blend - TA
DOLMATTA22MO

Universe - UN
DOLMATUN22MO

Rectified Edge Pre Recycle Post RecycleMade in USA Glazed-Color
Body Porcelain

Ink Jet

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

LEGEND

≥ 0.42 Pass ≤ 175(ISO) Unaffected 7 ≥ 250 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field DOLMAT••1224 12"x24" Field Tile 8 15.75

DOLMAT••1836 18"x36" Field Tile 5 22.19

Trim DOLMAT••324BN 3"x24" Bullnose 16 7.79

Mosaic DOLMAT••22MO 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 5 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended
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ZEBRINO Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Bluette - BLU
STPZEBBLU624*  -  6"x24"  STPZEBBLU1248*  -  12"x48"

STPZEBBLU1224  -  12"x24"  STPZEBBLU2448*  -  24"x48"

STPZEBBLU1224P*  -  12"x24" Polished STPZEBBLU2448P*  -  24"x48" Polished

Classico - CLA
STPZEBCLA624*  -  6"x24"  STPZEBCLA1248*  -  12"x48"

STPZEBCLA1224  -  12"x24"  STPZEBCLA2448*  -  24"x48"

STPZEBCLA1224P*  -  12"x24" Polished STPZEBCLA2448P*  -  24"x48" Polished

Michelangelo - MIC
STPZEBMIC624*  -  6"x24"  STPZEBMIC1248*  -  12"x48"

STPZEBMIC1224  -  12"x24"  STPZEBMIC2448*  -  24"x48"

STPZEBMIC1224P*  -  12"x24" Polished STPZEBMIC2448P*  -  24"x48" Polished

Calacatta - CAL
STPZEBCAL624*  -  6"x24"  STPZEBCAL1248*  -  12"x48"

STPZEBCAL1224  -  12"x24"  STPZEBCAL2448*  -  24"x48"

STPZEBCAL1224P*  -  12"x24" Polished STPZEBCAL2448P*  -  24"x48" Polished
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Blossom Day Mosaic #1

STPZEBBLO01MO*

Calacatta & Michelangelo

(11"x11" Sheet)

Blossom Night Mosaic #2

STPZEBBLO02MO*

Bluette & Classico

(11"x11" Sheet)

Soco Mosaic #1

STPZEBSOC01MO*

Calacatta / Classic / Michelangelo

(10"x12" Sheet)

Palace Mosaic #1

STPZEBPAL01MO*

Calacatta / Classic / Bluette

(12"x15" Sheet)

Stone Look ZEBRINO

2"x2" Mosaics - Polished (12"x12" Sheet)

Bluette - BLU
STPZEBBLU22MO

Calacatta - CAL
STPZEBCAL22MO

Classico - CLA
STPZEBCLA22MO

Michelangelo - MIC
STPZEBMIC22MO

STPZEB•••11MO*

1"x1" Mosaic

(12"x12" Sheet)

Available in all colors

STPZEB•••12MO*

1"x2" Brick Pattern Mosaic

(12"x12" Sheet)

Available in all colors

Special Order Sizes Available

Chalet Field Tile

STPZEBCHA1212*  -  12"x12"

STPZEBCHA1248*  -  12"x48"

Bluette - BLU
STPZEBBLUCHEMO

Calacatta - CAL
STPZEBCALCHEMO

Classico - CLA
STPZEBCLACHEMO

Michelangelo - MIC
STPZEBMICCHEMO

Chelsea Mosaic (9"x15" Sheet)
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Photo features Chelsea Mosaic in Calacatta.
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look ZEBRINO

Rectified Edge Pre Recycle Post RecycleMade in USA

PRODUCT CERTIFIED 
FOR LOW CHEMICAL 
EMISSIONS: 
UL.COM/GG
UL 2818Glazed-Color

Body Porcelain
Ink Jet

≥ 0.42 N/A Unaffected 7 ≥ 350 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field STPZEB•••624* 6"x24" Field Tile 16 15.59

STPZEBCHA1212* 12"x12" Chalet Field Tile 10 9.79

STPZEB•••1224 12"x24" Field Tile 8 15.75

STPZEB•••1224P* 12"x24" Field Tile - Polished 8 15.75

STPZEBCHA1248* 12"x48" Chalet Field Tile 5 19.69

STPZEB•••1248* 12"x48" Field Tile 5 19.69

STPZEB•••2448* 24"x48" Field Tile 4 31.67

STPZEB•••2448P* 24"x48" Field Tile - Polished 4 31.67

Trim STPZEB•••424BN 4"x24" Bullnose 16 -

STPZEB•••424BNP* 4"x24" Bullnose - Polished 16 -

STPZEB•••612COVE* 6"x12" Cove Base 8 -

Mosaic STPZEB•••CHEMO 9"x15" Sheet Chelsea Mosaic 5 -

STPZEBSOC01MO* 10"x12" Sheet Soco Mosaic #1 - Cal, Cla & Mic 5 -

STPZEBBLO01MO* 11"x11" Sheet Blossom Day Mosaic #1 - Cal & Mic 5 -

STPZEBBLO02MO* 11"x11" Sheet Blossom Night Mosaic #2 - Cla & Blu 5 -

STPZEB•••11MO* 12"x12" Sheet 1"x1" Mosaic 5 -

STPZEB•••12MO* 12"x12" Sheet 1"x2" Brick Pattern Mosaic 5 -

STPZEB•••22MO 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 5 -

STPZEB•••22MOP* 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic - Polished 5 -

STPZEBPAL01MO* 12"x15" Sheet Palace Mosaic #1 - Cal, Cla & Blu 5 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended
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PURESTONE Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Beige - BE
PIEPURBE1224  -  12"x24"

PIEPURBE1224R*  -  12"x24" Rectified

PIEPURBE2424*  -  24"x24"

PIEPURBE2424R*  -  24"x24" Rectified

Bianco - BI
PIEPURBI1224  -  12"x24"

PIEPURBI1224R*  -  12"x24" Rectified

PIEPURBI2424*  -  24"x24"

PIEPURBI2424R*  -  24"x24" Rectified

Grigio - GR
PIEPURGR1224  -  12"x24"

PIEPURGR1224R*  -  12"x24" Rectified

PIEPURGR2424*  -  24"x24"

PIEPURGR2424R*  -  24"x24" Rectified

114

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look PURESTONE

Ink JetGlazed-Color
Body Porcelain

Made in Italy

1"x2" Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet)

Bianco - BI
PIEPURBI12MO

Beige - BE
PIEPURBE12MO

Grigio - GR
PIEPURGR12MO

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

LEGEND

≥ 0.42 Pass ≤ 175(ISO) Unaffected N/A
Pass

(10,000 ISO)
≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Pre Recycle Post Recycle

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field PIEPUR••1224 12"x24" Field Tile 6 11.63

PIEPUR••1224R* 12"x24" Field Tile - Rectified 6 11.63

PIEPUR••2424* 24"x24" Field Tile 3 -

PIEPUR••2424R* 24"x24" Field Tile - Rectified 3 -

Trim PIEPUR••S324 3"x24" Bullnose 10 -

Mosaic PIEPUR••12MO 12"x12" Sheet 1"x2" Mosaic 5 -

SIZING & PACKAGING
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QUARTZITE Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Iron - IR
STPQUAIR412H*  -  4"x12"

STPQUAIR424H*  -  4"x24"

STPQUAIR624H*  -  6"x24"

STPQUAIR1212H*  -  12"x12"

STPQUAIR1224H*  -  12"x24"

Moon - MO
STPQUAMO412H*  -  4"x12"

STPQUAMO424H*  -  4"x24"

STPQUAMO624H*  -  6"x24"

STPQUAMO1212H*  -  12"x12"

STPQUAMO1224H*  -  12"x24"

Sunset - SU
STPQUASU412H*  -  4"x12"

STPQUASU424H*  -  4"x24"

STPQUASU624H*  -  6"x24"

STPQUASU1212H*  -  12"x12"

STPQUASU1224H*  -  12"x24"

Lime - LI
STPQUALI412H*  -  4"x12"

STPQUALI424H*  -  4"x24"

STPQUALI624H*  -  6"x24"

STPQUALI1212H*  -  12"x12"

STPQUALI1224H*  -  12"x24"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look QUARTZITE

Rectified Edge Pre Recycle Post RecycleMade in USA

PRODUCT CERTIFIED 
FOR LOW CHEMICAL 
EMISSIONS: 
UL.COM/GG
UL 2818Glazed-Color

Body Porcelain
Ink Jet

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field STPQUA••412H* 4"x12" Field Tile - Honed 36 11.63

STPQUA••424H* 4"x24" Field Tile - Honed 18 11.69

STPQUA••624H* 6"x24" Field Tile - Honed 16 15.58

STPQUA••1212H* 12"x12" Field Tile - Honed 10 9.79

STPQUA••1224H* 12"x24" Field Tile - Honed 8 15.75

Trim STPQUA••16COVEIC* 1"x6" Cove Base In Corner 4 -

STPQUA••16COVEOC* 1"x6" Cove Base Out Corner 4 -

STPQUA••312BN* 3"x12" Bullnose 15 -

 STPQUA••612COVE* 6"x12" Cove Base 8 -

STPQUA••1212STAIR* 12"x12" Stairtread 10 -

Mosaic STPQUA••22MO* 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 5 -

STPQUA••NEWMODES4* 12"x24" Sheet New Mosaic Design 4 4 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

LEGEND

≥ 0.42 N/A Unaffected 7 ≥ 350 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Exterior Product
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MOONSTONE Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Antrasit - AN
ELMMOOAN1224  -  12"x24"

Beige - BE
ELMMOOBE1224  -  12"x24"

Graphite - GT
ELMMOOGT1224  -  12"x24"

Light Grey - LG
ELMMOOLG1224  -  12"x24"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look MOONSTONE

Non-Rectified Pre Recycle Post RecycleMade in Turkey Glazed-Color
Body Porcelain

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

LEGEND

≥ 0.42 N/A Unaffected 6 ≥ 400 lbf ≤ 0.5% N/A

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field ELMMOO••1224 12"x24" Field Tile 6 11.62

Trim ELMMOO••CVINCNR 1"x6" Cove Base Inside Corner 20 -

ELMMOO••CVOUTCNR 1"x6" Cove Base Out Corner 20 -

ELMMOO••S312BN 3"x12" Surface Bullnose 30 -

ELMMOO••S324BN 3 1/2"x24" Surface Bullnose 18 -

ELMMOO••612COVE 6"x12" Cove Base 9 -

Mosaic ELMMOO••12MO 12"x12" Sheet 1"x2" Straight Mosaic 10 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

1"x2" Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet)

Antrasit - AN
ELMMOOAN12MO

Beige - BE
ELMMOOBE12MO

Graphite - GT
ELMMOOGT12MO 

Light Grey - LG
ELMMOOLG12MO
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STUDIO Glazed Porcelain

Brown Sugar - B
TCRSTO36B  -  12"x24"

Cherry - C
TCRSTO36C  -  12"x24"

Dark Space - D
TCRSTO36D  -  12"x24"

Ice - I
TCRSTO36I  -  12"x24"

Sky - S
TCRSTO36S  -  12"x24"

2"x2" Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet)

Brown Sugar - B
TCRSTO221B

Cherry - C
TCRSTO221C

Dark Space - D
TCRSTO221D

Ice - I
TCRSTO221I

Sky - S
TCRSTO221S
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*

D
E

C
O

R
A

T
IV

E
N

A
T

U
R

A
L

 S
T

O
N

E
S

L
A

B
S

R
E

S
O

U
R

C
E

S
P

O
R

C
E

L
A

IN
 &

 C
E

R
A

M
IC

Stone Look STUDIO

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRSTO36• 12"x24" Field Tile 9 18.00

Trim TCRSTOS324• 3"x24" Surface Bullnose 26 -

Mosaic TCRSTO221• 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 12 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

N/A Pass - 4 Unaffected 7 ≥ 500 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Photo features 12"x24" Field Tile in Ice.
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LIMESTONE Unglazed-Thru Body Porcelain

Honey - HO
STPLIMHO66H*  -  6"x6" Honed

STPLIMHO1212H*  -  12"x12" Honed

STPLIMHO1224H*  -  12"x24" Honed

STPLIMHO2424H*  -  24"x24" Honed

Ivory - IV
STPLIMIV66H*  -  6"x6" Honed

STPLIMIV1212H*  -  12"x12" Honed

STPLIMIV1224H*  -  12"x24" Honed

STPLIMIV2424H*  -  24"x24" Honed

Walnut - WA
STPLIMWA66H*  -  6"x6" Honed

STPLIMWA1212H*  -  12"x12" Honed

STPLIMWA1224H*  -  12"x24" Honed

STPLIMWA2424H*  -  24"x24" Honed

122

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look LIMESTONE

Rectified Edge Pre Recycle Post RecycleMade in USA

PRODUCT CERTIFIED 
FOR LOW CHEMICAL 
EMISSIONS: 
UL.COM/GG
UL 2818Unglazed-Thru

Body Porcelain

≥ 0.42 N/A Unaffected 8 ≥ 350 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field STPLIM••66H* 6"x6" Field Tile - Honed 40 9.59

STPLIM••1212H* 12"x12" Field Tile - Honed 10 9.79

STPLIM••1224H* 12"x24" Field Tile - Honed 8 15.75

STPLIM••2424H* 24"x24" Field Tile - Honed 4 15.83

Deco STPLIM5812DECO* 5/8"x12" Stainless Steel Deco Accent 6 -

STPLIM22DOT2* 2 1/2"x2 1/2" Accent Dot 2 4 -

Trim STPLIM••AC106* 1"x1" Quarter Round Corner - Beak 4 -

STPLIM••A106* 1"x6" Quarter Round 12 -

STPLIM••16COVEIC* 1"x6" Cove Base In Corner 4 -

STPLIM••16COVEOC* 1"x6" Cove Base Out Corner 4 -

STPLIM••22CRCORNER* 2"x2" Counter Rail Corner 4 -

STPLIM••26CRAIL* 2"x6" Counter Rail 12 -

STPLIM••312BN* 3"x12" Bullnose 33 -

STPLIM••312DBNR* 3"x12" Double Bullnose Right 33 -

STPLIM••312DBNL* 3"x12" Double Bullnose Left 33 -

STPLIM••612COVE* 6"x12" Cove Base 8 -

STPLIM••1212STAIR* 12"x12" Stairtread 10 -

Mosaic STPLIM••22MO* 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 5 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended
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MARFIL Glazed Porcelain

Alabaster - A
TCRMFL30A  -  12"x12"

TCRMFL36A  -  12"x24"

TCRMFL36AP  -  12"x24" Polished

TCRMFL49A  -  18"x36"

TCRMFL50A  -  20"x20"

TCRMFL60A  -  24"x24"

TCRMFL60AP  -  24"x24" Polished

Bianco - B
TCRMFL30B  -  12"x12"

TCRMFL36B  -  12"x24"

TCRMFL36BP  -  12"x24" Polished

TCRMFL49B  -  18"x36"

TCRMFL50B  -  20"x20"

TCRMFL60B  -  24"x24"

TCRMFL60BP  -  24"x24" Polished

Crema - C
TCRMFL30C  -  12"x12"

TCRMFL36C  -  12"x24"

TCRMFL36CP  -  12"x24" Polished

TCRMFL49C  -  18"x36"

TCRMFL50C  -  20"x20"

TCRMFL60C  -  24"x24"

TCRMFL60CP  -  24"x24" Polished

Noce - N
TCRMFL30N  -  12"x12"

TCRMFL36N  -  12"x24"

TCRMFL36NP  -  12"x24" Polished

TCRMFL49N  -  18"x36"

TCRMFL50N  -  20"x20"

TCRMFL60N  -  24"x24"

TCRMFL60NP  -  24"x24" Polished

Silver - S
TCRMFL30S  -  12"x12"

TCRMFL36S  -  12"x24"

TCRMFL36SP  -  12"x24" Polished

TCRMFL49S  -  18"x36"

TCRMFL50S  -  20"x20"

TCRMFL60S  -  24"x24"

TCRMFL60SP  -  24"x24" Polished
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look MARFIL

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

≥ 0.42 Pass - 4 Unaffected 7 ≥ 550 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRMFL30• 12"x12" Field Tile 13 13.00

TCRMFL36• 12"x24" Field Tile 9 18.00

TCRMFL36•P 12"x24" Field Tile - Polished 9 18.00

TCRMFL49• 18"x36" Field Tile 4 18.00

TCRMFL50• 20"x20" Field Tile 6 16.66

TCRMFL60• 24"x24" Field Tile 4 16.00

TCRMFL60•P 24"x24" Field Tile - Polished 4 16.00

Trim TCRMFLAC• 1"x1" Beak - -

TCRMFLA112• 1"x12" Quarter Round 80 -

TCRMFLS320• 3"x20" Surface Bullnose 32 -

TCRMFLS324•P 3"x24" Surface Bullnose - Polished 26 -

Mosaic TCRMFLCHV•P 9 1/2"x11 3/4" Sheet 2"x6" Chevron Mosaic - Polished 14 -

TCRMFL221• 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 12 -

TCRMFL221HEX• 12 1/2"x12 1/2" Sheet 2"x2" Hexagon Mosaic 11 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended
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MATERIA 3D Unglazed-Thru Body Porcelain

Pearl - PE
STPMATPE624H*  -  6"x24" Honed

STPMATPE624L*  -  6"x24" Lappato

STPMATPE1224H*  -  12"x24" Honed

STPMATPE1224L*  -  12"x24" Lappato

Leather - LE
STPMATLE624H*  -  6"x24" Honed

STPMATLE624L*  -  6"x24" Lappato

STPMATLE1224H*  -  12"x24" Honed

STPMATLE1224L*  -  12"x24" Lappato

Heather Grey - HG
STPMATHG624H*  -  6"x24" Honed

STPMATHG624L*  -  6"x24" Lappato

STPMATHG1224H*  -  12"x24" Honed

STPMATHG1224L*  -  12"x24" Lappato

Platinum - PL
STPMATPL624H*  -  6"x24" Honed

STPMATPL624L*  -  6"x24" Lappato

STPMATPL1224H*  -  12"x24" Honed

STPMATPL1224L*  -  12"x24" Lappato

Sisal - SI
STPMATSI624H*  -  6"x24" Honed

STPMATSI624L*  -  6"x24" Lappato

STPMATSI1224H*  -  12"x24" Honed

STPMATSI1224L*  -  12"x24" Lappato
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look MATERIA 3D

Rectified Edge Pre Recycle Post RecycleMade in USA

PRODUCT CERTIFIED 
FOR LOW CHEMICAL 
EMISSIONS: 
UL.COM/GG
UL 2818Unglazed-Thru

Body Porcelain

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field STPMAT••624H* 6"x24" Field Tile - Honed 16 15.58

STPMAT••624L* 6"x24" Field Tile - Lappato 16 15.58

STPMAT••1224H* 12"x24" Field Tile - Honed 8 15.75

STPMAT••1224L* 12"x24" Field Tile - Lappato 8 15.75

Trim STPMAT••312BN* 3"x12" Bullnose 33 -

STPMAT••612COVEH* 6"x12" Cove Base 8 -

STPMAT••1212STAIR* 12"x12" Stairtread 10 -

Mosaic STPMAT••11MOH* 12"x12" Sheet 1"x1" Mosaic - Honed 5 -

 STPMAT••11MOL* 12"x12" Sheet 1"x1" Mosaic - Lappato 5 -

STPMAT••1224MOH* 12"x24" Sheet Mixed Size Mosaic - Honed 4 -

STPMAT••1224MOL* 12"x24" Sheet Mixed Size Mosaic - Lappato 4 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

LEGEND

≥ 0.42 N/A Unaffected 7 ≥ 350 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended
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Photo features Tribeca 12"x24" Field Tile in Watts and Greenwich.
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TRIBECA Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Watts - WAT
MIRTRIWAT624*  -  6"x24"

MIRTRIWAT1224  -  12"x24"

MIRTRIWAT1818  -  18"x18"

MIRTRIWAT1836  -  18"x36"

MIRTRIWAT2424*  -  24"x24"

Greenwich - GRE
MIRTRIGRE624*  -  6"x24"

MIRTRIGRE1224  -  12"x24"

MIRTRIGRE1818  -  18"x18"

MIRTRIGRE1836  -  18"x36"

MIRTRIGRE2424*  -  24"x24"

Harrison - HAR
MIRTRIHAR624*  -  6"x24"

MIRTRIHAR1224  -  12"x24"

MIRTRIHAR1818  -  18"x18"

MIRTRIHAR1836  -  18"x36"

MIRTRIHAR2424*  -  24"x24"

Hudson - HUD
MIRTRIHUD624*  -  6"x24"

MIRTRIHUD1224  -  12"x24"

MIRTRIHUD1818  -  18"x18"

MIRTRIHUD1836  -  18"x36"

MIRTRIHUD2424*  -  24"x24"

Broadway - BRO
MIRTRIBRO624*  -  6"x24"

MIRTRIBRO1224  -  12"x24"

MIRTRIBRO1818  -  18"x18"

MIRTRIBRO1836  -  18"x36"

MIRTRIBRO2424*  -  24"x24"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look TRIBECA

1"x2" Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet)

Made in Italy Glazed-Color
Body Porcelain

Ink JetRectified Edge

Greenwich - GRE
MIRTRIGRE1X2MO

Broadway - BRO
MIRTRIBRO1X2MO

Hudson - HUD
MIRTRIHUD1X2MO

Watts - WAT
MIRTRIWAT1X2MO

≥ 0.42 Pass ≤ 175(ISO) Unaffected N/A
Pass 

(1,300 ISO)
≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field MIRTRI•••624* 6"x24" Field Tile 12 11.63

MIRTRI•••1224 12"x24" Field Tile 6 11.63

MIRTRI•••1818 18"x18" Field Tile 6 13.08

MIRTRI•••1836 18"x36" Field Tile 3 13.08

MIRTRI•••2424* 24"x24" Field Tile 3 11.63

Trim MIRTRI•••3X24BN 3"x24" Bullnose (Battiscopa) 10 -

Mosaic MIRTRI•••1X2MO 12"x12" Sheet 1"x2" Mosaic 6 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V4-High

V1 V2 V3

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Harrison - HAR
MIRTRIHAR1X2MO
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STONE MOUNTAIN Glazed Porcelain

Alabaster - A
TCRSM36A  -  12"x24"

TCRSM36AP  -  12"x24" Polished

TCRSM60A  -  24"x24"

TCRSM60AP  -  24"x24" Polished

Silver - S
TCRSM36S  -  12"x24"

TCRSM36SP  -  12"x24" Polished

TCRSM60S  -  24"x24"

TCRSM60SP  -  24"x24" Polished

Taupe - T
TCRSM36T  -  12"x24"

TCRSM36TP  -  12"x24" Polished

TCRSM60T  -  24"x24"

TCRSM60TP  -  24"x24" Polished

Walnut - W
TCRSM36W  -  12"x24"

TCRSM36WP  -  12"x24" Polished

TCRSM60W  -  24"x24"

TCRSM60WP  -  24"x24" Polished

Gris - G
TCRSM36G  -  12"x24"

TCRSM36GP  -  12"x24" Polished

TCRSM60G  -  24"x24"

TCRSM60GP  -  24"x24" Polished
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look STONE MOUNTAIN

2"x2" Hexagon Mosaics (12 1/2"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

≥ 0.42 Pass - 4 Unaffected 7 ≥ 550 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRSM36• 12"x24" Field Tile 9 18.00

TCRSM36•P 12"x24" Field Tile - Polished 9 18.00

TCRSM60• 24"x24" Field Tile 4 16.00

TCRSM60•P 24"x24" Field Tile - Polished 4 16.00

Trim TCRSMS324• 3"x24" Surface Bullnose 26 -

TCRSMS324•P 3"x24" Surface Bullnose - Polished 26 -

Mosaic TCRSM221HEX• 12 1/2"x12 1/2" Sheet 2"x2" Hexagon Mosaic 11 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Alabaster - A
TCRSM221HEXA

Gris - G
TCRSM221HEXG

Silver - S
TCRSM221HEXS

Taupe - T
TCRSM221HEXT

Walnut - W
TCRSM221HEXW

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended
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PULPIS Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Beige - BE
CRDPULBE1224  -  12"x24"

CRDPULBE2424  -  24"x24"

1"x2" Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet)

Bianco - BI
CRDPULBI1224  -  12"x24"

CRDPULBI2424  -  24"x24"

Puro - PU
CRDPULPU1224  -  12"x24"

CRDPULPU2424  -  24"x24"

Tortora - TO
CRDPULTO1224  -  12"x24"

CRDPULTO2424  -  24"x24"

Bianco - BI
CRDPULBI1X2MO

Grigio - GR
CRDPULGR1X2MO

Puro - PU
CRDPULPU1X2MO

Tortora - TO
CRDPULTO1X2MO

Beige - BE
CRDPULBE1X2MO

Grigio - GR
CRDPULGR1224  -  12"x24"

CRDPULGR2424  -  24"x24"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look PULPIS

Ink JetRectified EdgeMade in Italy Glazed-Color
Body Porcelain

≥ 0.42 Pass ≤ 175(ISO) Unaffected N/A
Pass

(1,300 ISO)
≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Shade Variation

V4-High

V1 V2 V3

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field CRDPUL••1224 12"x24" Rectified Field Tile 6 11.63

CRDPUL••2424 24"x24" Rectified Field Tile 3 11.63

Trim CRDPUL••424BN 4"x24" Flat Top Bullnose 10 -

Mosaic CRDPUL••1X2MO 12"x12" Sheet 1"x2" Mosaic 6 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Photo features 24"x24" Field Tile in Beige.
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SERENITY Glazed Porcelain

Beige - BEI
ELMSERBEI1212  -  12"x12"

ELMSERBEI1818  -  18"x18"

Grey - GRE
ELMSERGRE1212  -  12"x12"

ELMSERGRE1818  -  18"x18"

White - WHI
ELMSERWHI1212  -  12"x12"

ELMSERWHI1818  -  18"x18"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look SERENITY

Non-RectifiedGlazed PorcelainMade in Turkey

2"x2" Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet)

Beige - BEI
ELMSERBEI22MO

Grey - GRE
ELMSERGRE22MO

White - WHI
ELMSERWHI22MO

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%
33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

≥ 0.42 Pass - 4 Unaffected N/A ≥ 250 lbf ≤ 0.5% N/A

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field ELMSER•••1212 12"x12" Field Tile 11 10.76

ELMSER•••1818 18"x18" Field Tile 7 15.28

Trim ELMSER•••318BN 3"x18" Bullnose 34 -

Mosaic ELMSER•••22MO 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 10 -

SIZING & PACKAGING
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CLASSIC Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Bardiglietto - BA
STPCLABA1212M  -  12"x12"

STPCLABA1224M  -  12"x24"

STPCLABA1818M  -  18"x18"

Cremino - CR
STPCLACR1212M  -  12"x12"

STPCLACR1224M  -  12"x24"

STPCLACR1818M  -  18"x18"

Statuarietto - ST
STPCLAST1212M  -  12"x12"

STPCLAST1224M  -  12"x24"

STPCLAST1818M  -  18"x18"

2"x6" Offset Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet)

Bardiglietto - BA
STPCLABA26MO

Cremino - CR
STPCLACR26MO

Statuarietto - ST
STPCLAST26MO
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look CLASSIC

Non-Rectified Ink Jet Pre Recycle Post RecycleMade in USA

PRODUCT CERTIFIED 
FOR LOW CHEMICAL 
EMISSIONS: 
UL.COM/GG
UL 2818Glazed-Color

Body Porcelain

≥ 0.42 Pass - 4 Unaffected 7 ≥ 350 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field STPCLA••1212M 12"x12" Field Tile 10 9.79

STPCLA••1224M 12"x24" Field Tile 8 15.75

STPCLA••1818M 18"x18" Field Tile 6 13.31

Trim STPCLA••312BN 3"x12" Bullnose 15 -

STPCLA••612COVE* 6"x12" Cove Base 8 -

Mosaic STPCLA••22MO* 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 5 -

STPCLA••26MO 12"x12" Sheet 2"x6" Offset Mosaic 5 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Photo features 12"x24" Field Tile in Cremino.
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Photo features Marmi Di Napoli 4"x12" Deco Liner, 6"x12" and 12"x12" Field Tile in Calacatta.
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MARMI DI NAPOLI Glazed Porcelain

Mosaics & Trim

Calacatta - CA
DOLMARCAMOSAIC22

2"x2" Mosaic

(12"x12" Sheet)

Calacatta - CA
DOLMARCACHAIRRL

2 1/2"x12" Chair Rail

Calacatta - CA
DOLMARCADOMLNR

5/8"x12" Domed Liner

Calacatta - CA
DOLMARCADECOLNR

4"x12" Deco Liner

Calacatta - CA
DOLMARCADECO

2 1/2"x2 1/2" Deco Insert

Calacatta - CA
DOLMARCACHAIRCNR

2"x2 1/4" Chair Rail Corner

Creme Brulee - CR
DOLMARCRMOSAIC22

2"x2" Mosaic

(12"x12" Sheet)

Creme Brulee - CR
DOLMARCRDECOLNR

4"x12" Deco Liner

Creme Brulee - CR
DOLMARCRDECO

2 1/2"x2 1/2" Deco Insert

Creme Brulee - CR
DOLMARCRCHAIRRL

2 1/2"x12" Chair Rail

Creme Brulee - CR
DOLMARCRDOMLNR

5/8"x12" Domed Liner

Creme Brulee - CR
DOLMARCRCHAIRCNR

2"x2 1/4" Chair Rail Corner

Calacatta - CA
DOLMARCA612  -  6"x12" Pressed

DOLMARCA1212  -  12"x12" Pressed

DOLMARCA1224  -  12"x24" Rectified

DOLMARCA1818  -  18"x18" Rectified

DOLMARCA1836  -  18"x36" Rectified

DOLMARCA2424  -  24"x24" Rectified

Creme Brulee - CR
DOLMARCR612  -  6"x12" Pressed

DOLMARCR1212  -  12"x12" Pressed

DOLMARCR1224  -  12"x24" Rectified

DOLMARCR1818  -  18"x18" Rectified

DOLMARCR1836  -  18"x36" Rectified

DOLMARCR2424  -  24"x24" Rectified
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look MARMI DI NAPOLI

≥ 0.42 N/A Unaffected 7 ≥ 350 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field DOLMAR••612 6"x12" Field Tile - Pressed 20 9.69

DOLMAR••1212 12"x12" Field Tile - Pressed 10 9.79

DOLMAR••1224 12"x24" Field Tile - Rectified 8 15.75

DOLMAR••1818 18"x18" Field Tile - Rectified 6 13.31

DOLMAR••1836 18"x36" Field Tile - Rectified (Stocked on East Coast Only) 5 22.19

DOLMAR••2424 24"x24" Field Tile - Rectified (Stocked on East Coast Only) 4 15.83

Trim DOLMAR••DOMLNR 5/8"x12" Domed Liner 22 -

DOLMAR••CHAIRCNR 2"x2 1/4" Chair Rail Corner 5 -

DOLMAR••CHAIRRL 2 1/2"x12" Chair Rail 16 -

DOLMAR••DECO 2 1/2"x2 1/2" Deco Insert 5 -

DOLMAR••312BN 3"x12" Surface Bullnose 15 -

DOLMAR••DECOLNR 4"x12" Deco Liner 12 -

Mosaic DOLMAR••MOSAIC22 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 10 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Rectified Edge Pre Recycle Post RecycleMade in USA Glazed Porcelain Ink Jet
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CALACATTA Glazed Porcelain

TCRCAL12HERCP

1"x2" Herringbone Mosaic - Polished

(11 3/4"x12 1/2" Sheet)

TCRCAL221HEXCP

2"x2" Hexagon Mosaic - Polished

(12 1/2"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Calacatta - C
TCRCAL60CP  -  24"x24" Polished

Calacatta - C
TCRCAL36CP  -  12"x24" Polished

Mosaics
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look CALACATTA

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

Missing Install

N/A Pass - 4 Unaffected 6 ≥ 250 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRCAL36CP 12"x24" Field Tile - Polished 9 18.00

TCRCAL60CP 24"x24" Field Tile - Polished 4 16.00

Trim TCRCALS324CP 3"x24" Surface Bullnose - Polished 26 -

Mosaic TCRCAL12HERCP 11 3/4"x12 1/2" Sheet 1"x2" Herringbone Mosaic - Polished 11 -

TCRCAL221HEXCP 12 1/2"x12 1/2" Sheet 2"x2" Hexagon Mosaic - Polished 12 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Photo features 24"x24" Field Tile in Calacatta.
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EDDIE Glazed Porcelain

Almond - A
TCREDD50A  -  20"x20"

Beige - B
TCREDD50B  -  20"x20"

Carmel - C
TCREDD50C  -  20"x20"

Rosso - R
TCREDD50R  -  20"x20"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look EDDIE

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCREDD50• 20"x20" Field Tile 6 16.66

Trim TCREDDS320• 3"x20" Surface Bullnose 32 -

N/A Pass - 5 Unaffected 7 ≥ 400 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%
33%

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

Photo features 20"x20" Field Tile in Almond.
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ROMA Glazed Porcelain

Almond - A
TCRROM30AT  -  12"x12"

TCRROM36AT  -  12"x24"

TCRROM50AT  -  20"x20"

TCRROM50AP  -  20"x20" Polished

TCRROM60AT  -  24"x24"

Beige - B
TCRROM30BT  -  12"x12"

TCRROM36BT  -  12"x24"

TCRROM50BT  -  20"x20"

TCRROM50BP  -  20"x20" Polished

TCRROM60BT  -  24"x24"

Camel - C
TCRROM30CT  -  12"x12"

TCRROM36CT  -  12"x24"

TCRROM50CT  -  20"x20"

TCRROM50CP  -  20"x20" Polished

TCRROM60CT  -  24"x24"

Noce - N
TCRROM30NT  -  12"x12"

TCRROM36NT  -  12"x24"

TCRROM50NT  -  20"x20"

TCRROM50NP  -  20"x20" Polished

TCRROM60NT  -  24"x24"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look ROMA

2"x2" Mosaics (13"x13" Sheet)

Almond - A
TCRROM22AT

Beige - B
TCRROM22BT

Camel - C
TCRROM22CT

Noce - N
TCRROM22NT

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

≥ 0.42 Pass - 5 Unaffected 7 ≥ 400 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRROM30•T 12"x12" Field Tile 13 13.00

TCRROM36•T 12"x24" Field Tile 9 18.00

TCRROM50•T 20"x20" Field Tile 6 16.66

TCRROM50•P 20"x20" Field Tile - Polished 6 16.66

TCRROM60•T 24"x24" Field Tile 4 16.00

Trim TCRROMAC• 1"x1" Beak - -

TCRROMA112• 1"x12" Quarter Round 80 -

TCRROMS320•T 3"x20" Surface Bullnose 32 -

TCRROMS320•P 3"x20" Surface Bullnose - Polished 32 -

Mosaic TCRROM22•T 13"x13" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 11 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended
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FANTASIA Glazed Porcelain

Almond - A
TCRFAN50AT  -  20"x20"

Beige - B
TCRFAN50BT  -  20"x20"

Pecan - P
TCRFAN50PT  -  20"x20"

Taupe - T
TCRFAN50TT  -  20"x20"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look FANTASIA

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

2"x2" Mosaics (13"x13" Sheet)

Almond - A
TCRFAN22AT

Beige - B
TCRFAN22BT

Pecan - P
TCRFAN22PT

Taupe - T
TCRFAN22TT

≥ 0.42 Pass - 4 Unaffected 7 ≥ 550 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRFAN50•T 20"x20" Field Tile 6 16.66

Trim TCRFANS320•T 3"x20" Surface Bullnose 32 -

Mosaic TCRFAN22•T 13"x13" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 11 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%
33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended
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FORGE Glazed Porcelain

Beige - BE
CRDFORBE1.9X6.5LST

2"x6 1/2" Listello Baroque

Gold - GO
CRDFORGO1.9X6.5LST

2"x6 1/2" Listello Baroque

Walnut - WA
CRDFORWA1.9X6.5LST

2"x6 1/2" Listello Baroque

White - WH
CRDFORWH1.9X6.5LST

2"x6 1/2" Listello Baroque

CRDFORMIX2X2MO

2"x2" All Colors Mix Mosaic

(13"x13" Sheet)

CRDFORMIX3X13LIST

Fascia Mix Listellos (Set of 3)

(3"x13" Sheet)

CRDFORMIX6.5X13LST

Staggered Fascia Listello Mix

(6 1/2"x13" Sheet)

Mosaics & Listellos

Beige - BE
CRDFORBE66  -  6 1/2"x6 1/2"

CRDFORBE1313  -  13"x13"

CRDFORBE1320  -  13"x20"

CRDFORBE2020  -  20"x20"

Gold - GO
CRDFORGO66  -  6 1/2"x6 1/2"

CRDFORGO1313  -  13"x13"

CRDFORGO1320  -  13"x20"

CRDFORGO2020  -  20"x20"

Walnut - WA
CRDFORWA66  -  6 1/2"x6 1/2"

CRDFORWA1313  -  13"x13"

CRDFORWA1320  -  13"x20"

CRDFORWA2020  -  20"x20"

White - WH
CRDFORWH66  -  6 1/2"x6 1/2"

CRDFORWH1313  -  13"x13"

CRDFORWH1320  -  13"x20"

CRDFORWH2020  -  20"x20"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Rectified Edge Ink JetMade in Italy Glazed Porcelain

Stone Look FORGE

Beige - BE
CRDFORBE1.9X1.9DCO

2"x2" Deco Tozzetto Baroque

Gold - GO
CRDFORGO1.9X1.9DCO

2"x2" Deco Tozzetto Baroque

Walnut - WA
CRDFORWA1.9X1.9DCO

2"x2" Deco Tozzetto Baroque

White - WH
CRDFORWH1.9X1.9DCO

2"x2" Deco Tozzetto Baroque

Decos

≥ 0.42 Pass ≤ 175(ISO) Unaffected N/A
Pass 

(1,300 ISO)
≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field CRDFOR••66 6 1/2"x6 1/2" Brushed Textured Field Tile 40 11.73

CRDFOR••1313 13"x13" Brushed Textured Field Tile 12 14.32

CRDFOR••1320 13"x20" Brushed Textured Field Tile 7 12.59

CRDFOR••2020 20"x20" Brushed Textured Field Tile 4 10.76

Deco CRDFOR••1.9X1.9DCO 2"x2" Tozzeto Baroque 10 -

Trim CRDFOR••AC106 1"x1" Ink Jet Quarter Round Corner - Beak 12 -

CRDFOR••A106 1"x6" Ink Jet Quarter Round 20 -

CRDFOR••AN8262 1 1/2"x2" Ink Jet V-Cap (Rail) Out-Corner 4 -

CRDFOR••A8262 2"x6" Ink Jet V-Cap (Rail) 12 -

CRDFOR••3X13BN 3"x13" Ink Jet Surface Bullnose (Battiscopa) 28 -

Mosaic CRDFORMIX2X2MO 13"x13" sheet 2"x2" Mosaic - Mixed Colors 9 -

Listello CRDFOR••1.9X6.5LST 2"x 6 1/2" Listello Baroque 16 -

CRDFORMIX3X13LIST 3"x13" Fascia Mixed (Set of 3) 4 Sets -

CRDFORMIX6.5X13LST 6 1/2"x13" Staggered Fascia Listello - Mixed Colors 8 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended



153

D
E

C
O

R
A

T
IV

E
N

A
T

U
R

A
L

 S
T

O
N

E
S

L
A

B
S

R
E

S
O

U
R

C
E

S
P

O
R

C
E

L
A

IN
 &

 C
E

R
A

M
IC

INDIANA STONE Glazed Porcelain

Almond - A
TCRIND36A  -  12"x24"

TCRIND36AP  -  12"x24" Polished

TCRIND49A  -  18"x36"

TCRIND50A  -  20"x20"

Beige - B
TCRIND36B  -  12"x24"

TCRIND36BP  -  12"x24" Polished

TCRIND49B  -  18"x36"

TCRIND50B  -  20"x20"

Noce - N
TCRIND36N  -  12"x24"

TCRIND36NP  -  12"x24" Polished

TCRIND49N  -  18"x36"

TCRIND50N  -  20"x20"

Silver - S
TCRIND36S  -  12"x24"

TCRIND36SP  -  12"x24" Polished

TCRIND49S  -  18"x36"

TCRIND50S  -  20"x20"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look INDIANA STONE

2"x2" Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet)

Beige - B
TCRIND221B

Almond - A
TCRIND221A

Noce - N
TCRIND221N

Silver - S
TCRIND221S

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

N/A Pass - 4 Unaffected 7 ≥ 550 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

TCRIND36• 12"x24" Field Tile 9 18.00

TCRIND36•P 12"x24" Field Tile - Polished 9 18.00

TCRIND49• 18"x36" Field Tile 4 18.00

TCRIND50• 20"x20" Field Tile 6 16.66

Trim TCRINDAC• 1"x1" Beak - -

TCRINDA112• 1"x12" Quarter Round 80 -

TCRINDS320• 3"x20" Surface Bullnose 32 -

TCRINDS324•P 3"x24" Surface Bullnose - Polished 26 -

Mosaic TCRIND221• 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 12 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended
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Photo features Native 7 Piece Pattern Field Tile in Dark.
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NATIVE Glazed Color Body Porcelain

7 Piece Pattern

Beige - BEI
AGONATBEIPATTERN*

Dark - DAR
AGONATDARPATTERN*

Fire - FIR
AGONATFIRPATTERN*

Grey - GRE
AGONATGREPATTERN*

Ivory - IVO
AGONATIVOPATTERN*
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Stone Look NATIVE

13 1/2"x13 1/2" Hexagon Field Tile

Dark - DAR
AGONATDARHEX13*

Fire - FIR
AGONATFIRHEX13*

Beige - BEI
AGONATBEIHEX13*

Grey - GRE
AGONATGREHEX13*

Ivory - IVO
AGONATIVOHEX13*

Photo features 13 1/2"x13 1/2" Hexagon Field Tile in Beige.
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Photo features 13 1/2"x13 1/2" Hexagon Field Tile in Grey.
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Ink Jet 7 Piece PatternMade in Italy Glazed-Color
Body Porcelain

Stone Look NATIVE

≥ 0.42 Pass ≤ 175(ISO) Unaffected N/A
Pass

(1,300 ISO)
≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Shade Variation

V4-High

V1 V2 V3

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field AGONAT•••HEX13* 13 1/2"x13 1/2" Hexagon Field Tile 9 10.12

AGONAT•••PATTERN* 8.18 s/f 7 Piece Pattern - 16"x24"(1), 12"x16"(2), 8"x12"(2), 8"x16"(1), 8"x8"(1) 1 Pattern 8.18

Trim AGONAT•••424BN* 4"x24" Bullnose 14 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

7 Piece Pattern - Mixed Sizes In One Box

16"x24" (1 piece), 12"x16" (2 pieces), 8"x12" (2 pieces), 8"x16" (1 piece), 8"x8" (1 pieces)

Pattern is sold only in full cartons with mixed sizes.

7 piece pattern = 8.18 s/f 16"x24" (1) 12"x16" (2) 8"x12" (2) 8"x16" (1) 8"x8" (1)
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Photo features Raja 12"x12" Field Tile in Arctic.
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RAJA Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Himachal White - HW
STPRAJHW66*  -  6"x6"

STPRAJHW1212*  -  12"x12"

STPRAJHW1818*  -  18"x18"

Kund Multicolor - KM
STPRAJKM66*  -  6"x6"

STPRAJKM1212*  -  12"x12"

STPRAJKM1818*  -  18"x18"

Vijay Sand - VS
STPRAJVS66*  -  6"x6"

STPRAJVS1212*  -  12"x12"

STPRAJVS1818*  -  18"x18"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look RAJA

Non-Rectified Pre Recycle Post RecycleMade in USA

PRODUCT CERTIFIED 
FOR LOW CHEMICAL 
EMISSIONS: 
UL.COM/GG
UL 2818Glazed-Color

Body Porcelain
Ink Jet

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%
33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

≥ 0.42 N/A Unaffected 7 ≥ 350 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Shade Variation

V4-High

V1 V2 V3

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field STPRAJ••66* 6"x6" Field Tile - Thru-Color 40 9.59

STPRAJ••1212* 12"x12" Field Tile - Thru-Color 10 9.79

STPRAJ••1818* 18"x18" Field Tile - Thru-Color 6 13.31

Trim STPRAJ••16COVEIC* 1"x6" Cove Base In Corner 4 -

STPRAJ••16COVEOC* 1"x6" Cove Base Out Corner 4 -

STPRAJ••GLASS2X2* 2"x2" Glass Insert 90 -

STPRAJ••312BN* 3"x12" Bullnose 15 -

STPRAJ••612COVE* 6"x12" Cove Base 8 -

STPRAJ••1212STAIR* 12"x12" Stairtread 10 -

Mosaic STPRAJ••22MO* 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 5 -

STPRAJ••22MOWG* 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic with Glass 5 -

SIZING & PACKAGING
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ROK Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Almond - AL
CRDROKAL66  -  6 1/2"x6 1/2"

CRDROKAL1313  -  13"x13"

CRDROKAL1320  -  13"x20"

CRDROKAL2020  -  20"x20"

Ardesia - AR
CRDROKAR66  -  6 1/2"x6 1/2"

CRDROKAR1313  -  13"x13"

CRDROKAR1320  -  13"x20"

CRDROKAR2020  -  20"x20"

Calcare - CA
CRDROKCA66  -  6 1/2"x6 1/2"

CRDROKCA1313  -  13"x13"

CRDROKCA1320  -  13"x20"

CRDROKCA2020  -  20"x20"

Tufo - TU
CRDROKTU66  -  6 1/2"x6 1/2"

CRDROKTU1313  -  13"x13"

CRDROKTU1320  -  13"x20"

CRDROKTU2020  -  20"x20"
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Mosaics

Stone Look ROK

CRDROKMIX2X2MO

2"x2" Mixed Color Mosaic

(13"x13" Sheet)

CRDROKMIX1X3MO

1"x3" Mixed Color Mosaic

(13"x13" Sheet)

Antracite - AN
CRDROKAN66  -  6 1/2"x6 1/2"

CRDROKAN1313  -  13"x13"

CRDROKAN1320  -  13"x20"

CRDROKAN2020  -  20"x20"

Nero - NE
CRDROKNE66  -  6 1/2"x6 1/2"

CRDROKNE1313  -  13"x13"

CRDROKNE1320  -  13"x20"

CRDROKNE2020  -  20"x20"
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Rok Glazed Porcelain

Photo features 20"x20" on the floor, 13"x20" on the wall, and 6"x6" on the shower floor with listellos on the shower wall in Nero.
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look ROK

Ink JetMade in Italy Glazed-Color
Body Porcelain

Chiseled Edge Pre Recycle Post Recycle

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

≥ 0.42 Pass ≤ 175(ISO) Unaffected N/A
Pass

(1,300 ISO)
≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Shade Variation

V4-High

V1 V2 V3

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field CRDROK••66 6 1/2"x6 1/2" Textured Surface Field Tile 40 11.73

CRDROK••1313 13"x13" Textured Surface Field Tile 12 14.32

CRDROK••1320 13"x20" Textured Surface Field Tile 7 12.59

CRDROK••2020 20"x20" Textured Surface Field Tile 4 10.76

Trim CRDROK••AC106 1"x1" Ink Jet Quarter Round Corner - "Beak" 12 -

CRDROK••A106 1"x6" Ink Jet Quarter Round 20 -

CRDROK••3X13BN 3"x13" Ink Jet SBN (Battiscopa) 28 -

Mosaic CRDROKMIX1X3MO 13"x13" Sheet 1"x3" Mix Mosaic - Mix of Colors 9 -

CRDROKMIX2X2MO 13"x13" Sheet 2"x2" (1.8x1.8) Mosaic - Mix of Colors 6 -

SIZING & PACKAGING
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STONEFIRE Glazed Porcelain

Almond - AL
FLOSTONEAL6X6  -  6"x6"

FLOSTONEAL1212  -  12"x12"

FLOSTONEAL1818  -  18"x18"

Beige - BE
FLOSTONEBE6X6  -  6"x6"

FLOSTONEBE1212  -  12"x12"

FLOSTONEBE1818  -  18"x18"

Grey - GR
FLOSTONEGR6X6  -  6"x6"

FLOSTONEGR1212  -  12"x12"

FLOSTONEGR1818  -  18"x18"

Noce - NO
FLOSTONENO6X6  -  6"x6"

FLOSTONENO1212  -  12"x12"

FLOSTONENO1818  -  18"x18"

Rust - RU
FLOSTONERU6X6  -  6"x6"

FLOSTONERU1212  -  12"x12"

FLOSTONERU1818  -  18"x18"

2"x2" Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet)

Almond - AL
FLOSTONEALMOS2X2

Beige - BE
FLOSTONEBEMOS2X2

Grey - GR
FLOSTONEGRMOS2X2

Noce - NO
FLOSTONENOMOS2X2

Rust - RU
FLOSTONERUMOS2X2
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look STONEFIRE

Pre RecycleMade in USA Glazed Porcelain Post Recycle

≥ 0.42 Pass - 4 Unaffected 6 ≥ 400 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field FLOSTONE••6X6 6"x6" Field Tile 30 7.50

FLOSTONE••1212 12"x12" Field Tile 13 13.00

FLOSTONE••1818 18"x18" Field Tile 6 13.50

Trim FLOSTONE••3X12BN 3"x12" Bullonse 12 -

Mosaic FLOSTONE••MOS2X2 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 10 10.00

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%
33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended
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TOSCANO Glazed Porcelain

Classico - CL
DOLTOSCL1224  -  12"x24"

Grigio - GR
DOLTOSGR1224  -  12"x24"

Silver - SI
DOLTOSSI1224  -  12"x24"

2"x2" Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet)

Classico - CL
DOLTOSCL22MO

Grigio - GR
DOLTOSGR22MO

Silver - SI
DOLTOSSI22MO
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Non-Rectified Pre Recycle Post RecycleMade in USA Glazed Porcelain Ink Jet

Stone Look TOSCANO

≥ 0.42 N/A Unaffected N/A ≥ 350 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field DOLTOS••1224 12"x24" Field Tile 8 15.75

Trim DOLTOS••312BN 3"x12" Surface Bullnose 15 -

Mosaic DOLTOS••22MO 12"x12" 2"x2" Mosaic 5 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Photo features 12"x24" Field Tile in Grigio.
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AMAZON Double-Loaded Thru Body Porcelain

Novona - N
TCRAMA48N  -  16"x32" Honed

TCRAMA48NP  -  16"x32" Polished

TCRAMA80N  -  32"x32" Honed

TCRAMA80NP  -  32"x32" Polished

Silver - S
TCRAMA48S  -  16"x32" Honed

TCRAMA48SP  -  16"x32" Polished

TCRAMA80S  -  32"x32" Honed

TCRAMA80SP  -  32"x32" Polished

Novona - N
TCRAMA15NM

Silver - S
TCRAMA15SM

1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic - Matte / Polished Blend (10"x12" Sheet)
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look AMAZON

Ink JetRectified EdgeUnglazed-Thru
Body Porcelain

≥ 0.42 Pass ≤ 175(ISO) Unaffected 7 ≥ 750 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRAMA48• 16"x32" Field Tile - Honed 4 14.22

TCRAMA48•P 16"x32" Field Tile - Polished 4 14.22

TCRAMA80• 32"x32" Field Tile - Honed 3 20.66

TCRAMA80•P 32"x32" Field Tile - Polished 3 20.66

Trim TCRAMAS432• 4"x32" Bullnose - Honed 12 -

TCRAMAS432•P 4"x32" Bullnose - Polished 12 -

Mosaic TCRAMA15•M 10"x12" Sheet 1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic Matte / Polished Blend 12 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Photo features 16"x32" Field Tile in Silver.



175

D
E

C
O

R
A

T
IV

E
N

A
T

U
R

A
L

 S
T

O
N

E
S

L
A

B
S

R
E

S
O

U
R

C
E

S
P

O
R

C
E

L
A

IN
 &

 C
E

R
A

M
IC

YOSEMITE Glazed Porcelain

Almond - A
TCRYOS36A  -  12"x24"

TCRYOS36AP  -  12"x24" Polished

TCRYOS60A  -  24"x24"

TCRYOS60AP  -  24"x24" Polished

Beige - B
TCRYOS36B  -  12"x24"

TCRYOS36BP  -  12"x24" Polished

TCRYOS60B  -  24"x24"

TCRYOS60BP  -  24"x24" Polished

Silver - S
TCRYOS36S  -  12"x24"

TCRYOS36SP  -  12"x24" Polished

TCRYOS60S  -  24"x24"

TCRYOS60SP  -  24"x24" Polished

1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic Mix - Matte / Polished Blend (10"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Almond - A
TCRYOS15AM

Beige - B
TCRYOS15BM

Silver - S
TCRYOS15SM
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone Look YOSEMITE

Ink JetRectified EdgeGlazed Porcelain

2"x6" Chevron Mosaic - Polished (9 1/2"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Almond - A
TCRYOSCHVAP

N/A Pass - 4 Unaffected 7 ≥ 550 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRYOS36• 12"x24" Field Tile 9 18.00

TCRYOS36•P 12"x24" Field Tile - Polished 9 18.00

TCRYOS60• 24"x24" Field Tile 4 16.00

TCRYOS60•P 24"x24" Field Tile - Polished 4 16.00

Trim TCRYOSS324• 3"x24" Surface Bullnose 26 -

TCRYOSS324•P 3"x24" Surface Bullnose - Polished 26 -

Mosaic TCRYOSCHV•P 9 1/2"x11 3/4" Sheet 2"x6" Chevron Mosaic - Polished 14 -

TCRYOS15•M 10"x11 3/4" Sheet 1 1/2"x1 1/2" Mosaic - Matte/Polished Blend 12 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Beige - B
TCRYOSCHVBP

Silver - S
TCRYOSCHVSP
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POLISHED PORCELAIN Double Loaded Thru-Body & Polished Glaze Porcelain

Almond - AL
TCRPPOAL60  -  24"x24"

Polished Porcelain Double Loaded

White - WH
TCRPPOWH60  -  24"x24"

White Carrara - WC
TCRPPOWC80  -  32"x32"

Porcelain Double Loaded

White - WP
TCRPG80WP  -  32"x32"

Polished Glaze Porcelain
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Stone Look POLISHED PORCELAIN

Glazed Porcelain Rectified EdgeUnglazed-Thru
Body Porcelain

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%
33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field TCRPPOAL60 24"x24" Polished Porcelain Double Loaded - Almond 4 16.00

TCRPPOWH60 24"x24" Polished Porcelain Double Loaded - White 4 16.00

TCRPPOWC80 32"x32" Porcelain Double Loaded - White Carrara 3 20.65

TCRPG80WP 32"x32" Polished Glaze Porcelain - White 3 20.65

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS (Polished Double Loaded Porcelain & Porcelain Double Loaded)

N/A Pass - 5 Unaffected 7 ≥ 500 lbf ≤ 0.5% N/A

APPLICATIONS (Polished Double Loaded)

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

APPLICATIONS (Polished Glaze)

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

N/A Pass - 3 Unaffected 6 ≥ 250 lbf ≤ 0.5% N/A

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS (Polished Glaze Florida Only)

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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PALAZZO Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Antique Cotto - AC
STPPALAC1212  -  12"x12"

STPPALAC1224*  -  12"x24"

STPPALAC2424  -  24"x24"

Vintage Grey - VG
STPPALVG1212  -  12"x12"

STPPALVG1224*  -  12"x24"

STPPALVG2424  -  24"x24"

Castle Graphite - CG
STPPALCG1212  -  12"x12"

STPPALCG1224*  -  12"x24"

STPPALCG2424  -  24"x24"
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 Cement/Terracotta Look PALAZZO

Decos

Vintage Grey - VG
STPPALVG1212BLDECO  -  12"x12" Bloom Deco

STPPALVG1224BLDECO  -  12"x24" Bloom Deco

Antique Cotto - AC
STPPALAC1212BLDECO  -  12"x12" Bloom Deco

STPPALAC1224BLDECO  -  12"x24" Bloom Deco

Antique Cotto - AC
STPPALAC1212DYDECO  -  12"x12" Dynasty Deco

STPPALAC1224DYDECO  -  12"x24" Dynasty Deco

Castle Graphite - CG
STPPALCG1212BLDECO  -  12"x12" Bloom Deco

STPPALCG1224BLDECO  -  12"x24" Bloom Deco

Castle Graphite - CG
STPPALCG1212DYDECO  -  12"x12" Dynasty Deco

STPPALCG1224DYDECO  -  12"x24" Dynasty Deco

Vintage Grey - VG
STPPALVG1212DYDECO  -  12"x12" Dynasty Deco

STPPALVG1224DYDECO  -  12"x24" Dynasty Deco

Photo features 24"x24" Field Tile, 12"x12 Florentina and Bloom Deco in Castle Graphite.
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PALAZZO Glazed Color Body Porcelain

Antique Cotto - AC
STPPALAC1212FLDECO  -  12"x12" Florentina Deco

STPPALAC1224FLDECO  -  12"x24" Florentina Deco

Antique Cotto - AC
STPPALAC1212VIDECO  -  12"x12" Villa Deco

STPPALAC1224VIDECO  -  12"x24" Villa Deco

Castle Graphite - CG
STPPALCG1212FLDECO  -  12"x12" Florentina Deco

STPPALCG1224FLDECO  -  12"x24" Florentina Deco

Castle Graphite - CG
STPPALCG1212VIDECO  -  12"x12" Villa Deco

STPPALCG1224VIDECO  -  12"x24" Villa Deco

Vintage Grey - VG
STPPALVG1212FLDECO  -  12"x12" Florentina Deco

STPPALVG1224FLDECO  -  12"x24" Florentina Deco

Vintage Grey - VG
STPPALVG1212VIDECO  -  12"x12" Villa Deco

STPPALVG1224VIDECO  -  12"x24" Villa Deco

Photo features 12"x24" Field Tile and 12"x12" Florentina Deco in Castle Graphite.
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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 Cement/Terracotta Look PALAZZO

Non-Rectified Pre Recycle Post RecycleMade in USA

PRODUCT CERTIFIED 
FOR LOW CHEMICAL 
EMISSIONS: 
UL.COM/GG
UL 2818Glazed-Color

Body Porcelain
Ink Jet

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field STPPAL••1212 12"x12" Field Tile 10 9.79

STPPAL••1224* 12"x24" Field Tile 8 15.75

STPPAL••2424 24"x24" Field Tile 4 15.83

Decos STPPAL••1212BLDECO 12"x12" Bloom Deco 10 -

STPPAL••1212DYDECO 12"x12" Dynasty Deco 10 -

STPPAL••1212FLDECO 12"x12" Florentina Deco 10 -

STPPAL••1212VIDECO 12"x12" Villa Deco 10 -

STPPAL••1224BLDECO 12"x24" Bloom Deco 8 -

 STPPAL••1224DYDECO 12"x24" Dynasty Deco 8 -

STPPAL••1224FLDECO 12"x24" Florentina Deco 8 -

STPPAL••1224VIDECO 12"x24" Villa Deco 8 -

Trim STPPAL••312BN 3"x12" Bullnose 15 -

STPPAL••612COVE* 6"x12" Cove Base 8 -

Mosaic STPPAL••22MO* 12"x12" Sheet 2"x2" Mosaic 5 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

LEGEND

≥ 0.42 Pass - 4 Unaffected 7 ≥ 350 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended
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COTTO NATURE Glazed Porcelain

Hand Painted Decos

Tira Sandro
NATCOTTIRSAN314  -  3"x14" Liner

Tira Sandro
NATCOTTIRSAN33  -  3"x3" Dot / Corner

Tira Versilia
NATCOTTIRVER314  -  3"x14" Liner

Tira Versilia
NATCOTTIRVER33  -  3"x3" Dot / Corner

Tira Volterra
NATCOTTIRVOL314  -  3"x14" Liner

Tira Volterra
NATCOTTIRVOL33  -  3"x3" Dot / Corner

Cerdena - CER
NATCOTCER1414G  -  14"x14" Gloss

NATCOTCER1414M  -  14"x14" Matte

Siena - SIE
NATCOTSIE1414G  -  14"x14" Gloss

NATCOTSIE1414M  -  14"x14" Matte

Sicilia - SIC
NATCOTSIC1414G  -  14"x14" Gloss

NATCOTSIC1414M  -  14"x14" Matte
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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 Cement/Terracotta Look COTTO NATURE

Made in Spain Glazed Porcelain

N/A Pass - 3 Unaffected 7 ≥ 250 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field NATCOT•••1414G 14"x14" Field Tile - Gloss 8 10.76

NATCOT•••1414M 14"x14" Field Tile - Matte 8 10.76

Decos NATCOTTIR•••33 3"x3" Tira Hand Painted Dot / Corner 25 -

NATCOTTIR•••314 3"x14" Tira Hand Painted Liner 14 -

Trim NATCOTTREAD•••1314* 13"x14" Stairtread - Matte 6 -

NATCOT•••S414G 4"x14" Surface Bullnose - Gloss 30 -

NATCOT•••S414M 4"x14" Surface Bullnose - Matte 30 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V4-High

V1 V2 V3

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%
33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Photo features 14"x14" Matte Field Tile in Siena.
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MEXICAN SALTILLO PAVERS Unglazed Saltillo Clay Tile

Mexican Saltillo Pavers
SAL1212  -  11 1/2"x11 1/2"

Mexican Saltillo Pavers - Sealed
SAL1212S  -  11 1/2"x11 1/2"

Super Saltillo Pavers
SALSUP1212  -  11 1/2"x11 1/2"

Super Saltillo Pavers - Sealed
SALSUP1212S  -  11 1/2"x11 1/2"
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*

D
E

C
O

R
A

T
IV

E
N

A
T

U
R

A
L

 S
T

O
N

E
S

L
A

B
S

R
E

S
O

U
R

C
E

S
P

O
R

C
E

L
A

IN
 &

 C
E

R
A

M
IC

 Cement/Terracotta Look MEXICAN SALTILLO PAVERS  

Made in Mexico

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A > 1.0 (Saltillo) N/A

Shade Variation

V4-High

V1 V2 V3

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%
33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field SAL1212 11 1/2"x11 1/2" Mexican Saltillo Pavers 11 10.23

SAL1212S 11 1/2"x11 1/2" Mexican Saltillo Pavers - Sealed 11 10.23

SALSUP1212 11 1/2"x11 1/2" Super Saltillo Pavers 11 10.23

SALSUP1212S 11 1/2"x11 1/2" Super Saltillo Pavers - Sealed 11 10.23

SIZING & PACKAGING
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METROPOLITAN Unglazed Ceramic Quarry Tile

Mayflower Red - 310
MET31048  -  4"x8"

MET31066  -  6"x6"

MET31088  -  8"x8"

Buckskin - 105
MET10566  -  6"x6"

MET10588  -  8"x8"

Adobe - 205
MET20548*  -  4"x8"

MET20566*  -  6"x6"

MET20588*  -  8"x8"

Auburn - 220
MET22048*  -  4"x8"

MET22066*  -  6"x6"

MET22088*  -  8"x8"

Chestnut Brown - 108
MET10848*  -  4"x8"

MET10866*  -  6"x6"

MET10888*  -  8"x8"

Boulevard - 107
MET10748*  -  4"x8"

MET10766*  -  6"x6"

MET10788*  -  8"x8"

Plaza Gray - 505
MET50548*  -  4"x8"

MET50566*  -  6"x6"

MET50588*  -  8"x8"

Oyster Bay - 101
MET10148*  -  4"x8"

MET10166*  -  6"x6"

MET10188*  -  8"x8"

Quarry Basics

Puritan Gray - 507
MET50766  -  6"x6"

MET50788  -  8"x8"

Quarry Basics (Special Order Colors)

Raven - 710
MET71048*  -  4"x8"

MET71066*  -  6"x6"

MET71088*  -  8"x8"
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 Cement/Terracotta Look METROPOLITAN

Somerset (Special Order Colors)

Azteca - 255
MET25548*  -  4"x8"

MET25566*  -  6"x6"

MET25588*  -  8"x8"

Cordoba - 458
MET45848*  -  4"x8"

MET45866*  -  6"x6"

MET45888*  -  8"x8"

Galaxy - 250
MET25048*  -  4"x8"

MET25066*  -  6"x6"

MET25088*  -  8"x8"

Harvard Square - 350
MET35048*  -  4"x8"

MET35066*  -  6"x6"

MET35088*  -  8"x8"

XA Colors Abrasive

Buckskin - 15XA
MET15XA48*  -  4"x8"

MET15XA66  -  6"x6"

MET15XA88*  -  8"x8"

Mayflower Red - 31XA
MET31XA48*  -  4"x8"

MET31XA66  -  6"x6"

MET31XA88*  -  8"x8"

Puritan Gray - 57XA
MET57XA48*  -  4"x8"

MET57XA66  -  6"x6"

MET57XA88*  -  8"x8"

Chestnut Brown - 18XA
MET18XA48*  -  4"x8"

MET18XA66*  -  6"x6"

MET18XA88*  -  8"x8"

Photo features 6"x6" XA Abrasive Field Tile in Buckskin.
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METROPOLITAN Unglazed Ceramic Quarry Tile

Metrotread (Special Order Colors)

Mayflower Red - 31T
MET31T66*  -  6"x6"

Buckskin - 15T
MET15T66*  -  6"x6"

Puritan Gray - 57T
MET57T66*  -  6"x6"

Photo features 6"x6" Metrotread Field Tile in Mayflower Red.
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 Cement/Terracotta Look METROPOLITAN

Made in USA Pre Recycle Post Recycle

≥ 0.42 Pass > 80 Unaffected N/A ≥ 400 lbf > 1.0% Quarry Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field MET•••48* 4"x8" Field Tile 32 7.10

MET•••66* 6"x6" Field Tile 28 7.00

MET•••88* 8"x8" Field Tile 16 7.10

Trim MET•••Q1485* 3 5/8"x7 5/8" Bullnose 12 -

MET•••QCL1485* 3 5/8"x7 5/8" Bullnose Left Corner 12 -

MET•••QCR1485* 3 5/8"x7 5/8" Bullnose Right Corner 12 -

MET•••QT1485* 3 5/8"x7 5/8" Ribbed Stairtread 12 -

MET•••Q3485* 3 5/8"x7 5/8" Round Top Cove Base 12 -

MET•••QCL3485* 3 5/8"x7 5/8" Round Top Cove Base Left Corner 12 -

MET•••QCR3485* 3 5/8"x7 5/8" Round Top Cove Base Right Corner 12 -

MET•••Q8485* 3 5/8"x7 5/8" Transition Tile 16 -

MET•••Q1665* 6"x6" Bullnose 14 -

MET•••QC1665 6"x6" Bullnose Corner 14 -

MET•••Q3565* 6"x6" Round Top Cove Base 14 -

MET•••QB3565* 6"x6" Round Top Cove Base Inside Corner 14 -

MET•••QCL3565* 6"x6" Round Top Cove Base Left Corner 14 -

MET•••QCR3565* 6"x6" Round Top Cove Base Right Corner 14 -

MET•••Q3585* 6"x7 5/8" Round Top Cove Base 14 -

MET•••QCL3585* 6"x7 5/8" Round Top Cove Base Left Corner 14 -

MET•••QCR3585* 6"x7 5/8" Round Top Cove Base Right Corner 14 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C501

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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T H E  N E X T  G E N E R AT I O N  O F  PA N E L S

The Plane Collection large format porcelain panel is the future of the tile industry.

It combines the durability of porcelain tile and the various aesthetic options of

natural stone, stained concrete, and weathered metal. Available in twenty-two

beautiful colors, five modular sizes up to an astounding 5’x10’, and 6 mm and

10 mm thickness options, these lightweight panels are ideal for floors, walls,

countertops, veneers and partitions, for both interiors and exteriors. 
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STATE -  OF -  THE -  ART

The Plane Col lect ion is  made of

100% natura l  minera ls that  consist

of  40% recycled mater ia l  made with

state-of- the-art  technology and a 

susta inable design. 

Photo features 15"x30" Plane Extra Vena Statuario Polished.
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HIGH DURABILITY

State-of-the-art technology provides 

the durable technical characteristics 

of porcelain with the aesthetic beauty 

of a natural stone, stained concrete, 

or weathered metal.

LOW MAINTENANCE

A stain, heat, and mold resistant

surface coupled with minimal

grout joints allows for easy cleaning

and maintenance. 

HEAT RESISTANT

STAIN RESISTANT 

MOLD RESISTANT

A STRONGER MAKEUP

A new formulation and composition 

of raw materials allows for a reduced 

thickness, full-body, light-weight panel 

with no fiber glass back netting. 

ABUSE RESISTANT

ENERGY EFFICIENT

FROST PROOF

NO VOCs

NO ARTIFICIAL BINDERS

WASHABLE & NON-ABSORBENT

Photo features 30"x30" Plane Golden Glamour Polished.



195

D
E

C
O

R
A

T
IV

E
N

A
T

U
R

A
L

 S
T

O
N

E
S

L
A

B
S

R
E

S
O

U
R

C
E

S
P

O
R

C
E

L
A

IN
 &

 C
E

R
A

M
IC

ARABESCATO VENA (BOOKMATCHED)

STPPLAARA60120AP - 60"x120" 6 mm A  Polished

STPPLAARA60120BP - 60"x120" 6 mm B Polished

Arabescato Vena A & B are "bookmatched" for a mirrored image effect.
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EXTRA VENA

Extra Vena Plane contains four various faces with simultaneous vein effect.

EXTRA VENA (BOOKMATCHED)

Extra Vena A & B are "bookmatched" for a mirrored image effect.

STPPLAEXP60120AH - 60"x120" 6 mm A  Honed

STPPLAEXP60120AP - 60"x120" 6 mm A  Polished

STPPLAEXP60120BH - 60"x120" 6 mm B  Honed

STPPLAEXP60120BP - 60"x120" 6 mm B  Polished

STPPLAEXP60120FAH - 60"x120" 6 mm A  Honed

STPPLAEXP60120FAP - 60"x120" 6 mm A  Polished

STPPLAEXP60120FBH - 60"x120" 6 mm B  Honed

STPPLAEXP60120FBP - 60"x120" 6 mm B  Polished

STPPLAEXP60120FCH - 60"x120" 6 mm C  Honed

STPPLAEXP60120FCP - 60"x120" 6 mm C  Polished

STPPLAEXP60120FDH - 60"x120" 6 mm D  Honed

STPPLAEXP60120FDP - 60"x120" 6 mm D  Polished

STPPLAEXP6060* - 6 mm 60"x60" Honed

STPPLAEXP6060P* - 6 mm 60"x60" Polished

STPPLAEXP3060* - 6 mm 30"x60" Honed

STPPLAEXP3060P* - 6 mm 30"x60" Polished

STPPLAEXP3030* - 6 mm 30"x30" Honed

STPPLAEXP3030P* - 6 mm 30"x30" Polished

STPPLAEXP1530* - 6 mm 15"x30" Honed

STPPLAEXP1530P* - 6 mm 15"x30" Polished

STPPLAEXP11MO* - 1"x1" Hexagon Mosaic

Special Order only*

A B C D

A B
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CALACATTA VENA (BOOKMATCHED)

Calacatta Vena A & B are "bookmatched" for a mirrored image effect.

STPPLACAL60120AH - 60"x120" 6 mm A  Honed

STPPLACAL60120AP - 60"x120" 6 mm A  Polished

STPPLACAL60120BH - 60"x120" 6 mm B  Honed

STPPLACAL60120BP - 60"x120" 6 mm B  Polished

CLASSICO CALACATTA VENA

STPPLACLA60120AH - 60"x120" 6 mm A  Honed

STPPLACLA60120AP - 60"x120" 6 mm A  Polished

STPPLACLA60120BH - 60"x120" 6 mm B  Honed

STPPLACLA60120BP - 60"x120" 6 mm B  Polished

STPPLACLA60120CH - 60"x120" 6 mm C  Honed

STPPLACLA60120CP - 60"x120" 6 mm C  Polished

STPPLACLA60120DH - 60"x120" 6 mm D  Honed

STPPLACLA60120DP - 60"x120" 6 mm D  Polished

STPPLACLA60120A10P - 60"x120" 10 mm A Polished

STPPLACLA60120B10P - 60"x120" 10 mm B Polished

STPPLACLA60120C10P - 60"x120" 10 mm C  Polished

Containing four faces that connect for a simultaneous vein-effect, the Classico Calacatta Vena creates a luxurious finished look to your space.

STPPLACLA60120D10P - 60"x120" 10 mm D  Polished

STPPLACLA6060H* - 60"x60" 6 mm A  Honed

STPPLACLA6060P* - 60"x60" 6 mm A  Polished

STPPLACLA3060H* - 30"x60" 6 mm B  Honed

STPPLACLA3060P* - 30"x60" 6 mm B  Polished

STPPLACLA3030H* - 30"x30" 6 mm C  Honed

STPPLACLA3030P* - 30"x30" 6 mm C  Polished

STPPLACLA1530H* - 15"x30" 6 mm D  Honed

STPPLACLA1530P* - 15"x30" 6 mm D  Polished

STPPLACLA11MO* - 1"x1" Hexagon Mosaic

Special Order only*

A B C D

A B
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Photo features 60"x60" Plane Fantasy Gold Field Tile.
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Special Order only*

STPPLAFCP1530P* - 15"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLAFCP3030P* - 30"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLAFCP3060P* - 30"x60" 6 mm Polished

STPPLAFCP6060P* - 60"x60" 6 mm Polished

STPPLAFCP60120P - 60"x120" 6 mm Polished

Fantasy Cloud - FCP

STPPLAFGP1530P* - 15"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLAFGP3030P* - 30"x30" 6 mm Polished 

STPPLAFGP3060P* - 30"x60" 6 mm Polished 

STPPLAFGP6060P* - 60"x60" 6 mm Polished 

STPPLAFGP60120P - 60"x120" 6 mm Polished

Fantasy Gold - FGP

STPPLAFBP1530P* - 15"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLAFBP3030P* - 30"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLAFBP3060P* - 30"x60"  6 mm Polished

STPPLAFBP6060P* - 60"x60" 6 mm Polished

STPPLAFBP60120P - 60"x120" 6 mm Polished

Fantasy Bright - FBP
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Special Order only*

STPPLABP1530* - 15"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLABP153CH* - 15"x30" 6 mm Chrome

STPPLABP3030* - 30"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLABP3030CH* - 30"x30" 6 mm Chrome

STPPLABP3060* - 30"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLABP3060CH* - 30"x60" 6 mm Chrome

STPPLABP6060* - 60"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLABP6060CH* - 60"x60" 6 mm Chrome

STPPLABP60120 - 60"x120" 6 mm Honed

STPPLABP60120CH - 60"x120" 6 mm Chrome 

Black Plane - BP

STPPLASP1530* - 15"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLASP1530CH* - 15"x30" 6 mm Chrome

STPPLASP3030* - 30"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLASP3030CH* - 30"x30" 6 mm Chrome

STPPLASP3060* - 30"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLASP3060CH* - 30"x60" 6 mm Chrome

STPPLASP6060* - 60"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLASP6060CH* - 60"x60" 6 mm Chrome

STPPLASP60120 - 60"x120" 6 mm Honed

STPPLASP60120CH - 60"x120" 6 mm Chrome

Silver Plane - SP

STPPLAWP1530* - 15"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLAWP1530CH* - 15"x30" 6 mm Chrome

STPPLAWP3030* - 30"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLAWP3030CH* - 30"x30" 6 mm Chrome

STPPLAWP3060* - 30"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLAWP3060CH* - 30"x60" 6 mm Chrome

STPPLAWP6060* - 60"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLAWP6060CH* - 60"x60" 6 mm Chrome

STPPLAWP60120 - 60"x120" 6 mm Honed

STPPLAWP60120CH - 60"x120" 6 mm Chrome

White Plane - WP
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Special Order only*

Photo features 60"x60" Black Plane Field Tile.
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Special Order only*

Special Order only*

STPPLACRY1530H* - 15"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLACRY1530P* - 15"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLACRY3030H* - 30"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLACRY3030P* - 30"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLACRY3060H* - 30"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLACRY3060P* - 30"x60" 6 mm Polished

STPPLACRY6060H* - 60"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLACRY6060P* - 60"x60" 6 mm Polished

STPPLACRY60120H - 60"x120" 6 mm Honed

STPPLACRY60120P - 60"x120" 6 mm Polished

Crystal Vena - CRY

STPPLAPAP1530* - 15"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLAPAP1530P* - 15"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLAPAP3030* - 30"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLAPAP3030P* - 30"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLAPAP3060* - 30"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLAPAP3060P* - 30"x60" 6 mm Polished

STPPLAPAP6060* - 60"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLAPAP6060P* - 60"x60" 6 mm Polished

STPPLAPAP60120 - 60"x120" 6 mm Honed

STPPLAPAP60120P - 60"x120" 6 mm Polished

Paonazzetto Vena - PAP

STPPLAMAP1530* - 15"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLAMAP1530P* - 15"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLAMAP3030* - 30"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLAMAP3030P* - 30"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLAMAP3060* - 30"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLAMAP3060P* - 30"x60" 6 mm Polished

STPPLAMAP6060* - 60"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLAMAP6060P* - 60"x60" 6 mm Polished

STPPLAMAP60120 - 60"x120" 6 mm Honed

STPPLAMAP60120P - 60"x120" 6 mm Polished

STPPLAMAP11MO*- 1"x1" Hexagon Mosaic

Marfil Vena - MAP
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Special Order only*

STPPLANAP1530H* - 15"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLANAP1530P* - 15"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLANAP3030H* - 30"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLANAP3030P* - 30"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLANAP3060H* - 30"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLANAP3060P* - 30"x60" 6 mm Polished

STPPLANAP6060H* - 60"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLANAP6060P* - 60"x60" 6 mm Polished

STPPLANAP60120H - 60"x120" 6 mm Honed

STPPLANAP60120P - 60"x120" 6 mm Polished

Napoleon Vena - NAP

STPPLADAR1530H* - 15"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLADAR1530P* - 15"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLADAR3030H* - 30"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLADAR3030P* - 30"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLADAR3060H* - 30"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLADAR3060P* - 30"x60" 6 mm Polished

STPPLADAR6060H* - 60"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLADAR6060P* - 60"x60" 6 mm Polished

STPPLADAR60120H - 60"x120" 6 mm Honed

STPPLADAR60120P - 60"x120" 6 mm Polished

Dark Vena - DAR

STPPLATRP1530* - 15"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLATRP1530P* - 15"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLATRP3030* - 30"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLATRP3030P* - 30"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLATRP3060* - 30"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLATRP3060P* - 30"x60" 6 mm Polished

STPPLATRP6060* - 60"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLATRP6060P* - 60"x60" 6 mm Polished

STPPLATRP60120 - 60"x120" 6 mm Honed

STPPLATRP60120P - 60"x120" 6 mm Polished

STPPLATRP11MO*- 1"x1" Hexagon Mosaic

Travertino Vena - TRP
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Special Order only*

STPPLATBP1530* - 15"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLATBP1530P* - 15"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLATBP3030* - 30"x30" 6 mm Honed 

STPPLATBP3030P* - 30"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLATBP3060* - 30"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLATBP3060P* - 30"x60" 6 mm Polished

STPPLATBP6060* - 60"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLATBP6060P* - 60"x60" 6 mm Polished

STPPLATBP60120- 60"x120" 6 mm Honed

STPPLATBP60120P - 60"x120" 6 mm Polished

True Black - TBP

STPPLATWP1530* - 15"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLATWP1530P* - 15"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLATWP3030* - 30"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLATWP3030P* - 30"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLATWP3060* - 30"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLATWP3060P* - 30"x60" 6 mm Polished

STPPLATWP6060* - 60"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLATWP6060P* - 60"x60" 6 mm Polished

STPPLATWP60120 - 60"x120" 6 mm Honed

STPPLATWP60120P - 60"x120" 6 mm Polished

True White - TWP

STPPLAWHS1530H - 15"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLAWHS3030H - 30"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLAWHS3060H - 30"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLAWHS6060H - 60"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLAWHS60120H - 60"x120" 6 mm Honed

White Sand - WHS
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*

≥ 0.42 Pass ≤ 175(ISO) Unaffected 7 ≥ 250 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

PRODUCT CERTIFIED 
FOR LOW CHEMICAL 
EMISSIONS: 
UL.COM/GG
UL 2818

Made in Italy Glazed-Color
Body Porcelain

Rectified Edge

STPPLACOPP1530* - 15"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLACOPP1530CH* - 15"x30" 6 mm Chrome

STPPLACOPP3030* - 30"x30" 6 mm Honed

STPPLACOPP3030CH* - 30"x30" 6 mm Chrome

STPPLACOPP3060* - 30"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLACOPP3060CH* - 30"x60" 6 mm Chrome

STPPLACOPP6060* - 60"x60" 6 mm Honed

STPPLACOPP6060CH* - 60"x60" 6 mm Chrome

STPPLACOPP60120 - 60"x120" 6 mm Honed

STPPLACOPP60120CH - 60"x120" 6 mm Chrome

Copper Plane - COPP

STPPLAGOG1530H* - 15"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLAGOG3030H* - 30"x30" 6 mm Polished

STPPLAGOG3060H* - 30"x60" 6 mm Polished

STPPLAGOG6060H* - 60"x60" 6 mm Polished

STPPLAGOG60120H - 60"x120" 6 mm Polished

Golden Glamour - GOG
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BRING YOUR 

DESIGN 

INSPIRATION 

TO LIFE
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Use our moodboards as a 

star t ing point to set the look 

and feel of your space. 

Talk to your sales rep today 

for more info.

DESIGNER 

MOODBOARDS
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Available Sizes

DECCOS•••312

3"x12" Field Tile

DECCOS•••HEX8

8"x8" Hexagon Field Tile
DECCOS•••RHO

4 1/2"x8" Rhombus Field Tile

DECCOS•••QR

1"x6" Quarter Round

DECCOS•••FL

1/2"x6" Flat Liner

DECCOS•••BEAK

1"x1"x1" Beak

DECCOS•••259BAH

2 1/2"x9" Bahia Tile

DECCOS•••312PAC

3"x12" Pacifico Deco

DECCOS•••66PAC

6"x6" Pacifico Deco

DECCOS•••36PAC

3"x6" Pacifico Deco

DECCOS•••LHEXPAC

4"x9" Long Hex Pacifico Deco

DECCOS•••12MO

1"x2" Mosaic

(12"x12" Sheet)

DECCOS•••ARAMO

Arabesco Mosaic

(10 1/2"x10 1/2" Sheet)

DECCOS•••WAVMO

Wave Mosaic

(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

DECCOS•••36

3"x6" Field Tile

COSTA ALLEGRA
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Color Palette

Adriatic - ADR

Alabaster - ALA Cinder - CIN

Driftwood - DRI Gulf - GUL

Riverway - RIV

Silver Strand - SIS

Tide - TID

Timber - TIM

White Sand - WHS

Glazed Ceramic COSTA ALLEGRA
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Photo features Wave Mosaic in Tide. 212

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field DECCOS•••36 3"x6" Field Tile 54 6.48

DECCOS•••312 3"x12" Field Tile 27 6.48

DECCOS•••RHO 4 1/2"x8" Rhombus Field Tile 54 6.48

DECCOS•••HEX8 8"x8" Hexagon Field Tile 18 6.48

Deco DECCOS•••259BAH 2 1/2"x9" Bahia Deco 40 6.40

DECCOS•••36PAC 3"x6" Pacifico Deco 56 6.72

DECCOS•••312PAC 3"x12" Pacifico Deco 20 4.80

DECCOS•••LHEXPAC 4"x9" Long Hex Pacifico Deco 32 5.76

DECCOS•••66PAC 6"x6" Pacifico Deco 28 7.00

Trim DECCOS•••FL 1/2"x6" Flat Liner - -

DECCOS•••BEAK 1"x1" Beak - -

DECCOS•••QR 1"x6" Quarter Round - -

Mosaic DECCOS•••ARAMO 10 1/2"x10 1/2" Sheet Arabesco Mosaic 5 3.85

DECCOS•••WAVMO 11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet Wave Mosaic 5 4.80

DECCOS•••12MO 12"x12" Sheet 1"x2" Mosaic 5 5.00

SIZING & PACKAGING

Glazed Ceramic COSTA ALLEGRA

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Glazed Ceramic

N/A 7  ≥ 500 lbf > 1.0 (Ceramic) Unaffected N/A N/A
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Photo features Provincetown 2 1/2"x9" Field Tile in Porch White, Brewer Deco in Cape Cod Blue and 1 1/2" Hexagon Mosaic in Cape Cod Blue.
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DECPRO•••FOLMO
FOLIOLE MOSAIC

(11 1/2"X12" SHEET)

DECPRORPBFOLMO
FOLIOLE MOSAIC RACE POINT BLEND

(11 1/2"X12" SHEET)

DECPROBFBFOLMO
FOLIOLE MOSAIC BEECH FOREST BLEND

(11 1/2"X12" SHEET)

DECPROATBFOLMO
FOLIOLE MOSAIC ATLANTIC BLEND

(11 1/2"X12" SHEET)

DECPRO•••FL

1/2"x6" Flat Liner

DECPRO•••RAIL

1 1/2"x9" Rail Molding

DECPRO•••QR

1"x6" Quarter Round
DECPRO•••RIDGE

3/4"x9" Ridge Liner

DECPRO•••36

3"x6" Field Tile

DECPRO•••416

4"x16" Field Tile
DECPRO•••259

2 1/2"x9" Field Tile

DECPRO•••CHE

2 1/2"x 9" Chevron Field Tile

DECPRO•••ARAMO

Bevelled Arabesque Mosaic

(9 1/4"x15 1/2" Sheet)

DECPRO•••BREWER

6"x6" Brewer Deco
DECPRO•••LANMO

Bevelled Lantern Mosaic

(12"x12 1/4" Sheet)

DECPRO•••HEXMO

1 1/2" Hexagon Mosaic

(12 3/4"x13 1/2" Sheet)

Available Sizes

DECPRO•••BEAK

1"x1" Beak

PROVINCETOWN

216

N
A

T
U

R
A

L
 S

T
O

N
E

S
L

A
B

S
R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

P
O

R
C

E
L

A
IN

 &
 C

E
R

A
M

IC
D

E
C

O
R

A
T

IV
E

Brewester Brown - BRB

Cape Cod Blue - CCB

Dolphin Grey - DOG Dune Beige - DUB

Harbor Blue - HAB

Highland Brown - HIB

Monument Grey - MOG

Fleet Black - FLB

Porch White - POW

Surfside Blue - SUB

Color Palette

Glazed Ceramic PROVINCETOWN
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Photo features 2 1/2"x9" Field Tile in Porch White and Brewer Deco in Cape Cod Blue.
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field Tile DECPRO•••CHE 2 1/2"x9" Chevron Field Tile (Sold as Full Set Only) 4 6.52

DECPRO•••259 2 1/2"x9" Field Tile 40 6.40

DECPRO•••36 3"x6" Field Tile 54 5.94

DECPRO•••416 4"x16" Field Tile 18 7.56

Deco DECPRO•••BREWER 6"x6" Brewer Deco 28 6.78

Trim DECPRO•••FL 1"x6" Flat Liner 25 -

DECPRO•••RIDGE 3/4"x9" Ridge Liner 25 -

DECPRO•••BEAK 1"x1" Beak 60 -

DECPRO•••QR 1"x6" Quarter Round 25 -

DECPRO•••RAIL 1 1/2"x9" Rail Molding 10 -

Mosaic DECPRO•••ARAMO 9 1/4"x15 1/2" Sheet Bevelled Arabesque Mosaic 5 5.00

DECPRO•••FOLMO 11 1/2"x12" Sheet Foliole Mosaic 5 4.80

DECPROATBFOLMO 11 1/2"x12" Sheet Foliole Mosaic Atlantic Blend 5 4.80

DECPROBFBFOLMO 11 1/2"x12" Sheet Foliole Mosaic Beech Forest Blend 5 4.80

DECPRORPBFOLMO 11 1/2"x12" Sheet Foliole Mosaic Race Point Blend 5 4.80

DECPRO•••LANMO 12"x12 1/4" Sheet Bevelled Lantern Mosaic 5 5.00

DECPRO•••HEXMO 12 3/4"x13 1/2" Sheet 1 1/2" Hexagon Mosaic 5 6.10

SIZING & PACKAGING

Glazed Ceramic PROVINCETOWN

N/A 7 ≥ 450 lbf > 1.0 (Ceramic) Unaffected Pass N/A

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Glazed Ceramic
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SHAPE

White - WHI
ATLSHAANGWHI1632M

16"x32" Angle Design - Matte

White - WHI
ATLSHAMESWHI1632M

16"x32" Mesh Design - Matte

Photo features 16"x32" Angle Design in White.
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Glazed Ceramic SHAPE

Shade Variation

V1-Uniform

V3V2 V4

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Wall Tile ATLSHAANGWHI1632M 16"x32" Angle Design - Matte 4 13.78

ATLSHAMESWHI1632M 16"x32" Mesh Design - Matte 4 13.78

Trim ATLSHASPIWHI388M 3/8"x8" Spigolo Edge Trim - Matte 10 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Made in Italy Glazed Ceramic

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*

N/A N/A N/A N/A
Pass

(S ≥ 600N ISO)
> 1.0 (Ceramic) Pass

Photo features 16"x32" Mesh Design in White.
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WINTER

Beige - BEI
CERWINBEI824  -  8"x24" Wall Tile

Blanco - BLA
CERWINBLA824  -  8"x24" Wall Tile

Gris - GRI
CERWINGRI824  -  8"x24" Wall Tile

Visón - VIS
CERWINVIS824  -  8"x24" Wall Tile
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Glazed Ceramic WINTER

Non-RectifiedMade in Spain Glazed Ceramic

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field CERWIN•••824 8"x24" Wall Tile 9 12.59

Trim CERWIN•••S324 3"x24" Bullnose 36 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

N/A N/A N/A 2 Pass(≥600 ISO) > 1.0(Ceramic) N/A

Minimum 3/16"

Grout Joint

Overlap should not exceed 33%33%

Use of a leveling system during

installation is strongly recommended

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*

Photo features 8"x24" Wall Tile in Blanco.
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GRACE

Bianco - BI
DOLGRABI412  -  4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile

Ecru - EC
DOLGRAEC412  -  4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile

Grigio - GR
DOLGRAGR412  -  4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile

Moka - MO
DOLGRAMO412  -  4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile

Panna - PA
DOLGRAPA412  -  4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile

Sabbia - SA
DOLGRASA412  -  4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile
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Glazed Ceramic GRACE

Non-RectifiedGlazed Ceramic

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Wall Tile DOLGRA•••412 4"x12" Wall Tile - Glossy 34 10.98

Trim DOLGRA•••412BN 4"x12" Surface Bullnose - Glossy 12 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

N/A N/A N/A N/A Pass > 1.0(Ceramic) Unaffected

Made in Italy

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*

Photo features 4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile in Ecru.
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TRADITIONS

Available Bright (Gloss) Sizes

Black - BLA
CERTRABLA36B  -  3"x6" Wall Tile

CERTRABLA410B  -  4 1/4"x10" Wall Tile

Biscuit - BIS
CERTRABIS36B  -  3"x6" Wall Tile

CERTRABIS410B  -  4 1/4"x10" Wall Tile

Cocoa - COC
CERTRACOC36B  -  3"x6" Wall Tile

CERTRACOC410B  -  4 1/4"x10" Wall Tile

Ice White - ICE
CERTRAICE36B  -  3"x6" Wall Tile

CERTRAICE410B  -  4 1/4"x10" Wall Tile

Taupe - TAU
CERTRATAU36B  -  3"x6" Wall Tile

CERTRATAU410B  -  4 1/4"x10" Wall Tile

Tender Gray - TEN
CERTRATEN36B  -  3"x6" Wall Tile

CERTRATEN410B  -  4 1/4"x10" Wall Tile

Photo features 3"x6" Wall Tile in Ice White.
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Glazed Ceramic TRADITIONS

Available Matte Sizes

Biscuit - BIS
CERTRABIS36M  -  3"x6" Wall Tile

CERTRABIS410M  -  4 1/4"x10" Wall Tile

Cocoa - COC
CERTRACOC36M  -  3"x6" Wall Tile

CERTRACOC410M  -  4 1/4"x10" Wall Tile

Ice White - ICE
CERTRAICE36M  -  3"x6" Wall Tile

CERTRAICE410M  -  4 1/4"x10" Wall Tile

Taupe - TAU
CERTRATAU36M  -  3"x6" Wall Tile

CERTRATAU410M  -  4 1/4"x10" Wall Tile

Tender Gray - TEN
CERTRATEN36M  -  3"x6" Wall Tile

CERTRATEN410M  -  4 1/4"x10" Wall Tile

Available Beveled (Gloss) Sizes

Black - BLA
CERTRABLA36BEV  -  3"x6" Wall Tile

CERTRABLA410BEV  -  4 1/4"x10" Wall Tile

Ice White - ICE
CERTRAICE36BEV  -  3"x6" Wall Tile

CERTRAICE410BEV  -  4 1/4"x10" Wall Tile
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Traditions Glazed Ceramic

Photo features 3"x6" Wall Tile in Ice White.
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Glazed CeramicMade in Brazil

Shade Variation

V1-Uniform

V3V2 V4

N/A N/A N/A N/A ≥ 250 lbf > 1.0 (Ceramic) Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Wall Tile CERTRA•••36BEV 3"x6" Wall Tile - Beveled Gloss 80 10.00

CERTRA•••36B 3"x6" Wall Tile - Bright (Gloss) 80 10.00

CERTRA•••36M 3"x6" Wall Tile - Matte 80 10.00

CERTRA•••410BEV 4 1/4"x10" Wall Tile - Beveled Gloss 38 11.25

CERTRA•••410B 4 1/4"x10" Wall Tile - Bright (Gloss) 38 11.25

CERTRA•••410M 4 1/4"x10" Wall Tile - Matte 38 11.25

Trim CERTRA•••AK106• 1"x1" Quarter Round In Corner Bright or Matte 10 -

CERTRA•••A106• 1"x6" Quarter Round Bright or Matte 50 -

CERTRA•••AC106• 1"x6" Quarter Round Out Corner Bright or Matte 10 -

CERTRA•••SN4269• 2"x2" Bullnose Corner Bright or Matte 18 -

CERTRAICEATC8262B 2"x2" Ice White V-cap Corner - Bright 8 -

CERTRA•••S4269• 2"x6" Bullnose Bright or Matte 40 -

CERTRAICEAT8262B 2"x6" Ice White V-cap - Bright 48 -

CERTRA•••SN4339• 3"x3" Bullnose Corner Bright or Matte 20 -

CERTRA•••S4639• 3"x6" "3 Inch Side" Bullnose Bright or Matte 80 -

CERTRA•••S4369• 3"x6" "6 inch Side" Bullnose Bright or Matte 80 -

CERTRA•••S4310• 3"x10" Bullnose Bright or Matte 36 -

CERTRA•••AT1663• 4"x6" Cove - Stackable Top Bright or Matte 60 -

CERTRA•••STCL1663• 4"x6" Cove - Stackable Top Left Cnr Bright or Matte 6 -

CERTRA•••STCR1663• 4"x6" Cove - Stackable Top Right Cnr Bright or Matte 6 -

CERTRA•••AT3610• 6"x6" Cove - Glazed Top Bright or Matte 40 -

CERTRA•••ATCL3610• 6"x6" Cove - Glazed Top Left Cnr Bright or Matte 40 -

CERTRA•••ATCR3610• 6"x6" Cove - Glazed Top Right Cnr Bright or Matte 40 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Glazed Ceramic TRADITIONS

Only Available in Select Colors

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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ADAMAS

Albus - AL
STPADAAL412* - 4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile

Arantia - AR
STPADAAR412* - 4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile

Ater - AT
STPADAAT412* - 4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile

Azura - AZ 
STPADAAZ412* - 4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile

Flavus - FL
STPADAFL412* - 4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile

Ruber - RU 
STPADARU412* - 4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile

Salvia - SA 
STPADASA412* - 4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile

Semper - SE 
STPADASE412* - 4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile

Viola - VI 
STPADAVI412* - 4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile

Viridis - VR
STPADAVR412* - 4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile
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Glazed Ceramic ADAMAS

PRODUCT CERTIFIED 
FOR LOW CHEMICAL 
EMISSIONS: 
UL.COM/GG
UL 2818Glazed CeramicMade in Italy Non-Rectified

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field STPADA••412* 4"x12" Wall Tile - Glossy Beveled 30 9.68

Trim STPADA••412BN* 4"x12" Bullnose - Glossy Beveled 12 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V1-Uniform

V3V2 V4

N/A N/A N/A N/A Pass > 1.0(Ceramic) Unaffected

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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AURA

Breeze - BRE
STPAURBRE412G*  -  4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile

STPAURBRE412M*  -  4"x12" Matte Wall Tile

Cool - COO
STPAURCOO412G*  -  4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile

STPAURCOO412M*  -  4"x12" Matte Wall Tile

Jet - JET
STPAURJET412G*  -  4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile

STPAURJET412M*  -  4"x12" Matte Wall Tile

Shell - SHE
STPAURSHE412G*  -  4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile

STPAURSHE412M*  -  4"x12" Matte Wall Tile

Slate - SLA
STPAURSLA412G*  -  4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile

STPAURSLA412M*  -  4"x12" Matte Wall Tile

Moss - MOS
STPAURMOS412G*  -  4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile

STPAURMOS412M*  -  4"x12" Matte Wall Tile

Spice - SPI
STPAURSPI412G*  -  4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile

STPAURSPI412M*  -  4"x12" Matte Wall Tile
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Glazed Ceramic AURA

PRODUCT CERTIFIED 
FOR LOW CHEMICAL 
EMISSIONS: 
UL.COM/GG
UL 2818Glazed CeramicMade in Italy Non-Rectified

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field STPAUR•••412G* 4"x12" Wall Tile - Glossy 34 10.98

STPAUR•••412M* 4"x12" Wall Tile - Matte 34 10.98

Trim STPAUR•••412BN-G* 4"x12" Bullnose - Glossy 12 -

STPAUR•••412BN-M* 4"x12" Bullnose - Matte 12 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

N/A N/A N/A N/A Pass > 1.0 (Ceramic) Unaffected

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*

Photo features 4"x12" Glossy Wall Tile in Cool.
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Statuario - STA
CERBROSTA410B  -  4 1/4"x10" Bright (Gloss) Wall Tile

Coordinating Mosaics

BROOKLYN

360°
DEC360DOG34G

Dove Grey - DOG

3/4" Penny Rounds Mosaics - Gloss

(12"x12" Sheet)

Luxembourg
DECLUXPALLIL

Palais - PAL

Lily Blended Mosaic

(12"x13" Sheet)

Mallorca Glass
GLSMALWHLMISFLO

White Linen / Mist - WHLMIS

Flora Mosaic Blend

(12 3/8"x12 3/8" Sheet)

234

N
A

T
U

R
A

L
 S

T
O

N
E

S
L

A
B

S
R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

P
O

R
C

E
L

A
IN

 &
 C

E
R

A
M

IC
D

E
C

O
R

A
T

IV
E

Missing Install

Made in Brazil Glazed Ceramic

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Wall Tile CERBROSTA410B 4 1/4"x10" Wall Tile - Bright (Gloss) 38 11.25

Trim CERBROSTAS4310B 3"x10" Bullnose - Bright 36 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V1-Uniform

V3V2 V4

N/A N/A N/A N/A ≥ 250 lbf > 1.0 (Ceramic) Unaffected

Glazed Ceramic BROOKLYN

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*

Photo features 4 1/4"x10" Bright (Gloss) Wall Tile in Statuario.
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LE CAFÉ

Design 1 - D1
DECLEC11D1

1"x1" Mosaic Deco Design 1

(11 1/8"x12 3/8" Sheet)

Black - B
DECLEC22B

2"x2" Hexagon Mosaic - Matte

(11"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Design 2 - D2
DECLEC11D2

1"x1" Mosaic Deco Design 2

(11 3/4"x10 1/8" Sheet)

White - W
DECLEC22W

2"x2" Hexagon Mosaic - Matte

(11"x12 1/2" Sheet)

White - W
DECLEC22WG

2"x2" Hexagon White Mosaic - Gloss

(11"x12 1/2" Sheet)

White - W
DECLEC11W

1"x1" Hexagon White Mosaic - Matte

(11"x12" Sheet)
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Glazed Porcelain LE CAFÉ

Ink Jet

Glazed Porcelain

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*

N/A N/A Unaffected 7  ≥ 350 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic DECLEC11W 11"x12" Sheet 1"x1" Hexagon White Mosaic - Matte 22 -

DECLEC22• 11"x12 1/2" Sheet 2"x2" Hexagon Mosaic - Matte 22 -

DECLEC22WG 11"x12 1/2" Sheet 2"x2" Hexagon White Mosaic - Gloss 22 -

DECLEC11D1 11 1/8"x12 3/8" Sheet 1"x1" Mosaic Deco Design 1 22 -

DECLEC11D2 11 3/4"x10 1/8" Sheet 1"x1" Mosaic Deco Design 2 22 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Photo features 2"x2" Hexagon Mosaic in White Matte.
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ZENITH

2 1/2"x9" Field Tile - Gloss or Matte

2"x6" Mosaic - Gloss or Matte (11 1/2"x 11 1/4" Sheet)

Gravity (GRA) - Matte
DECZENGRA259M

Moon (MOO) - Matte
DECZENMOO259M

Orbit (ORB) - Matte
DECZENORB259M

Milky Way (MIW) - Gloss
DECZENMIW259G

Orion (ORI) - Matte
DECZENORI259M

Solar (SOL) - Matte
DECZENSOL259M

Umbra (UMB) - Matte
DECZENUMB259M

Tide (TID) - Gloss
DECZENTID259G

Gravity (GRA) - Matte
DECZENGRA26MMO

Moon (MOO) - Matte
DECZENMOO26MMO

Orbit (ORB) - Matte
DECZENORB26MMO

Milky Way (MIW) - Gloss
DECZENMIW26GMO

Orion (ORI) - Matte
DECZENORI26MMO

Solar (SOL) - Matte
DECZENSOL26MMO

Umbra (UMB) - Matte
DECZENUMB26MMO

Tide (TID) - Gloss
DECZENTID26GMO
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Glazed Porcelain ZENITH

(Matte Only) (Matte Only)

(Matte Only)

(Matte Only) (Matte Only)

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field DECZEN•••259G 2 1/2"x9" Field Tile - Gloss 64 9.60

DECZEN•••259M 2 1/2"x9" Field Tile - Matte 64 9.60

Mosaic DECZEN•••26GMO 11 1/2"x11 1/4" Sheet 2"x6" Gloss Mosaic 10 8.90

DECZEN•••26MMO 11 1/2"x11 1/4" Sheet 2"x6" Matte Mosaic 10 8.90

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Made in Japan

Glazed Porcelain

≥ 0.42 7  ≥ 350 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected Pass N/A

Photo features 2 1/2"x9" Field Tile in Moon.
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SHIZEN

Moss - MOS
DECSHIMOS124MO

Ravine - RAV
DECSHIRAV124MO

River - RIV
DECSHIRIV124MO

Sand - SAN
DECSHISAN124MO

Moss - MOS
DECSHIMOS28ST

Plateau - PLA
DECSHIPLA28ST

Ravine - RAV
DECSHIRAV28ST

River - RIV
DECSHIRIV28ST

Sand - SAN
DECSHISAN28ST

1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic (11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Canyon Blend - CAN
DECSHICAN124MO

Desert Blend - DES
DECSHIDES124MO

Heritage Blend - HER
DECSHIHER124MO

Woodland Blend - WOO
DECSHIWOO124MO

1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic Blend (11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

2"x8" Staggered Mosaic (7 3/4"x11 1/4" Sheet)
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Glazed Porcelain SHIZEN

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic DECSHI•••28ST 7 3/4"x11 1/4" Sheet 2"x8" Staggered Mosaic 10 6.30

DECSHI•••124MO 11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet 1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic 22 21.34

DECSHI•••124MO 11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet 1/2"x4" Stacked Mosaic Blend 22 21.34

SIZING & PACKAGING

N/A 7 ≥ 250 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected Pass N/A

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Made in Japan

Glazed Porcelain

Photo features 1/2"x4" Staggered Mosaic in Desert Blend.



241

N
A

T
U

R
A

L
 S

T
O

N
E

S
L

A
B

S
R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

P
O

R
C

E
L

A
IN

 &
 C

E
R

A
M

IC
D

E
C

O
R

A
T

IV
E

360

3/4" Penny Rounds Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet) - Matte

Beige - BEI
DEC360BEI34M

Charcoal - CHA
DEC360CHA34M

Iron - IRO
DEC360IRO34M

Pumice - PUM
DEC360PUM34M

Shale - SHA
DEC360SHA34M

Silver Sage - SIS
DEC360SIS34M

White - WHI
DEC360WHI34M

3/4" Penny Rounds Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet) - Gloss

Cardinal - CAR
DEC360CAR34G

Dove Grey - DOG
DEC360DOG34G

Lagoon - LAG
DEC360LAG34G

Off White - OFW
DEC360OFW34G

White - WHI
DEC360WHI34G
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Glazed Porcelain 360

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic DEC360•••34G 12"x12" Sheet 3/4" Penny Rounds Mosaic - Gloss 10 10.00

DEC360•••34M 12"x12" Sheet 3/4" Penny Rounds Mosaic - Matte 10 10.00

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

(Matte Only)

Made in Japan

Glazed Porcelain

N/A 7 ≥ 250 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected Pass N/A

Photo features 3/4" Penny Rounds Mosaic in White Matte and Pumice Matte.
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90°

1/2"x2" Herringbone Mosaic (11"x12 1/4" Sheet)

Off White - OFW
DEC90OFW122MO

Gray Haze - GRH
DEC90GRH122MO

Shadow - SHA
DEC90SHA122MO

Metallic - MET
DEC90MET122MO

Putty - PUT
DEC90PUT122MO

White - WHI
DEC90WHI122MO
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Glazed Porcelain 90°

N/A 7 N/A ≤ 0.5% Unaffected N/A N/A

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Made in Japan

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic DEC90•••122MO 11"x12 1/4" Sheet 1/2"x2" Herringbone Mosaic 10 9.40

SIZING & PACKAGING

Glazed Porcelain

Photo features Herringbone Mosaic in White.
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Photo features Verve 6"x20" Field Tile in Cloud Nine Matte and Charisma Hexagon Mosaic in Northern Lights Textured Gloss.
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VERVE

Available Sizes - Matte

GLSVER•••620M

6"x20" Field Tile - Matte

GLSVER•••316M

3"x15 3/4" Field Tile - Matte

GLSVER•••212M

2"x11 3/4" Field Tile - Matte

GLSVER•••SLM

1/2"x10" Stick Liner - Matte

GLSVER•••ZIGZAGM

Zig Zag Mosaic - Matte

(11 1/2"x19" Sheet)

GLSVER•••CHEXM

Charisma Hexagon Mosaic - Matte

(8 1/2"x15" Sheet)

GLSVER•••PTHEXM

Palisade Tall Hexagon Mosaic - Matte

(12"x13" Sheet)

Available Sizes - Gloss

GLSVER•••620TG

6"x20" Field Tile - Textured Gloss

GLSVER•••316TG

3"x15 3/4" Field Tile - Textured Gloss

GLSVER•••212TG

2"x11 3/4" Field Tile - Textured Gloss

GLSVER•••SLTG

1/2"x10" Stick Liner - Textured Gloss

GLSVER•••ZIGZAGTG

Zig Zag Mosaic - Textured Gloss

(11 1/2"x19" Sheet)

GLSVER•••CHEXTG

Charisma Hexagon Mosaic - Textured Gloss

(8 1/2"x15" Sheet)

GLSVER•••PTHEXTG

Palisade Tall Hexagon Mosaic - Textured Gloss

(12"x13" Sheet)
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Glass & Stone VERVE

Cloud Nine - CLN

After Dark - AFD

Luminary - LUM Ice Breaker - ICB Northern Lights - NOL

Gold Rush - GORGolden Glimmer - GOG Stormy Sky - STSTinsel Grey - TIG

Coral Spice - COS Starry Night - STNSummer Nights - SUN Twilight - TWI

Color Palette
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VERVE

Celestial - CEL
GLSVERCEL11SGMO

1 1/8"x1 1/8" Stone & Glass Mosaic

(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Celestial - CEL
GLSVERCELBLSGB

Brio Linear Stone & Glass Blend Mosaic

(9"x16" Sheet)

Celestial - CEL
GLSVERCELCHEXSGB

Charisma Hexagon Blend Mosaic

(8 1/2"x15" Sheet)

Celestial - CEL
GLSVERCELPTHEXSGB

Palisade Tall Hexagon Blend Mosaic

(12"x13" Sheet)

Valiant - VAL
GLSVERVAL11SGMO

1 1/8"x1 1/8" Stone & Glass Mosaic

(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Valiant - VAL
GLSVERVALBLSGB

Brio Linear Stone & Glass Blend Mosaic

(9"x16" Sheet)

Valiant - VAL
GLSVERVALCHEXSGB

Charisma Hexagon Blend Mosaic

(8 1/2"x15" Sheet)

Valiant - VAL
GLSVERVALPTHEXSGB

Palisade Tall Hexagon Blend Mosaic

(12"x13" Sheet)

Impulse - IMP
GLSVERIMP11SGMO

1 1/8"x1 1/8" Stone & Glass Mosaic

(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Impulse - IMP
GLSVERIMPBLSGB

Brio Linear Stone & Glass Blend Mosaic

(9"x16" Sheet)

Impulse - IMP
GLSVERIMPCHEXSGB

Charisma Hexagon Blend Mosaic

(8 1/2"x15" Sheet)

Impulse - IMP
GLSVERIMPPTHEXSGB

Palisade Tall Hexagon Blend Mosaic

(12"x13" Sheet)

Sparkle - SPA
GLSVERSPA11SGMO

1 1/8"x1 1/8" Stone & Glass Mosaic

(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Sparkle - SPA
GLSVERSPABLSGB

Brio Linear Stone & Glass Blend Mosaic

(9"x16" Sheet)

Sparkle - SPA
GLSVERSPACHEXSGB

Charisma Hexagon Blend Mosaic

(8 1/2"x15" Sheet)

Sparkle - SPA
GLSVERSPAPTHEXSGB

Palisade Tall Hexagon Blend Mosaic

(12"x13" Sheet)

Stone & Glass Blends
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Glass & Stone VERVE

Moxie - MOX
GLSVERMOX11SGMO

1 1/8"x1 1/8" Stone & Glass Mosaic

(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Moxie - MOX
GLSVERMOXBLSGB

Brio Linear Stone & Glass Blend Mosaic

(9"x16" Sheet)

Moxie - MOX
GLSVERMOXCHEXSGB

Charisma Hexagon Blend Mosaic

(8 1/2"x15" Sheet)

Moxie - MOX
GLSVERMOXPTHEXSGB

Palisade Tall Hexagon Blend Mosaic

(12"x13" Sheet)

Knockout - KNO
GLSVERKNO11SGMO

1 1/8"x1 1/8" Stone & Glass Mosaic

(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Knockout - KNO
GLSVERKNOBLSGB

Brio Linear Stone & Glass Blend Mosaic

(9"x16" Sheet)

Knockout - KNO
GLSVERKNOCHEXSGB

Charisma Hexagon Blend Mosaic

(8 1/2"x15" Sheet)

Knockout - KNO
GLSVERKNOPTHEXSGB

Palisade Tall Hexagon Blend Mosaic

(12"x13" Sheet)

Dash - DAS
GLSVERDAS11SGMO

1 1/8"x1 1/8" Stone & Glass Mosaic

(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Dash - DAS
GLSVERDASBLSGB

Brio Linear Stone & Glass Blend Mosaic

(9"x16" Sheet)

Dash - DAS
GLSVERDASCHEXSGB

Charisma Hexagon Blend Mosaic

(8 1/2"x15" Sheet)

Dash - DAS
GLSVERDASPTHEXSGB

Palisade Tall Hexagon Blend Mosaic

(12"x13" Sheet)

Oomph - OOM
GLSVEROOM11SGMO

1 1/8"x1 1/8" Stone & Glass Mosaic

(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Oomph - OOM
GLSVEROOMBLSGB

Brio Linear Stone & Glass Blend Mosaic

(9"x16" Sheet)

Oomph - OOM
GLSVEROOMCHEXSGB

Charisma Hexagon Blend Mosaic

(8 1/2"x15" Sheet)

Oomph - OOM
GLSVEROOMPTHEXSGB

Palisade Tall Hexagon Blend Mosaic

(12"x13" Sheet)

Stone & Glass Blends



251

N
A

T
U

R
A

L
 S

T
O

N
E

S
L

A
B

S
R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

P
O

R
C

E
L

A
IN

 &
 C

E
R

A
M

IC
D

E
C

O
R

A
T

IV
E

VERVE

Brio Linear Textured Gloss & Matte Glass Blend (9"x16" Sheet)

Calypso - CAL
GLSVERCALBLTGMB

Aviary - AVI
GLSVERAVIBLTGMB

Icelandic - ICE
GLSVERICEBLTGMB

Jovial - JOV
GLSVERJOVBLTGMB

Rhythmic - RHY
GLSVERRHYBLTGMB

Gusto - GUS
GLSVERGUSBLTGMB

Starboard - STA
GLSVERSTABLTGMB

Wonderous - WON
GLSVERWONBLTGMB

252

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Glass & Stone VERVE

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field GLSVER•••212M 2"x11 3/4" Field Tile - Matte 50 8.07

GLSVER•••212TG 2"x11 3/4" Field Tile - Textured Gloss 50 8.07

GLSVER•••316M 3"x15 3/4" Field Tile - Matte 30 9.69

GLSVER•••316TG 3"x15 3/4" Field Tile - Textured Gloss 30 9.69

GLSVER•••620M 6"x20" Field Tile - Matte 10 12.39

GLSVER•••620TG 6"x20" Field Tile - Textured Gloss 10 12.39

Trim GLSVER•••SLM 1/2"x10" Stick Liner - Matte 200 -

GLSVER•••SLTG 1/2"x10" Stick Liner - Textured Gloss 200 -

Mosaic GLSVER•••CHEXSGB 8 1/2"x15" Sheet Charisma Hexagon Blend Mosaic 10 9.32

GLSVER•••CHEXM 8 1/2"x15" Sheet Charisma Hexagon Mosaic - Matte 10 9.32

GLSVER•••CHEXTG 8 1/2"x15" Sheet Charisma Hexagon Mosaic - Textured Gloss 10 9.32

GLSVER•••BLSGB 9"x16" Sheet Brio Linear Stone & Glass Blend Mosaic 10 7.72

GLSVER•••BLTGMB 9"x16" Sheet Brio Linear Textured Gloss & Matte Glass Blend 10 7.72

GLSVER•••ZIGZAGM 11 1/2"x19" Sheet Zig Zag Mosaic - Matte 6 2.54

GLSVER•••ZIGZAGTG 11 1/2"x19" Sheet Zig Zag Mosaic - Textured Gloss 6 2.54

GLSVER•••11SGMO 11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet 1 1/8"x1 1/8" Stone & Glass Mosaic 10 10.46

GLSVER•••PTHEXSGB 12"x13" Sheet Palisade Tall Hexagon Blend Mosaic 10 7.40

GLSVER•••PTHEXM 12"x13" Sheet Palisade Tall Hexagon Mosaic - Matte 10 7.40

GLSVER•••PTHEXTG 12"x13" Sheet Palisade Tall Hexagon Mosaic - Textured Gloss 10 7.40

SIZING & PACKAGING

N/A N/A
Pass 

(2250 ISO)
≤ 0.5% Unaffected N/A Pass

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4
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MANHATTAN GLASS

GLSMAN•••SLG

9/16"x8" Stick Liner - Gloss

GLSMAN•••SLM

9/16"x8" Stick Liner - Matte

GLSMAN•••416G

4"x16" Field Tile - Gloss

GLSMAN•••416M

4"x16" Field Tile - Matte

GLSMAN•••28G

2"x8" Mosaic Mounted Glass - Gloss

(8"x16" Sheet)

GLSMAN•••28M

2"x8" Mosaic Mounted Glass - Matte

(8"x16" Sheet)

GLSMAN•••11GMC

1"x1" Glass Mosaic - Gloss/Matte Combo

(12"x12" Sheet)

GLSMAN•••RIGMC

Random Interlocking Glass - Gloss/Matte Combo

(12"x13" Sheet)

GLSMAN•••BPGMC

Brick Pattern Glass - Gloss/Matte Combo

(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Available Sizes
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Glass MANHATTAN GLASS

Midnight - MIDPlatinum - PLA Concrete - CON

Coast - COA Subway - SUB Grand - GRA

Ash - ASHHeiress - HEI Bittersweet - BIT

Madison - MADPearl - PEA
Silk - SIL

Mint - MNTPistachio - PISCashmere - CAS

Color Palette
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MANHATTAN GLASS

Broadway - BRD
GLSMANBRDBPGMCB

Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte

(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Broadway - BRD
GLSMANBRDRIGMCB

Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte

(12"x13" Sheet)

Central Park - CPK
GLSMANCPKBPGMCB

Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte

(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Central Park - CPK
GLSMANCPKRIGMCB

Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte

(12"x13" Sheet)

Fifth Avenue - FAV
GLSMANFAVBPGMCB

Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte

(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Fifth Avenue - FAV
GLSMANFAVRIGMCB

Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte

(12"x13" Sheet)

Hudson - HUD
GLSMANHUDBPGMCB

Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte

(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Hudson - HUD
GLSMANHUDRIGMCB

Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte

(12"x13" Sheet)

Plaza - PZA
GLSMANPZABPGMCB

Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte

(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Plaza - PZA
GLSMANPZARIGMCB

Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte

(12"x13" Sheet)

Soho - SOH
GLSMANSOHBPGMCB

Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte

(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Soho - SOH
GLSMANSOHRIGMCB

Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte

(12"x13" Sheet)

Time Square - TSQ
GLSMANTSQBPGMCB

Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte

(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Time Square - TSQ
GLSMANTSQRIGMCB

Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte

(12"x13" Sheet)

Wall Street - WST
GLSMANWSTBPGMCB

Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte

(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Wall Street - WST
GLSMANWSTRIGMCB

Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte

(12"x13" Sheet)

Glass Blends - Gloss/Matte
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Glass & Stone MANHATTAN GLASS

Greenwich - GRE
GLSMANGREBPSGMCB

Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte

(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Greenwich - GRE
GLSMANGRERISGMCB

Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte

(12"x13" Sheet)

Long Island - LON
GLSMANLONBPSGMCB

Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte

(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Long Island - LON
GLSMANLONRISGMCB

Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte

(12"x13" Sheet)

Stone & Glass Blends - Gloss/Matte

Tribeca - TRI
GLSMANTRIBPSGMCB

Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte

(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Tribeca - TRI 
GLSMANTRIRISGMCB

Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte

(12"x13" Sheet)

Riverside Park - RIV
GLSMANRIVBPSGMCB

Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte

(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Riverside Park - RIV
GLSMANRIVRISGMCB

Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte

(12"x13" Sheet)

Battery Park - BAT
GLSMANBATBPSGMCB

Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte

(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Battery Park - BAT
GLSMANBATRISGMCB

Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte

(12"x13" Sheet)

Midtown - MTW
GLSMANMTWBPSGMCB

Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte

(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Midtown - MTW
GLSMANMTWRISGMCB

Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte

(12"x13" Sheet)

Morningside - MOR
GLSMANMORBPSGMCB

Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte

(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Morningside - MOR
GLSMANMORRISGMCB

Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte

(12"x13" Sheet)

Rockefeller - ROC
GLSMANROCBPSGMCB

Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte

(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Rockefeller - ROC
GLSMANROCRISGMCB

Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte

(12"x13" Sheet)
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Photo features Random Interlocking Stone & Glass Blend - Gloss/Matte in Flat Iron.

258

N
A

T
U

R
A

L
 S

T
O

N
E

S
L

A
B

S
R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

P
O

R
C

E
L

A
IN

 &
 C

E
R

A
M

IC
D

E
C

O
R

A
T

IV
E

Glass & Stone MANHATTAN GLASS

Skyline - SKY
GLSMANSKYBPSGMCB

Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte

(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Skyline - SKY
GLSMANSKYRISGMCB

Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte

(12"x13" Sheet)

Stone & Glass Blends - Gloss/Matte

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field GLSMAN•••416• 4"x16" Field Tile - Gloss or Matte 20 8.88

Trim GLSMAN•••SL• 9/16"x8" Stick Liner - Gloss or Matte - -

Mosaic GLSMAN•••28• 8"x16" Sheet 2"x8" Mosaic Mounted Glass - Gloss or Matte 10 9.14

GLSMAN•••11GMC 12"x12" Sheet 1"x1" Glass Mosaic - Gloss/Matte Combo 10 10.00

GLSMAN•••BP••••• 12"x12 1/2" Sheet Brick Pattern Glass - Gloss/Matte Combo 10 10.00

GLSMAN•••RI••••• 12"x13" Sheet Random Interlocking Glass - Gloss/Matte Combo 10 10.83

SIZING & PACKAGING

N/A N/A ≥ 1200 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected N/A Pass

Flatiron - FLA
GLSMANFLABPSGMCB

Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte

(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Flatiron - FLA
GLSMANFLARISGMCB

Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte

(12"x13" Sheet)

MacArthur - GRM
GLSMANGRMBPSGMCB

Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte

(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

MacArthur - GRM
GLSMANGRMRISGMCB

Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte

(12"x13" Sheet)

Chelsea - CHE
GLSMANCHEBPSGMCB

Brick Pattern - Gloss/Matte

(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Chelsea - CHE
GLSMANCHERISGMCB

Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte

(12"x13" Sheet)
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MALLORCA GLASS 

Message in a Bottle - MEB
GLSMALMEBARA

Arabesque Mosaic

(9 1/2"x14 1/2" Sheet)

Message in a Bottle - MEB
GLSMALMEBPAL

Palma Mosaic

(10 3/4"x14" Sheet)

Message in a Bottle - MEB
GLSMALMEBCAL

Cala Mosaic

(9"x15 1/2" Sheet)

Message in a Bottle - MEB
GLSMALMEBART

Arta Mosaic

(11 3/4"x17 1/2" Sheet)

Mist - MIS
GLSMALMISPAL

Palma Mosaic

(10 3/4"x14" Sheet)

Mist - MIS
GLSMALMISCAL

Cala Mosaic

(9"x15 1/2" Sheet)

Mist - MIS
GLSMALMISARA

Arabesque Mosaic

(9 1/2"x14 1/2" Sheet)

Mist - MIS
GLSMALMISART

Arta Mosaic

(11 3/4"x17 1/2" Sheet)

Sand - SAN
GLSMALSANCAL

Cala Mosaic

(9"x15 1/2" Sheet)

Sand - SAN
GLSMALSANARA

Arabesque Mosaic

(9 1/2"x14 1/2" Sheet)

Sand - SAN
GLSMALSANPAL

Palma Mosaic

(10 3/4"x14" Sheet)

Sand - SAN
GLSMALSANART

Arta Mosaic

(11 3/4"x17 1/2" Sheet)

White Linen - WHL
GLSMALWHLPAL

Palma Mosaic

(10 3/4"x14" Sheet)

White Linen - WHL
GLSMALWHLCAL

Cala Mosaic

(9"x15 1/2" Sheet)

White Linen - WHL
GLSMALWHLARA

Arabesque Mosaic

(9 1/2"x14 1/2" Sheet)

White Linen - WHL
GLSMALWHLART

Arta Mosaic

(11 3/4"x17 1/2" Sheet)
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Cliff - CLI
GLSMALCLIARA

Arabesque Mosaic

(9 1/2"x14 1/2" Sheet)

Cliff - CLI
GLSMALCLIPAL

Palma Mosaic

(10 3/4"x14" Sheet)

Cliff - CLI
GLSMALCLICAL

Cala Mosaic

(9"x15 1/2" Sheet)

Cliff - CLI
GLSMALCLIART

Arta Mosaic

(11 3/4"x17 1/2" Sheet)

Fern - FER
GLSMALFERARA

Arabesque Mosaic

(9 1/2"x14 1/2" Sheet)

Fern - FER
GLSMALFERPAL

Palma Mosaic

(10 3/4"x14" Sheet)

Fern - FER
GLSMALFERCAL

Cala Mosaic

(9"x15 1/2" Sheet)

Fern - FER
GLSMALFERART

Arta Mosaic

(11 3/4"x17 1/2" Sheet)

Glass MALLORCA GLASS

Pelican - PEL
GLSMALPELCAL

Cala Mosaic

(9"x15 1/2" Sheet)

Pelican - PEL
GLSMALPELARA

Arabesque Mosaic

( 9 1/2"x14 1/2" Sheet)

Pelican - PEL
GLSMALPELPAL

Palma Mosaic

(10 3/4"x14" Sheet)

Pelican - PEL
GLSMALPELART

Arta Mosaic

(11 3/4"x17 1/2" Sheet)

Sail - SAI
GLSMALSAICAL

Cala Mosaic

(9"x15 1/2" Sheet)

Sail - SAI
GLSMALSAIARA

Arabesque Mosaic

(9 1/2"x14 1/2" Sheet)

Sail - SAI
GLSMALSAIPAL

Palma Mosaic

(10 3/4"x14" Sheet)

Sail - SAI
GLSMALSAIART

Arta Mosaic

(11 3/4"x17 1/2" Sheet)
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MALLORCA GLASS

White Linen / Message in a Bottle
GLSMALWHLMEBFLO

White Linen / Mist
GLSMALWHLMISFLO

White Linen / White Linen
GLSMALWHLFLO

White Linen (Outside) / Roca (Center)
GLSMALWHLROCTOR

Sail (Outside) / White Linen (Center)
GLSMALSAIWHLTOR

Mist (Outside) / Cliff (Center)
GLSMALMISCLIVEL

Pelican (Outside) / Mist (Center)
GLSMALPELMISVEL

Flora Mosaic Blend (12 3/8"x12 3/8" Sheet)

Torre Mosaic Blend (11 1/2"x16 1/4" Sheet)

Velez Mosaic Blend (9 1/2"x14 3/8" Sheet)
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Glass MALLORCA GLASS

N/A N/A ≥ 250 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected Pass Pass

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic GLSMAL•••CAL 9"x15 1/2" Sheet Cala Mosaic 11 10.67

GLSMAL•••ARA 9 1/2"x14 1/2" Sheet Arabesque Mosaic 11 10.45

GLSMAL•••PAL 10 3/4"x14" Sheet Palma Mosaic 11 11.55

GLSMAL••••••VEL 9 1/2"x14 3/8" Sheet Velez Mosaic Blend 8 7.65

GLSMAL••••••TOR 11 1/2"x16 1/4" Sheet Torre Mosaic Blend 8 10.40

GLSMAL•••ART 11 3/4"x17 1/2" Sheet Arta Mosaic 11 15.75

GLSMALWHL••• 12 3/8"x12 3/8" Sheet Flora Mosaic 11 11.65

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Photo features Velez Mosaic Blend in Pelican (Outside) and Mist (Center).
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HAMPTONS GLASS

Message in a Bottle - MEB
GLSHAMMEBMBPG

Mini Brick Pattern - Gloss

(11"x11 1/2" Sheet)

Message in a Bottle - MEB
GLSHAMMEBRIGMC

Random Interlocking - Gloss / Matte

(6 1/4"x16" Sheet)

Message in a Bottle - MEB
GLSHAMMEBSLG

9/16"x6" Stick Liner - Gloss

Message in a Bottle - MEB
GLSHAMMEB36G

3"x6" Field Tile - Gloss

Message in a Bottle - MEB
GLSHAMMEB412G

4"x12" Field Tile - Gloss

Refresh - REF
GLSHAMREF36G

3"x6" Field Tile - Gloss

Refresh - REF
GLSHAMREF412G

4"x12" Field Tile - Gloss

Refresh - REF
GLSHAMREFMBPG

Mini Brick Pattern - Gloss

(11"x11 1/2" Sheet)

Refresh - REF
GLSHAMREFRIGMC

Random Interlocking - Gloss / Matte

(6 1/4"x16" Sheet)

Refresh - REF
GLSHAMREFSLG

9/16"x6" Stick Liner - Gloss

White Linen - WHL
GLSHAMWHL36G

3"x6" Field Tile - Gloss

White Linen - WHL
GLSHAMWHL412G

4"x12" Field Tile - Gloss

White Linen - WHL
GLSHAMWHLMBPG

Mini Brick Pattern - Gloss

(11"x11 1/2" Sheet)

White Linen - WHL
GLSHAMWHLRIGMC

Random Interlocking - Gloss / Matte

(6 1/4"x16" Sheet)

White Linen - WHL
GLSHAMWHLSLG

9/16"x6" Stick Liner - Gloss

Surf - SUR
GLSHAMSURMBPG

Mini Brick Pattern - Gloss

(11"x11 1/2" Sheet)

Surf - SUR
GLSHAMSURRIGMC

Random Interlocking - Gloss / Matte

(6 1/4"x16" Sheet)

Surf - SUR
GLSHAMSURSLG

9/16"x6" Stick Liner - Gloss

Surf - SUR
GLSHAMSUR36G

3"x6" Field Tile - Gloss

Surf - SUR
GLSHAMSUR412G

4"x12" Field Tile - Gloss

264

N
A

T
U

R
A

L
 S

T
O

N
E

S
L

A
B

S
R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

P
O

R
C

E
L

A
IN

 &
 C

E
R

A
M

IC
D

E
C

O
R

A
T

IV
E

Buoy - BUO
GLSHAMBUOMBPG

Mini Brick Pattern - Gloss

(11"x11 1/2" Sheet)

Buoy - BUO
GLSHAMBUORIGMC

Random Interlocking - Gloss / Matte

(6 1/4"x16" Sheet)

Buoy - BUO
GLSHAMBUOSLG

9/16"x6" Stick Liner - Gloss

Buoy - BUO
GLSHAMBUO36G

3"x6" Field Tile - Gloss

Buoy - BUO
GLSHAMBUO412G

4"x12" Field Tile - Gloss

Glass HAMPTONS GLASS

Sail - SAI
GLSHAMSAIMBPG

Mini Brick Pattern - Gloss

(11"x11 1/2" Sheet)

Sail - SAI
GLSHAMSAIRIGMC

Random Interlocking - Gloss / Matte

(6 1/4"x16" Sheet)

Sail - SAI
GLSHAMSAISLG

9/16"x6" Stick Liner - Gloss

Sail - SAI
GLSHAMSAI36G

3"x6" Field Tile - Gloss

Sail - SAI
GLSHAMSAI412G

4"x12" Field Tile - Gloss

Reed - REE
GLSHAMREEMBPG

Mini Brick Pattern - Gloss

(11"x11 1/2" Sheet)

Reed - REE
GLSHAMREERIGMC

Random Interlocking - Gloss / Matte

(6 1/4"x16" Sheet)

Reed - REE
GLSHAMREESLG

9/16"x6" Stick Liner - Gloss

Reed - REE
GLSHAMREE36G

3"x6" Field Tile - Gloss

Reed - REE
GLSHAMREE412G

4"x12" Field Tile - Gloss

Wave - WAV
GLSHAMWAVMBPG

Mini Brick Pattern - Gloss

(11"x11 1/2" Sheet)

Wave - WAV
GLSHAMWAVRIGMC

Random Interlocking - Gloss / Matte

(6 1/4"x16" Sheet)

Wave - WAV
GLSHAMWAVSLG

9/16"x6" Stick Liner - Gloss

Wave - WAV
GLSHAMWAV36G

3"x6" Field Tile - Gloss

Wave - WAV
GLSHAMWAV412G

4"x12" Field Tile - Gloss
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HAMPTONS GLASS

Footprint - FOO
GLSHAMFOO36G

3"x6" Field Tile - Gloss

Footprint - FOO
GLSHAMFOO412G

4"x12" Field Tile - Gloss

Footprint - FOO
GLSHAMFOOMBPG

Mini Brick Pattern - Gloss

(11"x11 1/2" Sheet)

Footprint - FOO
GLSHAMFOORIGMC

Random Interlocking - Gloss / Matte

(6 1/4"x16" Sheet)

Footprint - FOO
GLSHAMFOOSLG

9/16"x6" Stick Liner - Gloss

Cliff - CLI
GLSHAMCLIMBPG

Mini Brick Pattern - Gloss

(11"x11 1/2" Sheet)

Cliff - CLI
GLSHAMCLIRIGMC

Random Interlocking - Gloss / Matte

(6 1/4"x16" Sheet)

Cliff - CLI
GLSHAMCLISLG

9/16"x6" Stick Liner - Gloss

Cliff - CLI
GLSHAMCLI36G

3"x6" Field Tile - Gloss

Cliff - CLI
GLSHAMCLI412G

4"x12" Field Tile - Gloss

Pelican - PEL
GLSHAMPELMBPG

Mini Brick Pattern - Gloss

(11"x11 1/2" Sheet)

Pelican - PEL
GLSHAMPELRIGMC

Random Interlocking - Gloss / Matte

(6 1/4"x16" Sheet)

Pelican - PEL
GLSHAMPELSLG

9/16"x6" Stick Liner - Gloss

Pelican - PEL
GLSHAMPEL36G

3"x6" Field Tile - Gloss

Pelican - PEL
GLSHAMPEL412G

4"x12" Field Tile - Gloss
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Photo features Hamptons Glass Mini Brick Pattern Blend in Seaside.
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HAMPTONS GLASS

Cove - COV
GLSHAMCOVRIGB

Meadow Lane - MEA
GLSHAMMEARIGB

Montauk - MON
GLSHAMMONRIGB

Sagg Harbor - SAG
GLSHAMSAGRIGB

Shelter - SHE
GLSHAMSHERIGB

Spa - SPA
GLSHAMSPARIGB

Lighthouse - LIH
GLSHAMLIHMBPGB

Boathouse - BOA
GLSHAMBOAMBPGB

Meadow Lane - MEA
GLSHAMMEAMBPGB

Montauk - MON
GLSHAMMONMBPGB

Seaside - SEA
GLSHAMSEAMBPGB

Spa - SPA
GLSHAMSPAMBPGB

Mini Brick Pattern Blend - Gloss (11"x11 1/2" Sheet)

Random Interlocking Blend - Gloss (6 1/4"x16" Sheet)
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Glass HAMPTONS GLASS

(3"x6" & Paper-face Mini Brick Only)

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Field GLSHAM•••36G 3"x6" Field Tile - Gloss 60 7.26

GLSHAM•••412G 4"x12" Field Tile - Gloss 30 9.80

Trim GLSHAM•••SLG 9/16"x6" Stick Liner - Gloss 200 -

Mosaic GLSHAM•••RIGMC 6 1/4"x16" Sheet Random Interlocking - Gloss/Matte 10 7.22

GLSHAM•••RIGB 6 1/4"x16" Sheet Random Interlocking Blend - Gloss 10 7.22

GLSHAM•••MBPG 11"x11 1/2" Sheet Mini Brick Pattern - Gloss 10 9.06

GLSHAM•••MBPGB 11"x11 1/2" Sheet Mini Brick Pattern Blend - Gloss 10 9.06

SIZING & PACKAGING

N/A N/A  ≥ 450 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected Pass Pass

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Photo features Mini Brick Blend in Meadow Lane.
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ID-OLOGY GLASS

1/2"x1" Staggered Mosaic - Solid Matte (11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

1/2"x1" Random Staggered Mosaic - Gloss / Matte Blend (11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Flax - FLA
GLSIDOFLA121STM*

Fog - FOG
GLSIDOFOG121STM*

Granite - GRA
GLSIDOGRA121STM*

Gravel - GRV
GLSIDOGRV121STM*

Mist - MIS
GLSIDOMIS121STM*

Slate - SLA
GLSIDOSLA121STM*

Twill - TWI
GLSIDOTWI121STM*

Walnut - WAL
GLSIDOWAL121STM*

Baby's Breath - BAB
GLSIDOBAB121STGMC*

Briarwood - BRI
GLSIDOBRI121STGMC*

Citrine - CIT
GLSIDOCIT121STGMC*

Drift - DRI
GLSIDODRI121STGMC*

Fossil - FOS
GLSIDOFOS121STGMC*

Nocturna - NOC
GLSIDONOC121STGMC*

Terraine - TER
GLSIDOTER121STGMC*

Zephyr - ZEP
GLSIDOZEP121STGMC*
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Glass ID-OLOGY GLASS

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic GLSIDO•••121STGMC* 11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet 1/2"x1" Random Staggered Mosaic - Gloss/Matte Blend 11 10.00

GLSIDO•••121STM* 11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet 1/2"x1" Staggered Mosaic - Solid Matte 11 10.00

SIZING & PACKAGING

N/A N/A ≥ 250 lbf ≤ 0.5% Unaffected Pass Pass

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Recycled

Content

Photo features 1/2"x1" Staggered Mosaic Solid Matte in Fog.
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RETROSPECT GLASS

Butterscotch Blend - BUB
GLSRETBUBLMP

Mahogany - MAH
GLSRETMAHLMP

Blue Velvet Blend - BVB
GLSRETBVBLMP

Empire Blend - EMB
GLSRETEMBLMP

Parfait Blend - PAB
GLSRETPABLMP

Rouge - ROU
GLSRETROULMP

Palladium White - PAW
GLSRETPAWLMP

Silver Mist Blend - SMB
GLSRETSMBLMP

Sublime - SUB
GLSRETSUBLMP

Butterscotch Blend - BUB
GLSRETBUBRMP

Blue Velvet Blend - BVB
GLSRETBVBRMP

Empire Blend - EMB
GLSRETEMBRMP

Mahogany - MAH
GLSRETMAHRMP

Parfait Blend - PAB
GLSRETPABRMP

Palladium White - PAW
GLSRETPAWRMP

Rouge - ROU
GLSRETROURMP

Silver Mist Blend - SMB
GLSRETSMBRMP

Sublime - SUB
GLSRETSUBRMP

Linear Mosaic Pattern (12"x12" Sheet)

Random Mosaic Pattern (11 3/4"x13" Sheet)
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Glass RETROSPECT GLASS

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic GLSRET•••RMP 11 3/4"x13" Sheet Random Mosaic Pattern 20 21.20

GLSRET•••LMP 12"x12" Sheet Linear Mosaic Pattern 20 19.20

SIZING & PACKAGING

N/A N/A N/A ≤ 0.5% Unaffected N/A Pass

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Photo features Linear Mosaic Pattern in Blue Velvet Blend.
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INTERLUDE

Duet - DUE
GLSILDDUE34MOB

Encore - ENC
GLSILDENC34MOB

Falsetto - FAL
GLSILDFAL34MOB

Harmony - HAR
GLSILDHAR34MOB

Hymn - HYM
GLSILDHYM34MOB

Maestro - MAE
GLSILDMAE34MOB

Minuet - MIN
GLSILDMIN34MOB

Musette - MUS
GLSILDMUS34MOB

Octave - OCT
GLSILDOCT34MOB

Prelude - PRE
GLSILDPRE34MOB

Stacatto - STA
GLSILDSTA34MOB

Treble - TRE
GLSILDTRE34MOB

Encore - ENC
GLSILDENCRIB

Harmony - HAR
GLSILDHARRIB

Hymn - HYM
GLSILDHYMRIB

Minuet - MIN
GLSILDMINRIB

3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend (12"x12" Sheet)

Random Interlocking Blend (12"x12" Sheet)
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Duet - DUE
GLSILDDUERIB

Falsetto - FAL
GLSILDFALRIB

Stone & Glass Mix INTERLUDE

Maestro - MAE
GLSILDMAERIB

Musette - MUS
GLSILDMUSRIB

Octave - OCT
GLSILDOCTRIB

Prelude - PRE
GLSILDPRERIB

Stacatto - STA
GLSILDSTARIB

Treble - TRE
GLSILDTRERIB

Random Interlocking Blend (12"x12" Sheet)

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic GLSILD•••34MOB 12"x12" Sheet 3/4"x 3/4" Mosaic Blend 10 9.70

GLSILD•••RIB 12"x12" Sheet Random Interlocking Blend 10 8.70

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4



275

N
A

T
U

R
A

L
 S

T
O

N
E

S
L

A
B

S
R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

P
O

R
C

E
L

A
IN

 &
 C

E
R

A
M

IC
D

E
C

O
R

A
T

IV
E

KISMET

Blessed - BLE
DECKISBLERIB

Delight - DEL
DECKISDELRIB

Destiny - DES
DECKISDESRIB

Fantasy - FAN
DECKISFANRIB

Meditate - MED
DECKISMEDRIB

Promise - PRO
DECKISPRORIB

Serene - SER
DECKISSERRIB

Utopia - UTO
DECKISUTORIB

Random Interlocking Mosaic Blend (11 3/4"x13" Sheet)

Blessed - BLE
DECKISBLEHEX

Meditate - MED
DECKISMEDHEX

Delight - DEL
DECKISDELHEX

Promise - PRO
DECKISPROHEX

Destiny - DES
DECKISDESHEX

Serene - SER
DECKISSERHEX

Fantasy - FAN
DECKISFANHEX

Utopia - UTO
DECKISUTOHEX

Hexagon Mosaic Blend (12"x12" Sheet)
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Stone & Crackle Glaze KISMET

Bliss - BLI
DECKISBLI11B

Euphoria - EUP
DECKISEUP11B

Fate - FAT
DECKISFAT11B

Happenstance - HAP
DECKISHAP11B

Heaven - HEA
DECKISHEA11B

Karma - KAR
DECKISKAR11B

Paradise - PAR
DECKISPAR11B

Felicity - FEL
DECKISFEL11B

Glee - GLE
DECKISGLE11B

Joy - JOY
DECKISJOY11B

Serendipity - SER
DECKISSER11B

Zen - ZEN
DECKISZEN11B

1"x1" Mosaic Blend (12"x12" Sheet)
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Photo features Rhomboid Blend in Destiny.
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone & Crackle Glaze KISMET

Blessed - BLE
DECKISBLERHOB

Delight - DEL
DECKISDELRHOB

Destiny - DES
DECKISDESRHOB

Fantasy - FAN
DECKISFANRHOB

Meditate - MED
DECKISMEDRHOB

Promise - PRO
DECKISPRORHOB

Serene - SER
DECKISSERRHOB

Utopia - UTO
DECKISUTORHOB

Rhomboid Mosaic Blend (11"x11 3/4" Sheet)

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic DECKIS•••RHOB 11"x11 3/4" Sheet Rhomboid Mosaic Blend 10 8.70

DECKIS•••RIB 11 3/4"x13" Sheet Random Interlocking Mosaic Blend 10 10.60

DECKIS•••11B 12"x12" Sheet 1"x1" Mosaic Blend 10 10.00

DECKIS•••HEX 12"x12" Sheet Hexagon Mosaic Blend 10 9.60

SIZING & PACKAGING
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PANACHE GLASS

Chiffon - CHI
GLSPANCHIRDP

Leather - LEA
GLSPANLEARDP

Mohair - MOH
GLSPANMOHRDP

Sequins - SEQ
GLSPANSEQRDP

Silk - SIL
GLSPANSILRDP

Velvet - VEL
GLSPANVELRDP

Chiffon - CHI
GLSPANCHIRHP

Sequins - SEQ
GLSPANSEQRHP

Silk - SIL
GLSPANSILRHP

Rain Drop Pattern Mosaic (10"x10 1/2" Sheet)

Retro Hexagon Pattern Mosaic (11 3/4"x12 3/4" Sheet)
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Leather - LEA
GLSPANLEARHP

Mohair - MOH
GLSPANMOHRHP

Glass & Stone PANACHE GLASS

Velvet - VEL
GLSPANVELRHP

Retro Hexagon Pattern Mosaic (11 3/4"x12 3/4" Sheet)

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic GLSPAN•••RDP 10"x10 1/2" Sheet Rain Drop Pattern Mosaic 11 8.00

GLSPAN•••RHP 11 3/4"x12 3/4" Sheet Retro Hexagon Pattern Mosaic 11 11.66

SIZING & PACKAGING

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Made in Italy

Pre Recycle
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LUXEMBOURG

Palais - PAL
DECLUXPALARA

Paris - PAR
DECLUXPARARA

Palais - PAL
DECLUXPALJAR

Paris - PAR
DECLUXPARJAR

Louvre - LOU
DECLUXLOUARA

Louvre - LOU
DECLUXLOUJAR

Louvre - LOU
DECLUXLOULIL

Palais - PAL
DECLUXPALLIL

Paris - PAR
DECLUXPARLIL

Tuileries - TUI
DECLUXTUIARA

Tuileries - TUI
DECLUXTUIJAR

Tuileries - TUI
DECLUXTUILIL

Arabesque Blended Mosaic (12 1/4"x13 1/4" Sheet)

Jardin Blended Mosaic (11 1/4"x12 1/4" Sheet)

Lily Blended Mosaic (12"x13" Sheet)
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Stone LUXEMBOURG

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic DECLUX•••JAR 11 1/4"x12 1/4" Sheet Jardin Blended Mosaic 10 9.87

DECLUX•••LIL 12"x13" Sheet Lily Blended Mosaic 10 11.10

DECLUX•••ARA 12 1/4"x 13 1/4" Sheet Arabesque Blended Mosaic 10 10.88

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Photo features Lily Blended Mosaics in Palais.
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TESSUTO GLASS

Beige - BEI
GLSTESBEIOBPB

Dark Gray - DGR
GLSTESDGROBPB

Gray - GRA
GLSTESGRAOBPB

Silver - SIL
GLSTESSILOBPB

Taupe - TAU
GLSTESTAUOBPB

White - WHI
GLSTESWHIOBPB

Beige - BEI
GLSTESBEISTB

Dark Gray - DGR
GLSTESDGRSTB

Gray - GRA
GLSTESGRASTB

Silver - SIL
GLSTESSILSTB

Taupe - TAU
GLSTESTAUSTB

White - WHI
GLSTESWHISTB

3/4"x1" Offset Brick Pattern Textured Blend (11 3/4"x12" Sheet)

1/2"x4" Stacked Textured Blend (11 3/4"x12" Sheet)
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Glass & Stone TESSUTO GLASS

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic GLSTES•••STB 11 3/4"x12" Sheet 1/2"x4" Stacked Textured Blend 10 10.00

GLSTES•••OBPB 11 3/4"x12" Sheet 3/4"x1" Offset Brick Pattern Textured Blend 10 9.60

SIZING & PACKAGING

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

Photo features 1/2"x4" Stacked Textured Blend in Gray.
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ECLIPSE

Allure - AL
GLSECP5858-AL

Dunes - DU
GLSECP5858-DU

Espresso - ES
GLSECP5858-ES

Merlot - ME
GLSECP5858-ME

Eternity - ET
GLSECP5858-ET

Marina - MA
GLSECP5858-MA

Tranquility - TR
GLSECP5858-TR

Vintage - VN
GLSECP5858-VN

Allure - AL
GLSECPLNR-AL

Dunes - DU
GLSECPLNR-DU

Espresso - ES
GLSECPLNR-ES

Eternity - ET
GLSECPLNR-ET

Marina - MA
GLSECPLNR-MA

Merlot - ME
GLSECPLNR-ME

Tranquility - TR
GLSECPLNR-TR

Vintage - VN
GLSECPLNR-VN

5/8"x5/8" Glass Stone Blend Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet)

Linear Glass Stone Blend Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet)
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Glass & Stone Blends ECLIPSE

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic GLSECP5858-•• 12"x12" Sheet 5/8"x5/8" Glass Stone Blend Mosaics 10 10.00

GLSECPLNR-•• 12"x12" Sheet Linear Glass Stone Blend Mosaics 10 10.00

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4
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ELUME

Boardwalk - BW
GLSELM5858-BW

Champagne - CH
GLSELM5858-CH

Chestnut - CN
GLSELM5858-CN

Java Bean - JB
GLSELM5858-JB

Maple Rum - MR
GLSELM5858-MR

Organic Pewter - OP
GLSELM5858-OP

Heather Grey - HG
GLSELM5858-HG

Ruby Silk - RS
GLSELM5858-RS

Boardwalk - BW
GLSELM0101-BW

Champagne - CH
GLSELM0101-CH

Chestnut - CN
GLSELM0101-CN

Heather Grey - HG
GLSELM0101-HG

Java Bean - JB
GLSELM0101-JB

Maple Rum - MR
GLSELM0101-MR

Organic Pewter - OP
GLSELM0101-OP

Ruby Silk - RS
GLSELM0101-RS

5/8"x5/8" Glass Slate Blend Mosaic (12"x12" Sheet)

1 1/8"x 1 1/8" Glass Slate Blend Mosaic (12"x12" Sheet)
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Glass & Stone Blends ELUME

Boardwalk - BW
GLSELMLNR-BW

Champagne - CH
GLSELMLNR-CH

Chestnut - CN
GLSELMLNR-CN

Heather Grey - HG
GLSELMLNR-HG

Java Bean - JB
GLSELMLNR-JB

Maple Rum - MR
GLSELMLNR-MR

Organic Pewter - OP
GLSELMLNR-OP

Ruby Silk - RS
GLSELMLNR-RS

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic GLSELM5858-•• 12"x12" Sheet 5/8"x5/8" Glass Slate Blend Mosaic 10 9.59

GLSELM0101-•• 12"x12" Sheet 1 1/8"x1 1/8" Glass Slate Blend Mosaic 10 10.85

GLSELMLNR-•• 12"x12" Sheet Linear Glass Slate Blend Mosaic 10 9.33

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Linear Glass Slate Blend Mosaic (12"x12" Sheet)
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Tiffany Glass Decorative, Glass & Accessories

Photo features Cala Mosaic in Pelican. 

FPO

Photo features Glass & Stone Pattern Mosaic in Sterling.

290

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Glass & Stone TIFFANY GLASS

Audrey - 4
GLSMGTG4

Citrine - 1
GLSMGTG1

Jade - 5
GLSMGTG5

Socialite - 2
GLSMGTG2

Sterling - 3
GLSMGTG3

Glass & Stone Mosaic (12"x12" Sheet)

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic GLSMGTG• 12"x12" Sheet Glass & Stone Mosaic 10 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4
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ICE CRACKLE

Brown - 2
GLSMGICG2

Blue - 3
GLSMGICG3

Gray - 4
GLSMGICG4

Tan - 5
GLSMGICG5

Cream - 6
GLSMGICG6

Black - 7
GLSMGICG7

Brown - 2
GLSMGICPG2

Tan - 5
GLSMGICPG5

Cream - 6
GLSMGICPG6

1"x1" Glass Mosaic - Gloss (11 5/8"x11 5/8" Sheet)

Mosaic Pattern Ice - Gloss/Matte (12 5/8"x12 5/8" Sheet)

292

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Blue - 3
GLSMGICPG3

Gray - 4
GLSMGICPG4

Glass ICE CRACKLE

Black - 7
GLSMGICPG7

Mosaic Pattern Ice - Gloss/Matte (12 5/8"x12 5/8" Sheet)

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic GLSMGICG• 11 5/8"x11 5/8" Sheet 1"x1" Glass Mosaic - Gloss 10 -

GLSMGICPG• 12 5/8"x12 5/8" Sheet Mosaic Pattern Ice - Gloss/Matte 10 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4
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Photo features Glass Mosaic in Gray Taupe Mix.
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Glass PRISCILLA GLASS

Beige Mix - 4
GLSMGE4

Gray Taupe Mix - 3
GLSMGE3

Oyster White - 1
GLSMGE1

Sky Blue - 2
GLSMGE2

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic GLSMGE• 12"x12" Sheet Glass Mosaic 5 22.00

SIZING & PACKAGING

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Glass Mosaic (12"x12" Sheet)

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4
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Photo features 2"x6" Staggered Mosaic in Birch Copper.
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Copper ACADIA

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Deco DECACA•••DIMDECO 12"x12" Sheet Dimension Deco 11 10.65

Mosaic DECACA•••LRL 9"x15 3/4" Sheet Large Random Linear 11 10.87

DECACA•••34RMO 11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet 3/4" Rounds Mosaic 11 10.65

DECACA•••26MO 12"x12" Sheet 2"x6" Staggered Mosaic 11 11.08

SIZING & PACKAGING

Birch Copper - BIC
DECACABIC34RMO

3/4" Rounds Mosaic

(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Islesford Copper - ISC
DECACAISC34RMO

3/4" Rounds Mosaic

(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Birch Copper - BIC
DECACABICDIMDECO

Dimension Deco

(12"x12" Sheet)

Islesford Copper - ISC
DECACAISCDIMDECO

Dimension Deco

(12"x12" Sheet)

Birch Copper - BIC
DECACABIC26MO

2"x6" Staggered Mosaic

(12"x12" Sheet)

Birch Copper - BIC
DECACABICLRL

Large Random Linear

(9"x15 3/4" Sheet)

Islesford Copper - ISC
DECACAISCLRL

Large Random Linear

(9"x15 3/4" Sheet)

Islesford Copper - ISC
DECACAISC26MO

2"x6" Staggered Mosaic

(12"x12" Sheet)

N/A 4 N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A
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Photo features Montane 3/4" Rounds Blend in Silver.
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MONTANE

Coal - COA
DECMONCOA34RMOB

Silver - SIL
DECMONSIL34RMOB

Coal - COA
DECMONCOA34SMOB

Silver - SIL
DECMONSIL34SMOB

Bronze - BRO
DECMONBRO34RMOB

Bronze - BRO
DECMONBRO34SMOB

Bronze - BRO
DECMONBROLRLB

Coal - COA
DECMONCOALRLB

Silver - SIL
DECMONSILLRLB

3/4" Rounds Blend (11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

3/4" Squares Blend (12"x12" Sheet)

Large Linear Blend (9"x15 3/4" Sheet)
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Metal, Stone & Glass MONTANE

Highland - HIG
DECMONHIGLRLSGMB

Opera - OPE
DECMONOPELRLSGMB

Cathedral - CAT
DECMONCATLRLSGMB

Rocky - ROC
DECMONROCLRLSGMB

Silver Queen - SIQ
DECMOSIQLRLSGMB

Snow - SNO
DECMONSNOLRLSGMB

Large Linear Stone / Glass / Metal Blend (9"x15 3/4" Sheet)

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic DECMON•••LRLB 9"x15 3/4" Sheet Large Linear Blend 11 10.87

DECMON•••LRLSGMB 9"x15 3/4" Sheet Large Linear Stone/Glass/Metal Blend 10 9.90

DECMON•••34RMOB 11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet 3/4" Rounds Blend 11 10.65

DECMON•••34SMOB 12"x12" Sheet 3/4" Squares Blend 11 11.00

SIZING & PACKAGING

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4



301

N
A

T
U

R
A

L
 S

T
O

N
E

S
L

A
B

S
R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

P
O

R
C

E
L

A
IN

 &
 C

E
R

A
M

IC
D

E
C

O
R

A
T

IV
E

AMBIANCE

DECAMBCHAIR-B   -   2"x12" Chair Rail

DECAMBROMAN-B   -   2 1/2"x12" Romanesque Liner

DECAMBGOTHIC-B   -   1 3/4"x12" Gothic Leaf Liner

DECAMBMATRIX-B   -   1 1/4"x12" Matrix City Liner

DECAMBBRICK-B   -   1 1/4"x12" Staggered Brick Liner

DECAMBCANE-B   -   9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

DECAMBBEAD-B   -   9/16"x12" Bead Liner

DECAMBPRO44-B

4"x4" Promenade

DECAMBROM44-B

4"x4" Romanesque

DECAMBMAT44-B

4"x4" Matrix City

DECAMBWAV44-B

4"x4" Wave

DECAMBPRO22-B

2"x2" Promenade

DECAMBROM22-B

2"x2" Romanesque

DECAMBMAT22-B

2"x2" Matrix City

DECAMBWAV22-B

2"x2" Wave

DECAMBFLO22-B

2"x2" Flor-de-Lis

DECAMBJAS22-B

2"x2" Jasmine Flower

DECAMBRIS22-B

2"x2" Rising Star

DECAMBPRO11-B

1"x1" Promenade

DECAMBROM11-B

1"x1" Romanesque

DECAMBMAT11-B

1"x1" Matrix City

DECAMBWAV11-B

1"x1" Wave

DECAMBFLO11-B

1"x1" Flor-de-Lis

DECAMBJAS11-B

1"x1" Jasmine Flower

DECAMBRIS11-B

1"x1" Rising Star

Bronze - B
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Metal Resin AMBIANCE

DECAMBCHAIR-V   -   2"x12" Chair Rail

DECAMBROMAN-V   -   2 1/2"x12" Romanesque Liner

DECAMBGOTHIC-V   -   1 3/4"x12" Gothic Leaf Liner

DECAMBMATRIX-V   -   1 1/4"x12" Matrix City Liner

DECAMBBRICK-V   -   1 1/4"x12" Staggered Brick Liner

DECAMBCANE-V   -   9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

DECAMBBEAD-V   -   9/16"x12" Bead Liner

DECAMBPRO44-V

4"x4" Promenade

DECAMBROM44-V

4"x4" Romanesque

DECAMBMAT44-V

4"x4" Matrix City

DECAMBWAV44-V

4"x4" Wave

DECAMBPRO22-V

2"x2" Promenade

DECAMBROM22-V

2"x2" Romanesque

DECAMBMAT22-V

2"x2" Matrix City

DECAMBWAV22-V

2"x2" Wave

DECAMBFLO22-V

2"x2" Flor-de-Lis

DECAMBJAS22-V

2"x2" Jasmine Flower

DECAMBRIS22-V

2"x2" Rising Star

DECAMBPRO11-V

1"x1" Promenade

DECAMBROM11-V

1"x1" Romanesque

DECAMBMAT11-V

1"x1" Matrix City

DECAMBWAV11-V

1"x1" Wave

DECAMBFLO11-V

1"x1" Flor-de-Lis

DECAMBJAS11-V

1"x1" Jasmine Flower

DECAMBRIS11-V

1"x1" Rising Star

Venetian Bronze - V
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AMBIANCE

DECAMBPRO44-P

4"x4" Promenade

DECAMBROM44-P

4"x4" Romanesque

DECAMBMAT44-P

4"x4" Matrix City

DECAMBWAV44-P

4"x4" Wave

DECAMBPRO22-P

2"x2" Promenade

DECAMBROM22-P

2"x2" Romanesque

DECAMBMAT22-P

2"x2" Matrix City

DECAMBWAV22-P

2"x2" Wave

DECAMBFLO22-P

2"x2" Flor-de-Lis

DECAMBJAS22-P

2"x2" Jasmine Flower

DECAMBRIS22-P

2"x2" Rising Star

DECAMBPRO11-P

1"x1" Promenade

DECAMBROM11-P

1"x1" Romanesque

DECAMBMAT11-P

1"x1" Matrix City

DECAMBWAV11-P

1"x1" Wave

DECAMBFLO11-P

1"x1" Flor-de-Lis

DECAMBJAS11-P

1"x1" Jasmine Flower

DECAMBRIS11-P

1"x1" Rising Star

Pewter - P

DECAMBCHAIR-P   -   2"x12" Chair Rail

DECAMBROMAN-P   -   2 1/2"x12" Romanesque Liner

DECAMBGOTHIC-P   -   1 3/4"x12" Gothic Leaf Liner

DECAMBMATRIX-P   -   1 1/4"x12" Matrix City Liner

DECAMBBRICK-P   -   1 1/4"x12" Staggered Brick Liner

DECAMBCANE-P   -   9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

DECAMBBEAD-P   -   9/16"x12" Bead Liner
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*

N
A

T
U

R
A

L
 S

T
O

N
E

S
L

A
B

S
R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

P
O

R
C

E
L

A
IN

 &
 C

E
R

A
M

IC
D

E
C

O
R

A
T

IV
E

Metal Resin AMBIANCE

DECAMBCHAIR-N   -   2"x12" Chair Rail

DECAMBMATRIX-N   -   1 1/4"x12" Matrix City Liner

DECAMBBRICK-N   -   1 1/4"x12" Staggered Brick Liner

DECAMBCANE-N   -   9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

DECAMBBEAD-N   -   9/16"x12" Bead Liner

DECAMBPRO44-N

4"x4" Promenade

DECAMBMAT44-N

4"x4" Matrix City

DECAMBPRO22-N

2"x2" Promenade

DECAMBMAT22-N

2"x2" Matrix City

DECAMBPRO11-N

1"x1" Promenade

DECAMBMAT11-N

1"x1" Matrix City

N/A 5 N/A N/A Class B N/A N/A

Brushed Nickel - N



305

N
A

T
U

R
A

L
 S

T
O

N
E

S
L

A
B

S
R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

P
O

R
C

E
L

A
IN

 &
 C

E
R

A
M

IC
D

E
C

O
R

A
T

IV
E

HEMISPHERE

Antigua - AN
DECHEMUP-AN

Balboa - BA
DECHEMUP-BA

Bali White - BW
DECHEMUP-BW

Malaga Bay - MB
DECHEMUP-MB

Ocean Black - OB
DECHEMUP-OB

Riverbed - RB
DECHEMUP-RB

Seaside - SS
DECHEMUP-SS

Balboa - BA
DECHEMUSP-BA

Bali White - BW
DECHEMUSP-BW

Malaga Bay - MB
DECHEMUSP-MB

Antigua - AN
DECHEMUSP-AN

Ocean Black - OB
DECHEMUSP-OB

Riverbed - RB
DECHEMUSP-RB

Seaside - SS
DECHEMUSP-SS

Pebble Mosaic - Unglazed (12"x12" Sheet)

Sliced Pebble Mosaic - Unglazed (12"x12" Sheet)
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Unglazed Pebble Rock HEMISPHERE

Bali White - BW
DECHEMUCM-BW

Black Lava - BL
DECHEMUCM-BL

Baltra Blend - BB
DECHEMUCM-BB

Island Blend - IB
DECHEMUCM-IB

Sumatra - SU
DECHEMUCM-SU

Crazy Random Square Interlocking - Unglazed (12"x12" Sheet)

Photo features Unglazed Sliced Pebble Mosaic in Antigua.
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HEMISPHERE

Fatima Cream - FC
DECHEMPP-FC

Henna Red - HR
DECHEMPP-HR

Kona Sands - KS
DECHEMPP-KS

Panther Black - PB
DECHEMPP-PB

Pebble Mosaic - Polished (12"x12" Sheet)

Fatima Cream - FC
DECHEMSP-FC

Henna Red - HR
DECHEMSP-HR

Kona Sands - KS
DECHEMSP-KS

Panther Black - PB
DECHEMSP-PB

Sliced Pebble Mosaic - Polished (12"x12" Sheet)

Stacked Pebble Mosaic - Polished (12"x12" Sheet)

Fatima Cream - FC
DECHEMSTP-FC

Henna Red - HR
DECHEMSTP-HR

Kona Sands - KS
DECHEMSTP-KS

Panther Black - PB
DECHEMSTP-PB
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APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

DCOF

Acutest

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Bond

Strength

A137.2-7.7

Thermal

Shock

ASTM# C484

Results

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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Unglazed Pebble Rock HEMISPHERE

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Mosaic DECHEMUCM-•• 12"x12" Sheet Crazy Random Square Interlocking - Unglazed 11 11.00

DECHEMPP-•• 12"x12" Sheet Pebble Mosaic - Polished 11 11.00

DECHEMUP-•• 12"x12" Sheet Pebble Mosaic - Unglazed 11 11.00

DECHEMSP-•• 12"x12" Sheet Sliced Pebble Mosaic - Polished 11 11.00

DECHEMUSP-•• 12"x12" Sheet Sliced Pebble Mosaic - Unglazed 11 11.00

DECHEMSTP-•• 12"x12" Sheet Stacked Pebble Mosaic - Polished 6 6.00

SIZING & PACKAGING

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

Photo features Polished Sliced Pebble Mosaic in Henna Red.
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PASEO

Color Palette

Ash - ASH
(Premium)

Blue Haze - BLH
(Signature)

Aqua - AQU
(Signature)

Beach Sand - BES
(Signature)

Black Diamond - BLD
(Premium)

Cadmium Orange - CAO
(Signature)

Cadmium Red - CAR
(Signature)

Cobalt Matte - COM
(Premium)

Copper - COP
(Premium)

Cordovan - COR
(Signature)

Great White - GRW
(Premium)

Hazard Orange - HAO
(Premium)

Espresso - ESP
(Signature)

Custard - CUS
(Signature)

Lake Tahoe - LAT
(Signature)

Monrovia Red - MOR
(Classic)

Midnight Blue - MIB
(Signature)

Leather - LEA
(Premium)

Licorice - LIC
(Signature)

May Gray - MAG
(Premium)

Pure White - PUW
(Signature)

Real Teal - RET
(Signature)

Sierra White - SIW
(Premium)

Turquoise - TUR
(Premium)

White Bread - WHB
(Signature)
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Glazed & Unglazed Ceramic Quarry Tile PASEO

Available Sizes

Rectangle
DECPAS•••REC19* - Classic 1"x9"

DECPAS•••REC19* - Premium 1"x9"

DECPAS•••REC19* - Signature 1"x9"

DECPAS•••REC24* - Classic 2"x4"

DECPAS•••REC24* - Premium 2"x4"

DECPAS•••REC24* - Signature 2"x4"

DECPAS•••REC28* - Classic 2"x8"

DECPAS•••REC28* - Premium 2"x8"

DECPAS•••REC28* - Signature 2"x8"

DECPAS•••REC36* - Classic 3"x6"

DECPAS•••REC36* - Premium 3"x6"

DECPAS•••REC36* - Signature 3"x6"

DECPAS•••REC48* - Classic 4"x8"

DECPAS•••REC48* - Premium 4"x8"

DECPAS•••REC48* - Signature 4"x8"

DECPAS•••REC612* - Classic 6"x12"

DECPAS•••REC612* - Premium 6"x12"

DECPAS•••REC612* - Signature 6"x12"

DECPAS•••REC816* - Classic 8"x16"

DECPAS•••REC816* - Premium 8"x16"

DECPAS•••REC816* - Signature 8"x16"

San Felipe
DECPAS•••SFM* - Classic Mini 2 1/2"x4 1/2"

DECPAS•••SFM* - Premium Mini 2 1/2"x4 1/2"

DECPAS•••SFM* - Signature Mini 2 1/2"x4 1/2"

DECPAS•••SF1213* - Classic 12"x13"

DECPAS•••SF1213* - Premium 12"x13"

DECPAS•••SF1213* - Signature 12"x13"

Square
DECPAS•••SQ33* - Classic 3"x3"

DECPAS•••SQ33* - Premium 3"x3"

DECPAS•••SQ33* - Signature 3"x3"

DECPAS•••SQ44* - Classic 4"x4"

DECPAS•••SQ44* - Premium 4"x4"

DECPAS•••SQ44* - Signature 4"x4"

DECPAS•••SQ55* - Classic 5"x5"

DECPAS•••SQ55* - Premium 5"x5"

DECPAS•••SQ55* - Signature 5"x5"

DECPAS•••SQ66* - Classic 6"x6"

DECPAS•••SQ66* - Premium 6"x6"

DECPAS•••SQ66* - Signature 6"x6"

DECPAS•••SQ88* - Classic 8"x8"

DECPAS•••SQ88* - Premium 8"x8"

DECPAS•••SQ88* - Signature 8"x8"

DECPAS•••SQ1212* - Classic 12"x12"

DECPAS•••SQ1212* - Premium 12"x12"

DECPAS•••SQ1212* - Signature 12"x12"

DECPAS•••SQ1616* - Classic 16"x16"

DECPAS•••SQ1616* - Premium 16"x16"

DECPAS•••SQ1616* - Signature 16"x16"

Durango
DECPAS•••DURM34* - Classic Mini 3"x4"

DECPAS•••DURM34* - Premium Mini 3"x4"

DECPAS•••DURM34* - Signature Mini 3"x4"

DECPAS•••DUR* - Classic 5 3/4"x8"

DECPAS•••DUR* - Premium 5 3/4"x8"

DECPAS•••DUR* - Signature 5 3/4"x8"

Eye of Felipe
DECPAS•••EYE911* - Classic 9"x11 1/2"

DECPAS•••EYE911* - Premium 9"x11 1/2"

DECPAS•••EYE911* - Signature 9"x11 1/2"

Hexagon
DECPAS•••HEX4* - Classic 4"

DECPAS•••HEX4* - Premium 4"

DECPAS•••HEX4* - Signature 4"

DECPAS•••HEX6* - Classic 6"

DECPAS•••HEX6* - Premium 6"

DECPAS•••HEX6* - Signature 6"

DECPAS•••HEX8* - Classic 8"

DECPAS•••HEX8* - Premium 8"

DECPAS•••HEX8* - Signature 8"

DECPAS•••HEX12* - Classic 12"

DECPAS•••HEX12* - Premium 12"

DECPAS•••HEX12* - Signature 12"

Arabesque 2(a)
DECPAS•••ARA2A* - Classic 5"x9"

DECPAS•••ARA2A* - Premium 5"x9"

DECPAS•••ARA2A* - Signature 5"x9"

Conche
DECPAS•••CONM44* - Classic Mini 4"x4"

DECPAS•••CONM44* - Premium Mini 4"x4"

DECPAS•••CONM44* - Signature Mini 4"x4"

DECPAS•••CON88* - Classic 8"x8"

DECPAS•••CON88* - Premium 8"x8"

DECPAS•••CON88* - Signature 8"x8"

Diamond
DECPAS•••DIA48* - Classic 4"x8"

DECPAS•••DIA48* - Premium 4"x8"

DECPAS•••DIA48* - Signature 4"x8"
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Photo features 4"x8" Diamond Pattern in Ash, May Gray and White Bread.
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Glazed & Unglazed Ceramic Quarry Tile PASEO

Diamond & Hexagon

or

Conche & Conche Mini

San Felipe & San Felipe MiniDurango & Durango Mini

&

Available Sets

Arabesque 5(b)

12"x13", San Felipe 8"x10"
DECPAS•••ARA5B - Classic

DECPAS•••ARA5B - Premium

DECPAS•••ARA5B - Signature

Arabesque 8(c)

5" Quatrefoil, 6" Fat Cross
DECPAS•••ARA8C - Classic

DECPAS•••ARA8C - Premium

DECPAS•••ARA8C - Signature

Arabesque 12

5"x8" Skinny, 5"x8" Fat
DECPAS•••ARA12 - Classic

DECPAS•••ARA12 - Premium

DECPAS•••ARA12 - Signature

Octagon Set
DECPAS•••OCT10 - Classic 10" Set

DECPAS•••OCT10 - Premium 10" Set

DECPAS•••OCT10 - Signature 10" Set

DECPAS•••OCT12 - Classic 12" Set

DECPAS•••OCT12 - Premium 12" Set

DECPAS•••OCT12 - Signature 12" Set

Possible Pattern Arrangements

&



313

N
A

T
U

R
A

L
 S

T
O

N
E

S
L

A
B

S
R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

P
O

R
C

E
L

A
IN

 &
 C

E
R

A
M

IC
D

E
C

O
R

A
T

IV
E

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

DECPAS•••ARA2A 5"x9" Arabesque 2(a) - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••ARA5B 12"x13", 8"x10" Arabesque 5(b), San Felipe - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••ARA8C 5", 6" Arabesque 8(c) Quatrefoil, Fat Cross - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••ARA12 5"x8", 5"x8" Arabesque 12 - Skinny, Fat - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••CON88 8"x8" Conche - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••CONM44 4"x4" Conche Mini  - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••DIA48 4"x8" Diamond - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••DUR 5 3/4"x8" Durango - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••DURM34 2 1/4"x3 1/4" Durango Mini - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••EYE911 9"x11 1/2" Eye of Felipe  - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••HEX4 3 7/8"x3 7/8" Hexagon - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••HEX6 6"x6" Hexagon - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••HEX8 8 1/8"x8 1/8" Hexagon - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••HEX12 12"x12" Hexagon - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••OCT10 9 3/8"x9 3/8" Octagon 10" Set w/ 4"x4" Dot - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••OCT12 12"x12" Octagon 12" Set w/ 5"x5" Dot - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••REC19 1"x9" Rectangle - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••REC24 2"x4" Rectangle - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••REC28 2"x8" Rectangle - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••REC36 3"x6" Rectangle - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••REC48 4"x8" Rectangle - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••REC612 6"x12" Rectangle - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••REC816 8"x16" Rectangle - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••SF1213 12"x13" San Felipe - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••SFM 2 1/2"x4 1/2" San Felipe Mini - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••SQ33 3"x3" Square - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••SQ44 4"x4" Square - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••SQ55 5"x5" Square - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••SQ66 6"x6" Square - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••SQ88 8"x8" Square - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••SQ1212 12"x12" Square - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

DECPAS•••SQ1616 16"x16" Square - Classic, Premium, Signature - -

Trim DECPAS•••CHAIR2 6"x3/4"x2" Chair Rail 2 - -

DECPAS•••BASE 6"x3/4"x6" Base Moulding - -

DECPAS•••STBASE 6"x3/4"x6" Staged Base - -

DECPAS•••CHAIR1 6"x7/8"x2" Chair Rail 1 - -

DECPAS•••MOULD5 6"x1"x1 3/4" Moulding 5 - -

DECPAS•••MOULD4 6"x1 1/4"x2" Moulding 4 - -

DECPAS•••CORNICE 6"x1 3/4"x3" Cornice Moulding - -

DECPAS•••MOULD1 6"x2 3/8"x1" Moulding 1 - -

SIZING & PACKAGING

PASEO
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Glazed & Unglazed Ceramic Quarry Tile PASEO

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

APPLICATIONS (Classic)

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

Commercial

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS (Classic)

≥ 0.42 N/A Unaffected N/A ≥ 300 lbf > 1.0(Ceramic) Unaffected

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

APPLICATIONS (Premium)

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

Commercial

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS (Premium)

≥ 0.42 N/A Unaffected N/A ≥ 300 lbf > 1.0(Ceramic) Unaffected

Shade Variation

V3-Moderate

V1 V2 V4

APPLICATIONS (Signature)

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS (Signature)

N/A N/A Unaffected N/A ≥ 300 lbf > 1.0(Ceramic) Unaffected
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STIX

1/2"x12" Bead Sticks

Black - 12
TCRSTI12

Cream - 1
TCRSTI1

Expresso - 10
TCRSTI10

Olive - 5
TCRSTI5

Dove - 9
TCRSTI9

Parchment - 8
TCRSTI8

Pebble - 7
TCRSTI7

Oat - 2
TCRSTI2

Toffee - 3
TCRSTI3

Wheat - 4
TCRSTI4

White - 11
TCRSTI11

White Gloss - 13
TCRSTI13

Sage - 6
TCRSTI6

Sky - 14
TCRSTI14
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Glazed Ceramic STIX

Glazed Ceramic

Type Shape Item Code Size Description Pcs / Ctn Sf / Ctn

Trim TCRSTI• 1/2"x12" Bead Sticks 180 -

TCRSTIQR•C 1"x1" Beak Quarter Round Corners - -

TCRSTIQR• 1"x12" Quarter Round 80 -

SIZING & PACKAGING

Shade Variation

V2-Slight

V1 V3 V4

N/A N/A Unaffected N/A N/A N/A N/A

APPLICATIONS

Commercial

Light Commercial

Residential

Floors Walls Countertops Shower Floors Shower Walls Pools/Spas

DCOF

Acutest

PEI

Rating

ASTM# C1027

Frost

Resistant

ASTM# C1026

Scratch

Resistance

MOHS

Breaking

Strength

ASTM# C648

Water

Absorption

ASTM# C373

Chemical

Resistance

ASTM# C650

Results

ANSI TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

LEGEND

Please visit bedrosians.com for current product information.

Applications & ANSI Technical Specifications do not apply

Product rated for Interior & Exterior use Product rated for Interior use only Special Order only*
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NATURAL 
STONE   
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NATURE'S
ART
Natural stone isn't made by man, it's formed over time by water, 

minerals and lava. Some stones like travertine, are created by the 

slow accumulation and layering of materials. Other stones, like 

marble, are formed when rock is transformed by extreme pressure 

and temperature. Finally, stones like granite are created when rock 

is melted by magma and reformed into stone when cooled.

The beauty of natural stone comes from the unique 

variations in color and veining.
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How the stone block is cut can dramatical ly al ter how the result ing stone looks. Stone is formed over 

thousands of years as layers of sediment gather and sol idi f y. Cutting across or a long these layers wi l l 

result in very di f ferent pat terns.

TYPES OF CUTS

CROSS-CUT

A cross-cut slices across the layers, exposing large 

swatches of color ful variation.

VEIN-CUT

Vein-cut is sliced along the layers, exposing 

the long veins of color.

When the stones are cut into slices, the order is carefully preserved. This allows customers to buy sequential 

cuts from one block of stone. These cuts can be arranged side by side, creating a mirrored look with a seamless 

transition, a practice known as bookmatching. Not all natural stone providers of fer bookmatched slabs, 

Bedrosians® is proud to of fer a large range of bookmatched slabs.

BOOKMATCHING
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BOOKMATCHED 
SLABS

GRANITE
Spectrus Leathered

QUARTZITE
Emerald Glacier

GRANITE
Kamarica

GRANITE
Netuno Bordeaux
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MARBLE
Super White

QUARTZITE
White Macaubas

MARBLE
Statuario Venato Betogli

MARBLE
Calacatta Lincoln
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Composed mainly of calcium carbonate, a calcareous stone is very sensit ive to 

cleaning solutions that contain acidic or alkal ine value.

DOLOMITE

Dolomite is great for a lighter grey or white look. It's a stone that is harder 

than marble, but not as durable as granite. Dolomite makes a great 

substitute for marble as a kitchen countertop.

MARBLE

Marble is among the most elegant and luxurious of stones. Marble is a 

softer stone and can be scratched or damaged by acids used in cooking. 

Consider using this stone for a f loor, backsplash, bathroom, or f ireplace, 

but use with care in areas like kitchen countertops.

CALCAREOUS STONES

VARIETIES 
OF STONES
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LIMESTONE

Limestone has been quarried for centuries and is popular in architecture 

and many landmarks around the world. Limestone has been commonly 

used on a f loor, backsplash, bathroom, or f ireplace.

TRAVERTINE

Travertine’s comfortable and neutral color tones along with its various 

textures compliment any space. Travertine is a softer stone that is 

suitable for a f loor, backsplash, bathroom, or f ireplace. The more textured 

travertines are also appropriate for outdoor use.

ONYX

Onyx has a naturally beautiful translucence that is truly unique. Due to this 

characteristic, it is commonly installed with a light behind it to show of f the 

beautiful colors and patterns. Because it is easily scratched, onyx is most 

suitable for wall applications like a backsplash, f ireplace, or wainscot.

SOAPSTONE

A talc-rich stone with a “soapy” feel, used for hearths, tabletops, 

chemical-resistant laboratory tops, stove facings, and cladding; known for 

its heat, chemical, and stain resistant properties.

SCHIST

Schist tends to have a unique sparkle due to the minerals found in it. 

Schist is hard, but fragile, so installation may be tricky. However, the f inal 

results are beautiful. It is most commonly cut to slab size making it most 

suitable for countertops.
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Composed mainly of s i l ica or quar tz-l ike par tic les, s i l iceous stone is considered very durable and 

re latively easy to clean. It is safe to use “mild”  acidic cleaning solutions occasional ly.

BASALT

A dark colored, igneous rock commercially known as granite when 

fabricated as dimension stone. The f ine-grained and extrusive 

equivalent of gabbro.

QUARTZITE

Quartzite can be a great alternative to marble, providing a similar look 

with more durability. Because of this characteristic, it is of ten used 

for kitchen countertops, where a marble look is desired. This hard 

and durable stone can also be used indoors and outdoors on a f loor, 

backsplash, bathroom, or f ireplace.

GRANITE

Granite comes in many colors and patterns. It is popular for 

countertops because it's a very hard material that is scratch 

and heat resistant.

SLATE

Slate is a very durable stone, with beautiful color variation. 

It can be used indoors and outdoors on a f loor, backsplash, 

bathroom, or f ireplace.

SILICEOUS STONES
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Photo features Granite in Lemourian Blue.
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GRANITE
Natural Stone
Photo features Granite on countertop in Absolute Black.

328

D
E

C
O

R
A

T
IV

E
S

L
A

B
S

R
E

S
O

U
R

C
E

S
P

O
R

C
E

L
A

IN
 &

 C
E

R
A

M
IC

N
A

T
U

R
A

L
 S

T
O

N
E



329

D
E

C
O

R
A

T
IV

E
S

L
A

B
S

R
E

S
O

U
R

C
E

S
P

O
R

C
E

L
A

IN
 &

 C
E

R
A

M
IC

N
A

T
U

R
A

L
 S

T
O

N
E

Absolute Black

GRNABSBLK1212H  -  12"x12" Honed

GRNABSBLK1212P  -  12"x12" Polished

GRNABSBLK1224F  -  12"x24" Flamed

GRNABSBLK1224P  -  12"x24" Polished

GRNABSBLK1818F  -  18"x18" Flamed

GRNABSBLK1818H  -  18"x18" Honed

GRNABSBLK1818P  -  18"x18" Polished

GRNABSBLK2424P  -  24"x24" Polished

GRNABSBLKSLAB2F  -  2 cm Slab Flamed

GRNABSBLKSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Slab Honed      

GRNABSBLKSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNABSBLKSLAB2PH  -  2 cm Slab Polished & Honed

GRNABSBLKSLAB2L  -  2 cm Slab Leathered

GRNABSBLKSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

GRNABSBLKSLAB3PH  -  3 cm Slab Polished & Honed

GRNABSBLKSLAB3L  -  3 cm Slab Leathered

GRNABSBLK0404T

4"x4" Tumbled

GRNABSBLK0306H

3"x6" Honed
GRNABSBLK0306P

3"x6" Polished

GRNABSBLK0312H

3"x12" Honed

GRNABSBLK0101P

1"x1" Mosaic Polished

GRNABSBLKHEX

Hexagon Mosaic Polished

GRNABSBLKARB-P

Arabesque Mosaic Polished

GRNABSBLKCHE

Chevron Mosaic Polished

GRNABSBLKLNR

Random Linear Mosaic Polished

GRNABSBLKLEDCNR

6"x24" Flamed Ledger Corner

GRNABSBLKLED

6"x24" Flamed Ledger

GRNABSBLKCHANDRA-P

3"x12" Chandra Crown Molding Polished

GRNABSBLKCHAIR

2"x12" Chair Rail 

GRNABSBLKCANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

GRANITE
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Photo features Hexagon Mosaic in Absolute Black. 
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LIMESTONE
Natural Stone
Photo features 18"x18" Field Tile on floor in Alcantara.
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Alcantara

LMNALCTAR1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

LMNALCTAR1818H  -  18"x18" Honed

LMNALCTARSLAB2H   -  2 cm Slab Honed

LMNBURLAP0606H

6"x6" Honed

LMNBURLAP0306H

3"x6" Honed

LMNBURLAP0101H

1"x1" Mosaic Honed

LMNBURLAPLNR

Random Linear Mosaic

LMNBURLAPCHAIR

2"x12" Chair Rail

LMNBURLAPCANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

Burlap

LMNBURLAP1212H  -  12"x12" Honed

LMNBURLAP1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

LMNBURLAP1818H  -  18"x18" Honed

LMNBURLAP2424H  -  24"x24" Honed

LMNBURLAPSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

LIMESTONE
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Natural Stone LIMESTONE

Camargo Venezia

LMNCAMRGO1212H  -  12"x12" Honed

LMNCAMRGO1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

LMNCAMRGO1818H  -  18"x18" Honed

LMNCAMRGO2424H  -  24"x24" Honed

LMNCAMRGOSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

LMNCAMRGOSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

LMNCAMRGOSLAB3H  -  3 cm Slab Honed

LMNCAMRGOCHAIR

2"x12" Chair Rail

LMNCAMRGOCANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

LMNCAMRGO0606H

6"x6" Honed

LMNCAMRGO0306H

3"x6" Honed

LMNCAMRGO0101H

1"x1" Mosaic Honed

LMNCAMRGOLNR

Random Linear Mosaic

Corinthian White

LMNCORWHT1212H  -  12"x12" Honed

LMNCORWHT1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

LMNCORWHT1818H  -  18"x18" Honed

LMNCORWHT2424H  -  24"x24" Honed

LMNCORWHTSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

Corinthian White continues on next page.
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Crema Europa

LMNCRMEUR1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

LMNCRMEUR1818H  -  18"x18" Honed

LMNCRMEUR1836H  -  18"x36" Honed

LMNCRMEUR2424H  -  24"x24" Honed

LMNCRMEURSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

Gianna Beige

LMNGIABGE1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

LMNGIABGE1818H  -  18"x18" Honed

LMNGIABGESLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

LMNCORWHTCHAIR

2"x12" Chair Rail

LMNCORWHTCANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

LMNCORWHT0606H

6"x6" Honed

LMNCORWHT0306H

3"x6" Honed

LMNCORWHT0101H

1"x1" Mosaic Honed

LMNCORWHTLNR

Random Linear Mosaic

Corinthian White

LIMESTONE
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Jura Beige

LMNJURBGE1212H  -  12"x12" Honed

LMNJURBGE1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

LMNJURBGE1818H  -  18"x18" Honed

LMNJURBGE2424H  -  24"x24" Honed

LMNJURBGESLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

LMNJURBGESLAB3H  -  3 cm Slab Honed

LMNJURBGECHAIR

2"x12" Chair Rail

LMNJURBGECANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

LMNJURBGE0606H

6"x6" Honed

LMNJURBGE0306H

3"x6" Honed

LMNJURBGE0101H

1"x1" Mosaic Honed

LMNJURBGELNR

Random Linear Mosaic

Jura Grey 

LMNJURGRY1212H  -  12"x12" Honed

LMNJURGRY1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

LMNJURGRY1818H  -  18"x18" Honed

LMNJURGRY2424H  -  24"x24" Honed

LMNJURGRYSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

LMNJURGRYSLAB3H  -  3 cm Slab Honed

Jura Grey continues on next page.

Natural Stone LIMESTONE
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Lagos Azul

LMNLAGAZL1212H  -  12"x12" Honed

LMNLAGAZL1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

LMNLAGAZL1818H  -  18"x18" Honed

LMNLAGAZL2424H  -  24"x24" Honed

LMNLAGAZLSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

LMNLAGAZLSLAB3H  -  3 cm Slab Honed

LMNLAGAZLCHAIR

2"x12" Chair Rail

LMNLAGAZLCANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

LMNLAGAZL0606H

6"x6" Honed

LMNLAGAZL0306H

3"x6" Honed

LMNLAGAZL0101H

1"x1" Mosaic Honed

LMNLAGAZLLNR

Random Linear Mosaic

LMNJURGRYCHAIR

2"x12" Chair Rail

LMNJURGRYCANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

LMNJURGRY0606H

6"x6" Honed

LMNJURGRY0306H

3"x6" Honed

LMNJURGRY0101H

1"x1" Mosaic Honed

LMNJURGRYLNR

Random Linear Mosaic

Jura Grey

LIMESTONE
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LMNSEAGRS0606H

6"x6" Honed

LMNSEAGRS0306H

3"x6" Honed

LMNSEAGRS0101H

1"x1" Mosaic Honed

LMNSEAGRSLNR

Random Linear Mosaic

LMNSEAGRSCHAIR

2"x12" Chair Rail

LMNSEAGRSCANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane  

Seagrass

LMNSEAGRS1212H  -  12"x12" Honed

LMNSEAGRS1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

LMNSEAGRS1818H  -  18"x18" Honed

LMNSEAGRS2424H  -  24"x24" Honed

LMNSEAGRSSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

LMNSEAGRSSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

LMNSEAGRSSLAB3H  -  3 cm Slab Honed

Natural Stone LIMESTONE
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MARBLE
Natural Stone
Photo features 6"x12" Honed on wall and slab on counter in Calacatta Oro.
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MRBASHGRYCHAIR

2 1/2"x12" Chair Rail Honed

MRBASHGRYRIDGE

1"x12" Ridge Liner Honed

MRBASHGRY0312H

3"x12" Honed

MRBASHGRYLNR

Brentwood Linear Mosaic Honed

MRBASHGRY0101H

1"x1" Mosaic Honed

MRBASHGRYARB-H

Arabesque Mosaic Honed

MRBASHGRYLED

6"x24" Natural Ledger

MRBASHGRYLEDCNR

6"x24" Natural Ledger Corner

MRBASHGRY0624H  -  6"x24" Honed

MRBASHGRY0836H  -  8"x36" Honed

MRBASHGRY1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

MRBASHGRYSLAB2PVC  -  2 cm Slab Polished Vein-Cut

MRBASHGRYSLAB2HVC  -  2 cm Slab Honed Vein-Cut

Ashen Grey

MARBLE
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Marble Basket Weave 
MRBBASWEA-AG

Ashen Grey Basket Weave Mosaic - AG

Ashen Grey w/ Lennox Grey Dot

(12"x12" Sheet)

Tessuto
GLSTESSILSTB

Silver - SIL

Stacked Blend

(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet) 

Tessuuto
GLSTESSILOBPB

Silver - SIL

Offset Brick Pattern Blend

(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Interlude
GLSILDSTARIB

Stacatto - STA

Random Interlocking Blend

(12"x12" Sheet)

Interlude
GLSILDSTA34MOB

Stacatto - STA

3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend

(12"x12" Sheet)

Panache
GLSPANCHIRHP

Chiffon - CHI

Retro Hexagon Pattern Mosaic

(11 3/4"x12 3/4" Sheet)

Panache
GLSPANCHIRDP

Chiffon - CHI

Rain Drop Pattern Mosaic

(10"x10 1/2" Sheet)

Coordinating Products

Natural Stone MARBLE

Photo features Marble Ashen Grey and Tessuto Stacked Blend in Silver.
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MRBCALOROBTXSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Betogli Extra Polished

MRBCALOROBGSLAB2PH  -  2 cm Slab Borghili Polished & Honed

MRBCALOROCRSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Cremo Polished

MRBCALOROEXTSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Extra Honed

MRBCALOROEXTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Extra Polished

MRBCALOROVAGSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Vagli Honed

Calacatta Oro

MRBCALORO1212H  -  12"x12" Honed

MRBCALORO1212P  -  12"x12" Polished

MRBCALORO1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

MRBCALORO1224P  -  12"x24" Polished

MRBCALORO1818H  -  18"x18" Honed

MRBCALORO1818P  -  18"x18" Polished

MRBCALORO1836H  -  18"x36" Honed

MRBCALORO2424P  -  24"x24" Polished

Blizzard White

MRBBLZWHT1212P  -  12"x12" Polished

Bianca Nariño

MRBBIANARBUNDLE - Versailles Pattern Bundle

1/2" Brushed Straight Edge (8 sq ft per bundle)

MRBBIANAR1224P  -  12"x24" Polished

MRBBIANAR1818P  -  18"x18" Polished

MRBCALORO0312H

3"x12" Honed

MRBCALORO0306H

3"x6" Honed

MRBCALORO0101H

1"x1" Mosaic Honed

MRBCALOROHEX

2" Hexagon Mosaic Honed

MARBLE
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MRBCALOROCHAIR

2"x12" Chair Rail Honed

MRBCALOROCANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane Honed

MRBCALOROCHANDRA-H

3"x12" Chandra Crown Molding Honed

Calacatta Oro

MRBCALOROCHE

Chevron Mosaic Honed

MRBCALOROLNR

Random Linear Mosaic Honed

MRBCALOROARB-H

Arabesque Mosaic Honed

Luxembourg
DECLUXTUIARA

Tuileries - TUI

Arabesque Blended Mosaic

(12 1/4"x13 1/4" Sheet)

Luxembourg
DECLUXTUIJAR

Tuileries - TUI

Jardin Blended Mosaic

(11 1/4"x12 1/4" Sheet)

Panache Glass
GLSPANSILRDP

Silk - SIL

Rain Drop Pattern Mosaic

(10"x10 1/2" Sheet)

Kismet
DECKISZEN11B

Zen - ZEN

1"x1" Mosaic Blend

(12"x12" Sheet)

Marble Basket Weave
MRBBASWEA-AB

Ashbury Basket Weave Mosaic - AB

Calacatta Oro w/ Jura Beige Dot

(12"x12" Sheet)

Marble Basket Weave
MRBBASWEA-HI

Hillcrest Basket Weave Mosaic - HI

Calacatta Oro w/ Seagrass Dot

(12"x12" Sheet)

Luxembourg
DECLUXPALARA

Palais - PAL

Arabesque Blended Mosaic

(12 1/4"x13 1/4" Sheet)

Luxembourg
DECLUXPALJAR

Palais - PAL

Jardin Blended Mosaic

(11 1/4"x12 1/4" Sheet)

Coordinating Products for Calacatta Oro

Natural Stone MARBLE
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Photo features Marble 12"x24" Honed Field Tile in Cappuccino.
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Cappuccino

MRBCAPCNO1212P  -  12"x12" Polished

MRBCAPCNO1224P  -  12"x24" Polished

MRBCAPCNO1818P  -  18"x18" Polished

MRBCAPCNO2424P  -  24"x24" Polished

MRBCAPCNO3636P  -  36"x36" Polished (Stocked in Florida Only)

MRBCAPCNOSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

MRBCAPCNOSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

MRBCAPCNO0404T

4"x4" Tumbled

MRBCAPCNO0306P

3"x6" Polished

MRBCAPCNO0306H

3"x6" Honed

MRBCAPCNO0312H

3"x12" Honed

MRBCAPCNO0101P

1"x1" Mosaic Polished

MRBCAPCNOHEX

2" Hexagon Mosaic Polished

MRBCAPCNOCHE

Chevron Mosaic Polished

MRBCAPCNOARB-P

Arabesque Mosaic Polished

MRBCAPCNOBUNDLE - Versailles Pattern 

Bundle 1/2" Brushed Straight Edge 

(8 sq ft per bundle)

MRBCAPCNOLNR

Random Linear Mosaic Polished

MRBCAPCNOCHAIR

2"x12" Chair Rail

MRBCAPCNOCANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

MRBCAPCNOCHANDRA-P

3"x12" Chandra Crown Molding Polished

MARBLE
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Kismet
DECKISZEN11B

Zen - ZEN

1"x1" Mosaic Blend

(12"x12" Sheet)

Manhattan Glass
GLSMANMORBPSGMCB

Morningside - MOR

Brick Pattern Stone / Glass Blend

(12"x12 1/2" Sheet)

Manhattan Glass
GLSMANMORRISGMCB

Morningside - MOR

Random Interlocking Stone / Glass Blend

(12"x13" Sheet)

Tessuto
GLSTESBEISTB

Beige - BEI

Stacked Blend

(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Tessuto
GLSTESBEIOBPB

Beige - BEI

Offset Brick Pattern Blend

(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Coordinating Products for Cappuccino

Caspian Bisque

MRBCASBIS1212H  -  12"x12" Honed

MRBCASBIS1212P  -  12"x12" Polished

MRBCASBIS1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

MRBCASBIS1224P  -  12"x24" Polished

MRBCASBIS1818H  -  18"x18" Honed

MRBCASBIS1818P  -  18"x18" Polished

MRBCASBIS2424H  -  24"x24" Honed

MRBCASBIS2424P  -  24"x24" Polished

MRBCASBIS2436P  -  24"x36" Polished (Stocked in Florida Only)

MRBCASBISSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed  

MRBCASBISSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Natural Stone MARBLE

Hemisphere
DECHEMUP-AN

Antigua - AN

Pebble Mosaic - Unglazed 

(12"x12" Sheet)

Interlude
GLSILDFALRIB

Falsetto - FAL

Random Interlocking Blend

(12"x12" Sheet)

Interlude
GLSILDFAL34MOB

Falsetto - FAL

3/4"x3/4" Mosaic Blend

(12"x12" Sheet)
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MRBCREMAR0404T

4"x4" Tumbled

MRBCREMAR0306P

3"x6" Polished

MRBCREMAR0306H

3"x6" Honed

MRBCREMAR0312H

3"x12" Honed

Crema Marfil Select

MRBCREMARSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

MRBCREMARSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

MRBCREMARSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

MRBCREMAR1212H  -  12"x12" Honed

MRBCREMAR1212P  -  12"x12" Polished

MRBCREMAR1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

MRBCREMAR1224P  -  12"x24" Polished

MRBCREMAR1818H  -  18"x18" Honed

MRBCREMAR1818P  -  18"x18" Polished

MRBCREMAR2424P  -  24"x24" Polished

MRBCREMAR0101P

1"x1" Mosaic Polished

MRBCREMARHEX

2" Hexagon Mosaic Polished

MRBCREMARCHE

Chevron Mosaic Polished

MRBCREMARARB-P

Arabesque Mosaic Polished

MRBCREMARCANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

MRBCREMARLNR

Random Linear Mosaic Polished

MRBCREMARCHAIR

2"x12" Chair Rail

MRBCREMARCHANDRA-P

3"x12" Chandra Crown Molding Polished

MRBCREMARCHANDRA-H

3"x12" Chandra Crown Molding Honed

MARBLE
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Crema Marfil Classic

MRBCREMARCLS1212P  -  12"x12" Polished

MRBCREMARCLS1224P  -  12"x24" Polished

MRBCREMARCLS1818P  -  18"x18" Polished

MRBCREMARCLS2424P  -  24"x24" Polished

MRBCREMARCLS3636P  -  36"x36" Polished (Stocked in Florida Only)

Daino Reale

MRBDAIREA1212P  -  12"x12" Polished

MRBDAIREA1818P  -  18"x18" Polished

MRBDAIREA1224P  -  12"x24" Polished

MRBDAIREASLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Natural Stone MARBLE
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MRBEMPDRK0404T

4"x4" Tumbled

MRBEMPDRK0306P

3"x6" Polished

MRBEMPDRK0306H

3"x6" Honed

MRBEMPDRK0312H

3"x12" Honed

MRBEMPDRK0101P

1"x1" Mosaic Polished

MRBEMPDRKHEX

2" Hexagon Mosaic Polished

MRBEMPDRKCHE

Chevron Mosaic Polished

MRBEMPDRKARB-P

Arabesque Mosaic Polished

MRBEMPDRKLNR

Random Linear Mosaic Polished

MRBEMPDRKCHAIR

2"x12" Chair Rail

MRBEMPDRKCHANDRA-P

3"x12" Chandra Crown Molding Polished

MRBEMPDRKCANE

9/16"x3/4"12" Cane

Emperador Dark

MRBEMPDRKSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

MRBEMPDRKSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

MRBEMPDRK1212P  -  12"x12" Polished

MRBEMPDRK1224P  -  12"x24" Polished

MRBEMPDRK1818P  -  18"x18" Polished

MRBEMPDRK2424P  -  24"x24" Polished

MARBLE
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Lennox Grey

MRBLENGRY0624H  -  6"x24" Honed

MRBLENGRY1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

MRBLENGRYSLAB2PVC  -  2 cm Slab Polished Vein-Cut

Glorious White

MRBGLOWHT1818P  -  18"x18" Polished

MRBGLOWHT1224P  -  12"x24" Polished

MRBGLOWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

MRBGLOWHTSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

MRBGLOWHT0306P

3"x6" Polished

MRBGLOWHTCANE

9/16"x3/4"12" Cane Polished

MRBGLOWHTCHAIR

2"x12" Chair Rail Polished

MRBLENGRYRIDGE

1"x12" Ridge Liner Honed

MRBLENGRYCHAIR

2 1/2"x12" Chair Rail Honed

MRBLENGRY0312H

3"x12" Honed

MRBLENGRYLNR

Brentwood Linear Mosaic Honed

MRBLENGRY0101H

1"x1" Mosaic Honed

Lennox Grey continues on next page.

Natural Stone MARBLE
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Tessuto
GLSTESTAUSTB

Taupe - TAU

Stacked Blend

(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Tessuto
GLSPANLEARHP

Leather - LEA

Retro Hexagon Pattern Mosaic

(11 3/4"x12 3/4" Sheet)

Tessuto 
GLSPANLEARDP

Leather - LEA

Rain Drop Pattern Mosaic

(10"x10 1/2" Sheet)

Tessuto
GLSTESTAUOBPB

Taupe -TAU

Offset Brick Pattern Blend

(11 3/4"x11 3/4" Sheet)

Coordinating Products for Lennox Grey

Lydia White

MRBLYDWHT1212P  -  12"x12" Polished No Bevel

MRBLYDWHT1224P  -  12"x24" Polished No Bevel

MRBLYDWHT1818P  -  18"x18" Polished No Bevel

MRBLYDWHT2424P  -  24"x24" Polished No Bevel

MRBLYDWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

MRBLENGRYLED

6"x24" Natural Ledger

MRBLENGRYLEDCNR

6"x24" Natural Ledger Corner

Lennox Grey

MARBLE
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Lydia White

MRBLYDWHTLNR

Random Linear Mosaic, Combined Finishes

MRBLYDWHTBUNDLE - Versailles Pattern Bundle

1/2" Brushed Straight Edge (8 sq ft per bundle)

Sebastian Grey

MRBSEBGRYSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

MRBSEBGRYSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

MRBSEBGRY1212H  -  12"x12" Honed

MRBSEBGRY1212P  -  12"x12" Polished

MRBSEBGRY1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

MRBSEBGRY1224P  -  12"x24" Polished

MRBSEBGRY1818H  -  18"x18" Honed

MRBSEBGRY1818P  -  18"x18" Polished

MRBSEBGRY0306P

3"x6" Polished

MRBSEBGRY0306H

3"x6" Honed

MRBSEBGRY0101P

1"x1" Mosaic Polished

MRBSEBGRYHEX

2" Hexagon Mosaic Polished

Sebastian Grey continues on next page.

Natural Stone MARBLE
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MRBSEBGRYLNR

Random Linear Mosaic Polished

Sebastian Grey

MRBSEBGRYCHAIR

2"x12" Chair Rail

MRBSEBGRYARB-P

Arabesque Mosaic Polished MRBSEBGRYCANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

Soho White

MRBSOHWHT1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

MRBSOHWHT1224P  -  12"x24" Polished

MRBSOHWHT1836P  -  18"x36" Polished

MRBSOHWHTSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

MRBSOHWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

St. Laurent Statuario

MRBLAURNT1212P  -  12"x12" Polished

MRBLAURNT1818P  -  18"x18" Polished

MRBSTATIO1224P  -  12"x24" Polished

MRBSTATIO1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

MARBLE
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Photo features Marble 12"x12" Field Tile in St. Laurent.
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White Carrara

MRBWHTCAR1212H  -  12"x12" Honed

MRBWHTCAR1212P  -  12"x12" Polished

MRBWHTCAR1224H  -  12"x24" Honed

MRBWHTCAR1224P  -  12"x24" Polished

MRBWHTCAR1818H  -  18"x18" Honed

MRBWHTCAR1818P  -  18"x18" Polished

MRBWHTCAR1836H  -  18"x36" Honed

MRBWHTCAR2424P  -  24"x24" Polished

MRBWHTCARSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

MRBWHTCARSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

MRBWHTCAREXTSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Extra Honed

MRBWHTCAREXTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Extra Polished

MRBWHTCARSLAB3H  -  3 cm Slab Honed

MRBWHTCARSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

MRBWHTCAREXTSLAB3H  -  3 cm Slab Extra Honed

MRBWHTCAREXTSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Extra Polished

MRBWHTCAR0306H

3"x6" Honed

MRBWHTCAR0404T

4"x4" Tumbled

MRBWHTCAR0312H

3"x12" Honed

MRBWHTCAR0306P

3"x6" Polished

MRBWHTCAR0101P

1"x1" Mosaic Polished

MRBWHTCARHEX

2" Hexagon Mosaic Polished

MRBWHTCAR0101H

1"x1" Mosaic Honed

MRBWHTCARHEX-H

2" Hexagon Mosaic Honed

MARBLE
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MRBWHTCARCHAIR-H

2"x12" Chair Rail Honed

MRBWHTCARCANE-H

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane Honed
MRBWHTCARCHAIR

2"x12" Chair Rail Polished
MRBWHTCARCANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane Polished

MRBWHTCARCHANDRA-P

3"x12" Chandra Crown Molding Polished

MRBWHTCARCHANDRA-H

3"x12" Chandra Crown Molding Honed

MRBWHTCARLNR

Random Linear Mosaic Polished

MRBWHTCARLNR-H

Random Linear Mosaic Honed

MRBWHTCARARB-H

Arabesque Mosaic Honed

MRBWHTCARARB-P

Arabesque Mosaic Polished

White Carrara

MRBWHTCARCHE

Chevron Mosaic Polished

MRBWHTCARCHE-H

Chevron Mosaic Honed

Panache
GLSPANSEQRHP

Sequins - SEQ

Retro Hexagon Pattern Mosaic

(11 3/4"x12 3/4" Sheet)

Panache
GLSPANSEQRDP

Sequins - SEQ

Rain Drop Pattern Mosaic

(10"x10 1/2" Sheet)

Basket Weave Mosaics
MRBBASWEA-AU

Aurora Basket Weave Mosaic - AU

White Carrara w/ Black Marble Dot

(12"x12" Sheet)

Basket Weave Mosaics
MRBBASWEA-ES

Essex Basket Weave Mosaic - ES

White Carrara w/ Grey Marble Dot

(12"x12" Sheet)

Coordinating Products for White Carrera

Natural Stone MARBLE
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MRBBASWEA-ES

Essex Basket Weave Mosaic - ES

White Carrara w/ Grey Marble Dot

MRBBASWEA-BE

Belmond Basket Weave Mosaic - BE

Crema Marfil w/ Emperador Dark Dot

MRBBASWEA-FE

Felix Basket Weave Mosaic - FE

Silica Brown w/ Sebastian Grey Dot

MRBBASWEA-HI

Hillcrest Basket Weave Mosaic - HI

Calacatta Oro w/ Seagrass Dot

MRBBASWEA-PA

Pasha Basket Weave Mosaic - PA

Cappuccino w/ Corinthian White Dot

MRBBASWEA-AB

Ashbury Basket Weave Mosaic - AB

Calacatta Oro w/ Jura Beige Dot

MRBBASWEA-AU

Aurora Basket Weave Mosaic - AU

White Carrara w/ Black Marble Dot

MRBBASWEA-AG

Ashen Grey Basket Weave Mosaic - AG

Ashen Grey w/ Lennox Grey Dot

Basket Weave Mosaics (12"x12" Sheet)

MARBLE
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Marble

Photo features Marble Aurora Basket Weave Mosaic.
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Lydia White

MRBLYDWHTBUNDLE - Versailles Pattern Bundle

1/2" Brushed Straight Edge (8 sq ft per bundle)

Chania da Rocha

MRBCHAROCBUNDLE - Versailles Pattern Bundle

1/2" Brushed Straight Edge (8 sq ft per bundle)

MRBCAPCNOBUNDLE - Versailles Pattern Bundle

1/2" Brushed Straight Edge (8 sq ft per bundle)

CappuccinoBianca Nariño

MRBBIANARBUNDLE - Versailles Pattern Bundle

1/2" Brushed Straight Edge (8 sq ft per bundle)

MARBLE
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Photo features Marble Versailles Pattern Bundle on floor in Lydia White with Hamptons Glass 3"x6" Gloss Tile on wall in White Linen.
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SLATE
Natural Stone
Photo features 24"x24" Paver on floor in Amber Gold.
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SLTAMBGLDLNR

Skyline Linear Mosaic

(11 5/8"x12 1/4" Sheet)

SLTAMBGLDCHAIR

2"x12" Chair Rail

SLTAMBGLDHALFRD

3/4"x12" Half Round

SLTAMBGLD0606T

6"x6" Tumbled

SLTAMBGLD0306T

3"x6" Tumbled

SLTAMBGLD0202MT

2"x2" Mosaic Tumbled

SLTAMBGLD0404T

4"x4" Tumbled

Amber Gold

SLTAMBGLD1212G  -  12"x12" Gauged

SLTAMBGLD1616G  -  16"x16" Gauged

SLTAMBGLD2424G  -  24"x24" Gauged

SLTAMBGLDVP - Versailles Pattern Bundle

Straight Gauged (8 sq ft per bundle)

SLATE
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SLTAMBGLDSF

6"x24" Split Face Ledger

SLTAMBGLDSFCNR

6"x24" Split Face Corner

Amber Gold

SLTAMBGLDLED

6"x24" Natural Cleft Ledger

SLTAMBGLDLEDCNR

6"x24" Natural Cleft Ledger Corner

SLTAMBGLDRMM

Random Mosaic Mount

SLTAMBGLDCAP

12"x24"x2" Thick Wall Cap

Natural Stone SLATE
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SLTAUTGLD0306T

3"x6" Tumbled

Autumn Gold

SLTAUTGLD1212G  -  12"x12" Gauged

SLTAUTGLD1616G  -  16"x16" Gauged

SLTAUTGLD2424G  -  24"x24" Gauged

SLTAUTGLDVP - Versailles Pattern Bundle

Straight Gauged (10.125 sq ft per bundle)

SLTAUTMST0306T

3"x6" Tumbled

Autumn Mist

SLTAUTMST1212G  -  12"x12" Gauged

SLTAUTMST1616G  -  16"x16" Gauged

SLTAUTMST2424G  -  24"x24" Gauged

Black Pearl

SLTBLKPRL1212G  -  12"x12" Gauged

SLTBLKPRL1224G  -  12"x24" Gauged

SLTBLKPRL1616G  -  16"x16" Gauged

SLTBLKPRL2424G  -  24"x24" Gauged

Brazilian Multicolor

SLTBRZMUT1212G  -  12"x12" Gauged

SLTBRZMUT1616G  -  16"x16" Gauged

SLTBRZMUT1624G  -  16"x24" Gauged

SLTBRZMUT2424G  -  24"x24" Gauged

SLATE
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Natural Stone Slate

Photo features Slate 16"x16" Gauged in Autumn Gold.
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SLTBUTSCO0606T

6"x6" Tumbled

SLTBUTSCO0306T

3"x6" Tumbled

Butterscotch

SLTBUTSCO1212G  -  12"x12" Gauged

SLTBUTSCO1616G  -  16"x16" Gauged

SLTBUTSCO2424G  -  24"x24" Gauged

SLTBUTSCO0202MT

2"x2" Mosaic Tumbled

SLTBUTSCO0404T

4"x4" Tumbled

SLTBUTSCOLNR

Skyline Linear Mosaic

SLTBUTSCOCHAIR

2"x12" Chair Rail

SLTBUTSCOHALFRD

3/4"x12" Half Round

SLTBUTSCOSF

6"x24" Split Face Ledger

SLTBUTSCOSFCNR

6"x24" Split Face Corner

SLATE
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SLTBUTSCORMM

Random Mosaic Mount

SLTBUTSCOCAP

12"x24"x2" Thick Wall Cap

Butterscotch

SLTBUTSCOLED

6"x24" Natural Cleft Ledger

SLTBUTSCOLEDCNR

6"x24" Natural Cleft Ledger Corner

SLTCOPPER0306T

3"x6" Tumbled

Copper

SLTCOPPER1212G  -  12"x12" Gauged

SLTCOPPER1212GP  -  12"x12" Gauged Polished

SLTCOPPER1616G  -  16"x16" Gauged

SLTCOPPER1616GP  -  16"x16" Gauged Polished

Country Grey

SLTCOUGRY0808B  -  8"x8" Brushed

SLTCOUGRY0816B  -  8"x16" Brushed

SLTCOUGRY1616B  -  16"x16" Brushed

SLTCOUGRY1624B  -  16"x24" Brushed

Natural Stone SLATE
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Desert Gold

SLTDSTGLD1212G  -  12"x12" Gauged

SLTDSTGLD1212GP  -  12"x12" Gauged Polished

SLTDSTGLD1616G  -  16"x16" Gauged

SLTDSTGLD1616GP  -  16"x16" Gauged Polished

SLTDSTGLD0306T

3"x6" Tumbled

French Vanilla

SLTFREVNL1212G  -  12"x12" Gauged

SLTFREVNL1616G  -  16"x16" Gauged

SLTFREVNL2424G  -  24"x24" Gauged

SLTPLATNM0306T

3"x6" Tumbled

Obsidian Black

SLTOBSBLK1212G  -  12"x12" Gauged

SLTOBSBLK1616G  -  16"x16" Gauged

Platinum

SLTPLATNM1212G  -  12"x12" Gauged

SLTPLATNM1212GP  -  12"x12" Gauged Polished

SLTPLATNM1616G  -  16"x16" Gauged

SLTPLATNM1616GP  -  16"x16" Gauged Polished

Rajah Multicolor

SLTMUTCOL1212G  -  12"x12" Gauged

SLTMUTCOL1616G  -  16"x16" Gauged

SLTMUTCOL2424G  -  24"x24" Gauged

SLTMUTCOLVP - Versailles Pattern Bundle 

Straight Gauged (10.125 sq ft per bundle)

SLTMUTCOL0306T

3"x6" Tumbled

SLATE
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TRAVERTINE
Natural Stone
Photo features 18"x18" Field Tile on floor in Chocolate.
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Aymaran Cream

TRVAYMCRM1224FHVC  -  12"x24" Filled & Honed Vein-Cut

TRVAYMCRM1224PVC  -  12"x24" Filled & Polished Vein-Cut

TRVAYMCRM1818FH  -  18"x18" Filled & Honed

TRVAYMCRM1836FHVC  -  18"x36" Filled & Honed Vein-Cut

TRVAYMCRM1836PVC  -  18"x36" Filled & Polished Vein-Cut

TRVAYMCRM2424FH  -  24"x24" Filled & Honed

TRVAYMCRMSLAB2FH   -  2 cm Slab Filled & Honed

TRVAYMCRMSLAB2FHVC   -  2 cm Slab Filled & Honed Vein-Cut

TRVAYMCRMSLAB2P   -  2 cm Slab Filled & Polished

TRVAYMCRMSLAB2PVC   -  2 cm Slab Filled & Polished Vein-Cut

TRVCRATER0101M

1"x1" Mosaic Brushed & Polished Combo

TRVCRATERLNR

Random Linear Mosaic

TRVCRATERVCAP

2"x12" V-Cap

TRVCRATERCANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

TRVCRATER0306B

3"x6" Brushed

TRVCRATER0606B

6"x6" Brushed

Crater

TRVCRATER1212B  -  12"x12" Brushed

TRVCRATER1818B  -  18"x18" Brushed

TRAVERTINE
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Crema Viejo

TRVCVIEJO1212FH  -  12"x12" Filled & Honed

TRVCVIEJO1212P  -  12"x12" Polished

TRVCVIEJO1818FH  -  18"x18" Filled & Honed

TRVCVIEJO1818P  -  18"x18" Polished

TRVCVIEJO2424FH  -  24"x24" Filled & Honed

TRVCVIEJO44TUM

4"x4" Tumbled

TRVCVIEJO36TUM

3"x6" Tumbled

TRVCVIEJO48TUM

4"x8" Tumbled

TRVCVIEJO66TUM

6"x6" Tumbled

TRVCVIEJOCHAIRRAIL

2 1/2"x12" Chair Rail

TRVCVIEJOMINIPATRN

Mini Versailles Pattern

TRVCVIEJOCANE

3/4"x12" Cane

TRVCVIEJOPENCIL

5/8"x12" Pencil

TRVCVIEJOROPE

1"x12" Rope Liner

Natural Stone TRAVERTINE

TRVCVIEJO88TUM  -  8"x8" Tumbled

TRVCVIEJO816TUM  -  8"x16" Tumbled

TRVCVIEJO1616TUM  -  16"x16" Tumbled

TRVCVIEJO1624TUM  -  16"x24" Tumbled
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Mediterranean Beige PremiumMediterranean Beige Classic

TRVMDBGPRM1212FH  -  12"x12" Filled & Honed

TRVMDBGPRM1616FH  -  16"x16" Filled & Honed

TRVMDBGPRM1818FH  -  18"x18" Filled & Honed

TRVMDBGPRM2424FH  -  24"x24" Filled & Honed

TRVMDBGCLS1212FH  -  12"x12" Filled & Honed

TRVMDBGCLS1616FH  -  16"x16" Filled & Honed

TRVMDBGCLS1818FH  -  18"x18" Filled & Honed

TRVMDBGCLS2424FH  -  24"x24" Filled & Honed

TRVMDBGCLS3636FH  -  36"x36" Filled & Honed 

(36"x36"Florida Only)

Mediterranean Beige 

TRVMDBG1212T  -  12"x12" Tumbled

TRVMDBG66T

6"x6" Tumbled

TRVMDBG66FH

6"x6" Filled & Honed

TRVMDBG36T

3"x6" Tumbled

TRVMDBG36FH

3"x6" Filled & Honed

Desert Rustic

TRVDESRUS1212FH  -  12"x12" Filled & Honed

TRVDESRUS1616FH  -  16"x16" Filled & Honed

TRVDESRUS1818FH  -  18"x18" Filled & Honed

TRVDESRUS2424FH  -  24"x24" Filled & Honed

TRVDESRUSBUNDLE  -  Versailles Pattern Bundle

Tumbled (8 sq ft per bundle)

TRAVERTINE
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TRVMDBGINTER

Urban Interlock Mosaic Tumbled

TRVMDBGLNR

Random Linear Mosaic

TRVMDBGVCAP

2"x12" V-Cap

TRVMDBGVP

Mini Versailles Pattern Mosaic Tumbled

TRVMDBGCANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

TRVMDBGROPE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Rope Liner

TRVMDBGDIA

Artisan Diamond Mosaic Tumbled

TRVMDBG22T

2"x2" Mosaic Tumbled

TRVMDBGSF

Eclipse Split Face Mosaic

TRVMDBG24B

2"x4" Mosaic Honed & Beveled

TRVMDBG5858T

5/8"x5/8" Mosaic Tumbled

TRVMDBG22FH

2"x2" Mosaic Filled & Honed

Mediterranean Beige 

TRVMDBG44T

4"x4" Tumbled

TRVMDBG44FH

4"x4" Filled & Honed

TRVMDBGSFP

7"x21" Split Face Panel

TRVMDBGCONP

7"x21" Contemporary Panel

Mediterranean Beige continues on next page.

Natural Stone TRAVERTINE
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TRVMDBGBUNDLE  -  Versailles Pattern Bundle

Filled & Honed (8 sq ft per bundle)

Mediterranean Beige 

TRVMDBGSFCNR

7"x21" Split Face Corner

TRVMDBGCONCNR

7"x21" Contemporary Corner

TRAVERTINE

TRVMDBGSF4FL

Split Face 4"x Free Length (5.81 sq ft per box)

Photo features Travertine 7"x21" Split Face Panel on wall in Mediterranean Beige.
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380

Mocha Jura Beige

TRVMOCJUR1818FH  -  18"x18" Filled & Honed

Noce

TRVNOCE1212FH  -  12"x12" Filled & Honed

TRVNOCE1212P  -  12"x12" Polished

TRVNOCE1212T  -  12"x12" Tumbled

TRVNOCE1224FHVC  -  12"x24" Filled & Honed Vein-Cut

TRVNOCE1818AN  -  18"x18"  Brushed & Chiseled

TRVNOCE1818FH  -  18"x18" Filled & Honed

TRVNOCE1818P  -  18"x18" Polished

TRVNOCE2424FH  -  24"x24" Filled & Honed

TRVNOCEBUNDLE  -  Versailles Pattern Bundle

Brushed & Chiseled (8 sq ft per bundle)

TRVNOCE66T

6"x6" Tumbled

TRVNOCE44T

4"x4" Tumbled

TRVNOCE36T

3"x6" Tumbled

TRVNOCE5858T

5/8"x5/8" Mosaic Tumbled

Noce continues on next page.

TRVNOCE24B

2"x4" Mosaic Honed & Beveled

TRVNOCE22T

2"x2" Mosaic Tumbled

TRVNOCEDIA

Artisan Diamond Mosaic Tumbled

TRVNOCESF

Eclipse Split Face Mosaic

Natural Stone TRAVERTINE
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TRVNOCEVCAP

2"x12" V-Cap

TRVNOCECANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

TRVNOCEROPE

1"x12" Rope Liner

TRVNOCEINTER

Urban Interlock Mosaic Tumbled

TRVNOCELNR

Random Linear Mosaic

TRVNOCEVP

Mini Versailles Pattern Mosaic Tumbled

Noce

TRAVERTINE

Photo features Travertine 7"x21" Split Face Panel in Noce.
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Noce

TRVNOCESFP

7"x21" Split Face Panel

TRVNOCECONP

7"x21" Contemporary Panel

TRVNOCESFCNR

7"x21" Split Face Corner

TRVNOCECONCNR

7"x21" Contemporary Corner

Philadelphia

TRVPHLDEL1212FH  -  12"x12" Filled & Honed

TRVPHLDEL1818FH  -  18"x18" Filled & Honed

TRVPHLDELBUNDLE  -  Versailles Pattern Bundle

Brushed & Chiseled (8 sq ft per bundle)

TRVPHLDEL66T

6"x6" Tumbled

Philadelphia continues on next page.

Natural Stone TRAVERTINE

TRVNOCESF4FL

Split Face 4"x Free Length (5.81 sq ft per box)
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Scabos

TRVSCABOS1212FH  -  12"x12" Filled & Honed

TRVSCABOS1224FH  -  12"x24" Filled & Honed

TRVSCABOS1818FH  -  18"x18" Filled & Honed

TRVSCABOS66T

6"x6" Tumbled

TRVSCABOS36T

3"x6" Tumbled

TRVSCABOS44T

4"x4" Tumbled

TRVSCABOS22T

2"x2" Mosaic Tumbled

TRVSCABOSVCAP

2"x12" V-Cap

TRVSCABOSCANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

TRVSCABOS24T

2"x4" Mosaic Tumbled

TRVPHLDEL44T

4"x4" Tumbled

TRVPHLDEL22T

2"x2" Mosaic Tumbled

TRVPHLDELVCAP

2"x12" V-Cap

TRVPHLDELCANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

Philadelphia

TRVPHLDEL36T

3"x6" Tumbled

TRVSCABOSSFP

6"x24" Split Face Panel

TRVSCABOSCONP

6"x24" Contemporary Panel

TRAVERTINE
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Scabos

TRVSCABOSSFCNR

6"x21" Split Face Corner

TRVSCABOSVPUHC  -  Versailles Pattern Bundle

Brushed & Chiseled (8 sq ft per bundle)

Sedona Bronze

TRVSEDBRZ436FHVC  -  4"x36" Filled & Honed Vein-Cut

TRVSEDBRZ836FHVC  -  8"x36" Filled & Honed Vein-Cut

TRVSEDBRZ1224FHVC  -  12"x24" Filled & Honed Vein-Cut

TRVSEDBRZ1236FHVC  -  12"x36" Filled & Honed Vein-Cut

TRVSEDBRZ1818FH  -  18"x18" Filled & Honed

TRVSEDBRZ1818FHVC  -  18"x18" Filled & Honed Vein-Cut

TRVSEDBRZBUNDLE  -  Versailles Pattern Bundle

Filled & Honed (8 sq ft per bundle)

TRVSIENA1212FH  -  12"x12" Filled & Honed

TRVSIENA1212P  -  12"x12" Polished

TRVSIENA1212T  -  12"x12" Tumbled

TRVSIENA1818AN  -  18"x18" Brushed & Chiseled

TRVSIENA1818FH  -  18"x18" Filled & Honed

TRVSIENA1818P  -  18"x18" Polished

Siena

TRVSIENA66T

6"x6" Tumbled

TRVSIENA44T

4"x4" Tumbled

TRVSIENA36T

3"x6" Tumbled

TRVSIENA5858T

5/8"x5/8" Mosaic Tumbled

NATURAL STONE TRAVERTINE

SIENA CONTINUES ON NEXT PAGE.

TRVSCABOSCONCNR

6"x21" Contemporary Corner
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TRVSIENACANE

9/16"x3/4"x12"Cane

TRVSIENAROPE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Rope

TRVSIENAVCAP

2"x12" V-Cap

TRVSIENALNR

Random Linear Mosaic

TRVSIENAVP

Mini Versailles Pattern Mosaic Tumbled

TRVSIENAINTER

Urban Interlock Mosaic Tumbled

TRVSIENASFP

7"x21" Split Face Panel

TRVSIENACONP

7"x21" Contemporary Panel

TRVSIENASFCNR

7"x21" Split Face Corner

TRVSIENACONCNR

7"x21" Contemporary Corner

TRVSIENASF

Eclipse Split Face Mosaic Tumbled

TRVSIENA22T

2"x2" Mosaic Tumbled

TRVSIENADIA

Artisan Diamond Mosaic Tumbled

Siena

TRVSIENA24B

2"x4" Mosaic Honed & Beveled

TRAVERTINE
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TRVSILMST44FH

4"x4" Filled & Honed

TRVSILMST22FH

2"x2" Mosaic Filled & Honed Straight Edge

TRVSILMSTVCAP

2"x12" V-Cap

TRVSILMSTCANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

TRVSILMST36FH

3"x6" Filled & Honed

Silver Mist

TRVSILMST1212FH  -  12"x12" Filled & Honed

TRVSILMST1224FHVC  -  12"x24" Filled & Honed Vein-Cut

TRVSILMST1616BS - 16"x16" Brushed & Straight

TRVSILMST1818FH  -  18"x18" Filled & Honed

TRVSILMSTBUNDLE  -  Versailles Pattern Bundle

Brushed & Straight Edge (8 sq ft per bundle)

Silver Perla

TRVSILPRL1224FHVC  -  12"x24" Filled & Honed Vein-Cut TRVSILPRLSLAB2FHVC  -  2 cm Slab Filled & Honed Vein-Cut

Natural Stone TRAVERTINE

TRVSILMST66FH

6"x6" Filled & Honed
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TRVSTORM0101M

1"x1" Mosaic Brushed & Polished Combo

TRVSTORMLNR

Random Linear Mosaic

TRVSTORMVCAP

2"x12" V-Cap

TRVSTORMCANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

TRVSTORM0306B

3"x6" Brushed

TRVSTORM0606B

6"x6" Brushed

Storm

TRVSTORM1212B  -  12"x12" Brushed

TRVSTORM1818B  -  18"x18" Brushed

Torreon

TRVTORREON1212FH  -  12"x12" Filled & Honed

TRVTORREON1212T  -  12"x12" Tumbled & Brushed

TRVTORREON1616FH  -  16"x16" Filled & Honed

TRVTORREON1616T  -  16"x16" Tumbled & Brushed

TRVTORREON1818FH  -  18"x18" Filled & Honed

TRVTORREON1818T  -  18"x18" Tumbled & Brushed

TRVTORREON2424FH  -  24"x24" Filled & Honed

TRVTORREONSLAB2FH  -  2 cm Slab Filled & Honed

TRVTORREONSLAB3FH  -  3 cm Slab Filled & Honed

TRAVERTINE
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TRVTORREONVCAP

2"x12" V-Cap

TRVTORREONCANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

TRVTORREON36T

3"x6" Tumbled & Brushed

TRVTORREON66T

6"x6" Tumbled & Brushed

TRVTORREON44T

4"x4" Tumbled & Brushed

TRVTORREON22T

2"x2" Mosaic Tumbled

Torreon

Valencia

TRVVALNCA1212FH  -  12"x12" Filled & Honed

TRVVALNCA1224FH  -  12"x24" Filled & Honed

TRVVALNCA1818FH  -  18"x18" Filled & Honed

TRVVALNCABUNDLE  -  Versailles Pattern Bundle

Antiquated (8 sq ft per bundle)

TRVVALNCA36FH

3"x6" Filled & Honed

TRVVALNCAVCAP

2"x12" V-Cap

TRVVALNCACANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

TRVVALNCA22FH

2"x2" Mosaic Filled & Honed Straight Edge

TRVVALNCA66FH

6"x6" Filled & Honed

Natural Stone TRAVERTINE
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TRVVENATOVCAP

2"x12" V-Cap

TRVVENATOCANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

TRVVENATO0101M

1"x1" Mosaic Brushed & Polished Combo

TRVVENATOLNR

Random Linear Mosaic

TRVVENATO0306B

3"x6" Brushed

TRVVENATO0606B

6"x6" Brushed

Venato

TRVVENATO1212B  -  12"x12" Brushed

TRVVENATO1818B  -  18"x18" Brushed

Veracruz Sand

TRVVERSND1212FH  -  12"x12" Filled & Honed

TRVVERSND1212T  -  12"x12" Tumbled

TRVVERSND1616FH  -  16"x16" Filled & Honed

TRVVERSND1818FH  -  18"x18" Filled & Honed

TRVVERSND1818T  -  18"x18" Tumbled

TRVVERSND2424FH  -  24"x24" Filled & Honed

TRVVERSND2424P  -  24"x24" Filled & Polished

TRVVERSND0612FHVC  -  6"x12" Filled & Honed Vein-Cut

TRVVERSND1224FHVC  -  12"x24" Filled & Honed Vein-Cut

TRVVERSND1236FHVC  -  12"x36" Filled & Honed Vein-Cut

TRVVERSND1224PVC  -  12"x24" Polished Vein-Cut

TRVVERSND1236PVC  -  12"x36" Polished Vein-Cut

TRVVERSND1818PVC  -  18"x18" Polished Vein-Cut

TRAVERTINE
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TRVVERSNDSLAB2FH  -  2 cm Slab Filled & Honed

TRVVERSNDSLAB2FHVC  -  2 cm Slab Filled & Honed Vein-Cut

TRVVERSNDSLAB2PVC  -  2 cm Slab Polished Vein-Cut

TRVVERSNDVCAP

2"x12" V-Cap

TRVVERSNDCANE

9/16"x3/4"x12" Cane

TRVVERSND44FH

4"x4" Filled & Honed

TRVVERSND36FH

3"x6" Filled & Honed

TRVVERSND66FH

6"x6" Filled & Honed

Veracruz Sand

TRVBLENDLNR-226

Random Linear Mosaic Peruvian Blend

Travertine Blended Mosaics

TRVBLENDVP

Mini Versailles Pattern Mosaic Tumbled

TRVBLENDCIR

Circle Mosaic Tumbled

TRVBLENDDIA

Artisan Diamond Mosaic Tumbled

TRVBLEND5858T

5/8"x5/8" Mosaic Tumbled

Natural Stone TRAVERTINE
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VERSAILLES PATTERNS
Natural Stone
Photo features Travertine Versailles Pattern on floor in Warm Walnut.
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Desert Rustic

TRVDESRUSBUNDLE  -  Versailles Pattern Bundle 

Tumbled (8 sq ft per bundle)

Crema Viejo

TRVCVIEJO88TUM  -  8"x8" Tumbled

TRVCVIEJO816TUM  -  8"x16" Tumbled

TRVCVIEJO1616TUM  -  16"x16" Tumbled

TRVCVIEJO1624TUM  -  16"x24" Tumbled

Ivory Antique

TRVIVYANTBUNDLE  -  Versailles Pattern Bundle

Brushed & Chiseled (8 sq ft per bundle)

TRVIVYANT1212JUM  -  12"x12" Brushed & Chiseled

TRVIVYANT1224JUM  -  12"x24" Brushed & Chiseled

TRVIVYANT2424JUM  -  24"x24" Brushed & Chiseled

TRVIVYANT2436JUM  -  24"x36" Brushed & Chiseled

Ivory Antique Jumbo

Travertine 

VERSAILLES PATTERNS
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Mediterranean Beige

TRVMDBGBUNDLE  -  Versailles Pattern Bundle

Straight Edge - Filled & Honed (8 sq ft per bundle)

Moroccan Truffle

TRVMORTRUBUNDLE - Versailles Pattern Bundle

Brushed & Chiseled (8 sq ft per bundle)

Noce

TRVNOCEBUNDLE  -  Versailles Pattern Bundle

Brushed & Chiseled (8 sq ft per bundle)

Philadelphia

TRVPHLDELBUNDLE  -  Versailles Pattern Bundle

Brushed & Chiseled (8 sq ft per bundle)

Natural Stone VERSAILLES PATTERNS
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Sedona BronzeScabos

TRVSEDBRZBUNDLE  -  Versailles Pattern Bundle

Filled & Honed (8 sq ft per bundle)

TRVSCABOSVPUHC  -  Versailles Pattern Bundle

Brushed & Chiseled (8 sq ft per bundle)

Silver Mist

TRVSILMSTBUNDLE  -  Versailles Pattern Bundle

Brushed & Straight Edge (8 sq ft per bundle)

Serengeti Brown

TRVSERBRN0808UBS  -  8"x8" Unfilled Brushed & Straight Edge

TRVSERBRN0816UBS  -  8"x16" Unfilled Brushed & Straight Edge

TRVSERBRN1616UBS  -  16"x16" Unfilled Brushed & Straight Edge

TRVSERBRN1624UBS  -  16"x24" Unfilled Brushed & Straight Edge

Travertine 

VERSAILLES PATTERNS
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Tuscany Harbour

TRVTUSHARBUNDLE - Versailles Pattern Bundle

Filled & Honed Chiseled (8 sq ft per bundle)

Valencia

TRVVALNCABUNDLE  -  Versailles Pattern Bundle

Brushed & Chiseled (8 sq ft per bundle)

Venetian Crème

TRVVENCRM0808UBS  -  8"x8" Unfilled Brushed & Straight Edge

TRVVENCRM0816UBS  -  8"x16" Unfilled Brushed & Straight Edge

TRVVENCRM1616UBS  -  16"x16" Unfilled Brushed & Straight Edge

TRVVENCRM1624UBS  -  16"x24" Unfilled Brushed & Straight Edge

Warm Walnut

TRVWARMWALBUNDLE  -  Versailles Pattern Bundle

Unfilled Brushed & Chiseled (8 sq ft per bundle)

Natural Stone VERSAILLES PATTERNS
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Warm Walnut Jumbo Warm Walnut Piccoli 

TRVWARMWAL1212JUM  -  12"x12" Jumbo Brushed & Chiseled

TRVWARMWAL1224JUM  -  12"x24" Jumbo Brushed & Chiseled

TRVWARMWAL2424JUM  -  24"x24" Jumbo Brushed & Chiseled

TRVWARMWAL2436JUM  -  24"x36" Jumbo Brushed & Chiseled

TRVWARMWALPIC  -  Versailles Pattern Bundle

Brushed & Chiseled (9 sq ft per bundle)

Travertine

VERSAILLES PATTERNS

Photo features Travertine Jumbo Versailles Pattern in Warm Walnut.
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MRBCAPCNOBUNDLE - Versailles Pattern Bundle

1/2" Brushed Straight Edge (8 sq ft per bundle)

CappuccinoBianca Nariño

MRBBIANARBUNDLE - Versailles Pattern Bundle

1/2" Brushed Straight Edge (8 sq ft per bundle)

Marble

Lydia White

MRBLYDWHTBUNDLE - Versailles Pattern Bundle

1/2" Brushed Straight Edge (8 sq ft per bundle)

Chania da Rocha

MRBCHAROCBUNDLE - Versailles Pattern Bundle

1/2" Brushed Straight Edge (8 sq ft per bundle)

Natural Stone VERSAILLES PATTERNS



399

D
E

C
O

R
A

T
IV

E
S

L
A

B
S

R
E

S
O

U
R

C
E

S
P

O
R

C
E

L
A

IN
 &

 C
E

R
A

M
IC

N
A

T
U

R
A

L
 S

T
O

N
E

Amber Gold Autumn Gold

SLTAMBGLDVP - Versailles Pattern Bundle

Straight Gauged (8 sq ft per bundle)

SLTAUTGLDVP - Versailles Pattern Bundle

Straight Gauged (10.125 sq ft per bundle)

Raja Multicolor

SLTMUTCOLVP - Versailles Pattern Bundle

Straight Gauged (10.125 sq ft per bundle)

Slate

VERSAILLES PATTERNS
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Natural Stone VERSAILLES PATERNS

Photo features Slate Versailles Pattern on floor in Brazilian Multicolor.
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STONE PAVERS
Natural Stone
Photo features Tumbled Pavers on floor in Cobblestone.
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Amber Gold

SLTAMBGLD0808T  -  8"x8" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

SLTAMBGLD0816T  -  8"x16" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

SLTAMBGLD1616T  -  16"x16" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

SLTAMBGLD1624T  -  16"x24" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

SLTAMBGLD2424T  -  24"x24" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

SLTAMBGLD0412PC5  -  4"x12" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

SLTAMBGLD1224PC5  -  12"x24" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

SLTAMBGLD1624PC5  -  16"x24" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

Caspian Bisque

Cobblestone Brown Golden Sunset

MRBCASBISPAVSET  -  3 cm Tumbled Paver Set (16 s/f set)

MRBCASBIS0412PC5  -  4"x12" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

MRBCASBIS1224PC5  -  12"x24" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

MRBCASBIS1624PC5  -  16"x24" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

TRVCOBBRNPAVSET  -  3 cm Tumbled Paver Set (16 s/f set)

TRVCOBBRN1616T  -  16"x16" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVCOBBRN1624T  -  16"x24" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVCOBBRN2424T  -  24"x24" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVCOBBRN0412PC5  -  4"x12" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping 

TRVCOBBRN1224PC3  -  12"x24" 3 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

TRVCOBBRN1224PC5  -  12"x24" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

TRVCOBBRN1624PC5  -  16"x24" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

TRVGLDSUNPAVSET  -  3 cm Tumbled Paver Set (16 s/f set)

TRVGLDSUN1616T  -  16"x16" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVGLDSUN1624T  -  16"x24" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVGLDSUN2424T  -  24"x24" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVGLDSUN0412PC5  -  4"x12" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

TRVGLDSUN1224PC5  -  12"x24" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

TRVGLDSUN1624PC5  -  16"x24" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

STONE PAVERS
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Kale Blend

TRVKALBNDPAVSET  -  3 cm Tumbled Paver Set (16 s/f set)

TRVKALBND1616T  -  16"x16" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVKALBND1624T  -  16"x24" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVKALBND2424T  -  24"x24" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVKALBND0412PC5  -  4"x12" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping 

TRVKALBND1224PC3  -  12"x24" 3 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

TRVKALBND1224PC5  -  12"x24" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

TRVKALBND1624PC5  -  16"x24" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

Marigold

LMNMARGLDPAVSET  -  3 cm Tumbled Paver Set (16 s/f set)

LMNMARGLD1616T  -  16"x16" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

LMNMARGLD1624T  -  16"x24" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

LMNMARGLD2424T  -  24"x24" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

LMNMARGLD0412PC5  -  4"x12" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

LMNMARGLD1224PC5  -  12"x24" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

LMNMARGLD1624PC5  -  16"x24" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

Mirage Tan

TRVMIRTANPAVSET  -  3 cm Tumbled Paver Set (16 s/f set)

TRVMIRTAN1616T  -  16"x16" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVMIRTAN1624T  -  16"x24" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVMIRTAN2424T  -  24"x24" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVMIRTAN0412PC5  -  4"x12" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

TRVMIRTAN1224PC5  -  12"x24" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

TRVMIRTAN1624PC5  -  16"x24" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

Mocha Jura

TRVMOCJURPAVSET  -  3 cm Tumbled Paver Set (16 s/f set)

TRVMOCJUR1616T  -  16"x16" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVMOCJUR1624T  -  16"x24" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVMOCJUR2424T  -  24"x24" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVMOCJUR0412PC5  -  4"x12" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

TRVMOCJUR1224PC5  -  12"x24" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

TRVMOCJUR1624PC5  -  16"x24" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

Natural Stone STONE PAVERS
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Philadelphia Rust (Scabos)

TRVPHLDELPAVSET  -  3 cm Tumbled Paver Set (16 s/f set)

TRVPHLDEL1616T  -  16"x16" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVPHLDEL1624T  -  16"x24" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVPHLDEL2424T  -  24"x24" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVPHLDEL0412PC5  -  4"x12" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

TRVPHLDEL1224PC5  -  12"x24" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

TRVPHLDEL1624PC5  -  16"x24" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

Silver Mist

TRVSILMSTPAVSET  -  3 cm Tumbled Paver Set (16 s/f set)

TRVSILMST1616T  -  16"x16" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVSILMST1624T  -  16"x24" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVSILMST2424T  -  24"x24" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVSILMST0412PC5  -  4"x12" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

TRVSILMST1224PC5  -  12"x24" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

TRVSILMST1624PC5  -  16"x24" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

Toscana Rustico

TRVTOSRUSPAVSET  -  3 cm Tumbled Paver Set (16 s/f set)

TRVTOSRUS0606T  -  6"x6" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVTOSRUS0612T - 6"x12" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVTOSRUS1212T  -  12"x12" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVTOSRUS1616T  -  16"x16" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVTOSRUS1624T  -  16"x24" 3 cm Tumbled Paver

TRVTOSRUS1224PC5  -  12"x24" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

TRVTOSRUS1624PC5  -  16"x24" 5 cm Bullnosed Pool Coping

Valencia

TRVVALNCAPAVSET  -  3 cm Tumbled Paver Set (16 s/f set)

STONE PAVERS
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Caspian BisqueAmber Gold Cobblestone Brown

Kale BlendGolden Sunset Marigold

Mirage Tan Mocha Jura Philadelphia Rust (Scabos)

Silver Mist Toscana Rustico

Pool Coping

Natural Stone POOL COPING



407

D
E

C
O

R
A

T
IV

E
S

L
A

B
S

R
E

S
O

U
R

C
E

S
P

O
R

C
E

L
A

IN
 &

 C
E

R
A

M
IC

N
A

T
U

R
A

L
 S

T
O

N
E

STONE LEDGERS
Natural Stone
Photo features 6"x24" Split Face Ledgers on fireplace in Butterscotch.
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SLTAMBGLDSF

6"x24" Split Face Ledger

SLTAMBGLDLED

6"x24" Natural Cleft Ledger

Amber Gold (Slate)

GRNABSBLKLEDCNR

6"x24" Flamed Ledger Corner

GRNABSBLKLED

6"x24" Flamed Ledger

Absolute Black (Granite)

STONE LEDGERS

Photo features Amber Gold Split Face Ledger.

410

D
E

C
O

R
A

T
IV

E
S

L
A

B
S

R
E

S
O

U
R

C
E

S
P

O
R

C
E

L
A

IN
 &

 C
E

R
A

M
IC

N
A

T
U

R
A

L
 S

T
O

N
E

Amber Gold (Slate)

SLTAMBGLDRMM

Random Mosaic Mount

SLTAMBGLDCAP

12"x24"x2" Thick Wall Cap

MRBASHGRYLEDCNR

6"x24" Natural Ledger Corner

MRBASHGRYLED

6"x24" Natural Ledger

Ashen Grey (Marble)

SLTAMBGLDSFCNR

6"x24" Split Face Corner

SLTAMBGLDLEDCNR

6"x24" Natural Cleft Ledger Corner

Natural Stone STONE LEDGERS

MRBBEDGRYSF4FL

Split Face 4"x Free Length (5.81 sq ft per box)

Bedford Grey (Marble)
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SLTBUTSCOSF

6"x24" Split Face Ledger

SLTBUTSCOLED

6"x24" Natural Cleft Ledger

Butterscotch (Slate)

SLTGLCWHTSFCNR

6"x24" Split Face Ledger Corner

SLTGLCWHTSF

6"x24" Split Face Ledger

Glacier White (Slate)

SLTBUTSCORMM

Random Mosaic Mount

SLTBUTSCOCAP

12"x24"x2" Thick Wall Cap

SLTBUTSCOSFCNR

6"x24" Split Face Corner

SLTBUTSCOLEDCNR

6"x24" Natural Cleft Ledger Corner

STONE LEDGERS
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Natural Stone STONE LEDGERS

Photo features 6"x24" Split Face Ledgers in Butterscotch.
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MRBSILSHESF

6"x24" Split Face Ledger

Silver Sheen (Marble)

MRBSILSHELED

6"x26" Split / Polish Ledger

MRBSILSHESFCNR

6"x24" Split Face Ledger Corner

MRBSILSHELEDCNR

6"x26" Split / Polish Ledger Corner

Sierra Grey (Slate)

SLTSIEGRYLED

6"x24" Natural Cleft Ledger

SLTSIEGRYLEDCNR

6"x24" Natural Cleft Ledger Corner

MRBLENGRYLEDCNR

6"x24" Natural Ledger Corner

MRBLENGRYLED

6"x24" Natural Ledger

Lennox Grey (Marble)

STONE LEDGERS
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Photo features 6"x24" Split Face Ledger in Silver Sheen.
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Beveled

Demi Bullnose

Double Pencil

Full Bullnose

Bevel Top & Bottom Demi Bullnose

Half Bullnose

Devel Edge

Cove Dupont

Double Chamfer

Cove OgeeDouble Cove Normandy

Double Full

Bullnose

Dupont

Straight with

Radius Eased

Waterfall

Ogee Roundover OgeePencilPlanter

Square Eased

Stair Tread

Straight with 

Chamfer Eased

Visit bedrosians.com for current slab inventory.

DEFINE
YOUR EDGE
There is a wide selection of edge treatments you 

can choose from to customize your slab.
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Chiseled Edge Double Square Edge

Double Bead

Laminated Edge

Dupont Bullnose

Miter Edge

Dupont Edge

Crescent Pencil

Of fset Bullnose

Undercut Offset Dupont Offset Dupont Demi Offset Ogee DemiOgee Edge

Quirk Mitre with 

Apron

FULL BULLNOSE

MITER EDGE

OFFSET DUPONT
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Absolute Black
GRNABSBLKSLAB2F  -  2 cm Slab Flamed

GRNABSBLKSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Slab Honed      

GRNABSBLKSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNABSBLKSLAB2PH  -  2 cm Slab Polished & Honed

GRNABSBLKSLAB2L  -  2 cm Slab Leathered

GRNABSBLKSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

GRNABSBLKSLAB3PH  -  3 cm Slab Polished & Honed

GRNABSBLKSLAB3L  -  3 cm Slab Leathered

Alaska White
GRNALAWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNALAWHTSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Alpinus
GRNALPINUSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Atacama Black
GRNATABLKSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNATABLKSLAB2L  -  2 cm Slab Leathered

GRNATABLKSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

GRNATABLKSLAB3L  -  3 cm Slab Leathered

Audax
GRNAUDAXSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Azul Aran
GRNAZUARASLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Azul Platino
GRNAZUPLASLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Azurite
GRNAZURITSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNAZURITSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Bainbrook Brown
GRNBAIBRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNBAIBRNSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Baltic Brown
GRNBALBRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNBALBRNSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

SLABS

420

N
A

T
U

R
A

L
 S

T
O

N
E

R
E

S
O

U
R

C
E

S
P

O
R

C
E

L
A

IN
 &

 C
E

R
A

M
IC

D
E

C
O

R
A

T
IV

E
S

L
A

B
S

Granite SLABS

Visit bedrosians.com for current slab inventory.

Beige Butterfly
GRNBEIBUTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNBEIBUTSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Betularie
GRNBETULASLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNBETULASLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Bianco Antico
GRNBIAANTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNBIAANTSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Bianco Montana
GRNBIAMONSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Bianco Romano
GRNBIAROMSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNBIAROMSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Black Galaxy
GRNBLKGXYSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNBLKGXYSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Black Pearl
GRNBLKPRLSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNBLKPRLSLAB2L  -  2 cm Slab Leathered

GRNBLKPRLSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

GRNBLKPRLSLAB3L  -  3 cm Slab Leathered

Blanc Du Blanc
GRNBLADUBSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNBLADUBSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Blanco Tulum
GRNBLATULSLAB2P  -  2cm Slab Polished

GRNBLATULSLAB3P  -  3cm Slab Polished

Blue Bahia
GRNBLUBAHSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Visit bedrosians.com for current slab inventory.
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Blue Nile
GRNBLUNILSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNBLUNILSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Blue Flower
GRNBLUFLOSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNBLUFLOSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Bonno
GRNBONNOSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Blue Pearl
GRNBLUPRLSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Caladonia
GRNNEWCALSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNNEWCALSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Brown Antique
GRNBRNANTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNBRNANTSLAB2L  -  2 cm Slab Leathered

GRNBRNANTSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

GRNBRNANTSLAB3L  -  3 cm Slab Leathered

Copenhagen
GRNCOPENHSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNCOPENHSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Colonial White
GRNCOLWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Centaurus
GRNCENTAUSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Colonial Cream
GRNCOLCRMSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNCOLCRMSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

SLABS
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Costa Smeralda
GRNCOSSMESLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNCOSSMESLAB2L  -  2 cm Slab Leathered

Crema Bordeaux
GRNCREBORSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNCREBORSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Crema Caramel
GRNCRECARSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Crystal Ivory
GRNCRYIVOSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Delicatus Cream
GRNDELCRMSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNDELCRMSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Delicatus Light
GRNDELILTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Desert Brown
GRNDESBRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNDESBRNSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Dream Bordeaux
GRNDRMBORSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNDRMBORSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Galaxy White
GRNGXYWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNGXYWHTSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Ghibli
GRNGHIBLISLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNGHIBLISLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Granite SLABS

Visit bedrosians.com for current slab inventory.
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Giallo Fiorito
GRNGIAFIOSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNGIAFIOSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Giallo Ornamental Classic
GRNGORNCLSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNGORNCLSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Giallo Ornamental
GRNGIAORNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNGIAORNSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Golden Crystal
GRNGLDCRYSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNGLDCRYSLAB2L  -  2 cm Slab Leathered

GRNGLDCRYSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

GRNGLDCRYSLAB3L  -  3 cm Slab Leathered

Giallo Vicenza
GRNGIAVICSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Golden Pilsen
GRNGLDPILSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNGLDPILSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Hawaii
GRNHAWAIISLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Ice White
GRNICEWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNICEWHTSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Impala Black CH
GRNIMPALACHSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Jaguar
GRNJAGUARSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNJAGUARSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

SLABS
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Juparana Persa
GRNJUPPERSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNJUPPERSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Juparana Santa Cecelia Classic
GRNSANCECCLASLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNSANCECCLASLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Juparana Santa Cecelia
GRNSANCECSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNSANCECSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Kamarica
GRNKAMARICASLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNKAMARICASLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Lapidus
GRNLAPIDUSSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNLAPIDUSSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Lemourian Blue
GRNLEMBLUSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Magma (Sedna)
GRNMAGMASLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNMAGMASLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Monte Carlo Bordeaux
GRNMONCARBORSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Moon White
GRNMOOWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Netuno Bordeaux
GRNNETBORSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNNETBORSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Granite SLABS

Visit bedrosians.com for current slab inventory.
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Normandy
GRNNORMANSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNNORMANSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Pegasus
GRNPEGASUSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Sapphire
GRNSAPPHISLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Siena Beige
GRNSIEBGESLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNSIEBGESLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Silver Pearl
GRNSILPRLSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNSILPRLSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Snow Flakes
GRNSNOFLASLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Solarius
GRNSOLARISLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNSOLARISLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Spectrus
GRNSPECTRSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNSPECTRSLAB2L  -  2 cm Slab Leathered

GRNSPECTRSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

GRNSPECTRSLAB3L  -  3 cm Slab Leathered

Sucuri
GRNSUCURISLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Suede (Coffee Brown)
GRNSUEDESLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNSUEDESLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

SLABS
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Venetian Gold Classic
GRNNVGDCLSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNNVGDCLSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Verde Butterfly
GRNVERBUTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNVERBUTSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Verde Maritaca
GRNVERMARSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Verde Peacock
GRNVERPEASLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNVERPEASLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Surf Green
GRNSURGRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Tan Brown
GRNTANBRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNTANBRNSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Tropic Brown
GRNTROBRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNTROBRNSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Typhoon Bordeaux 
GRNTYPBORSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNTYPBORSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Venetian Gold
GRNNVNGLDSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNNVNGLDSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Ubatuba
GRNUBATUBSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNUBATUBSLAB2L  -  2 cm Slab Leathered

GRNUBATUBSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

GRNUBATUBSLAB3L  -  3 cm Slab Leathered

Granite SLABS

Visit bedrosians.com for current slab inventory.
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Photo features Granite slab countertop in Juparana Santa Cecilia.
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Yello River
GRNYELRIVSLAB2P -  2 cm Slab Polished

White Spring
GRNWHTSPRSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNWHTSPRSLAB2L  -  2 cm Slab Leathered

GRNWHTSPRSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

GRNWHTSPRSLAB3L  -  3 cm Slab Leathered

White Dallas
GRNWHTDALSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNWHTDALSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Viscont White
GRNVISWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

GRNVISWHTSLAB2L  -  2 cm Slab Leathered

Volga Blue
GRNVOLBLUSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

SLABS

Visit bedrosians.com for current slab inventory.
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Photo features Marble 6"x12" Honed on wall and slab on counter in Calacatta Oro.
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Lagos Azul
LMNLAGAZLSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

LMNLAGAZLSLAB3H  -  3 cm Slab Honed

Seagrass
LMNSEAGRSSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

LMNSEAGRSSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

LMNSEAGRSSLAB3H  -  3 cm Slab Honed

Alcantara
LMNALCTARSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

Burlap
LMNBURLAPSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

Jura Beige
LMNJURBGESLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

LMNJURBGESLAB3H  -  3 cm Slab Honed

Jura Grey
LMNJURGRYSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

LMNJURGRYSLAB3H  -  3 cm Slab Honed

Corinthian White
LMNCORWHTSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

Gianna Beige
LMNGIABGESLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

Camargo
LMNCAMRGOSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

LMNCAMRGOSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

LMNCAMRGOSLAB3H  -  3 cm Slab Honed

Crema Europa
LMNCRMEURSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

SLABS Limestone
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Ashen Grey
MRBASHGRYSLAB2PVC  -  2 cm Slab Polished Vein-Cut

MRBASHGRYSLAB2HVC  -  2 cm Slab Honed Vein-Cut

Bianco Seta
MRBBIASETASLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Calacatta Oro Betogli Extra
MRBCALOROBTXSLAB2P  -  2 cm Polished

MRBCALORBTXSLAB3PH  -  3 cm Polished & Honed

Calacatta Oro Borghini
MRBCALOROBGSLAB2PH  -  2 cm Slab Polished & Honed 

MRBCALOROBGSLAB3H  -  3 cm Slab Honed

MRBCALOROBGSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

MRBCALOROBGSLAB3PH  -  3 cm Slab Polished & Honed

Calacatta Oro Cremo
MRBCALOROCRSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Calacatta Oro Vagli 
MRBCALOROVAGSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

MRBCALOROVAGSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Cappuccino
MRBCAPCNOSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

MRBCAPCNOSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

Caspian Bisque
MRBCASBISSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

MRBCASBISSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

Crema Marfil
MRBCREMARSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

MRBCREMARSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

MRBCREMARSLAB3P*  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Daino Reale
MRBDAIREASLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Marble SLABS

Visit bedrosians.com for current slab inventory.

Special Order only*
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Empress Green
MRBEMPGRNSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Emperador Dark
MRBEMPDRKSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

MRBEMPDRKSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Emperador Light
MRBEMPLGTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Eramosa
MRBERAMOSSLAB2PCC  -  2 cm Slab Polished Cross-Cut

Mystery White
MRBMYSWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Oriental White
MRBORNWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Lydia White
MRBLYDWHITSLAB2H - 2 cm Slab Honed 

MRBLYDWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Glorious White
MRBGLOWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

MRBGLOWHTSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Lennox Grey
MRBLENGRYSLAB2PVC  -  2 cm Slab Polished Vein-Cut

Sebastian Grey
MRBSEBGRYSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

MRBSEBGRYSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

SLABS
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Silver Fantasy
MRBSILFANSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Silver Wave
MRBSILWAVSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Soho White
MRBSOHWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

MRBSOHWHTSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

Statuario Venato
MRBSTAVENBTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Betogli Polished

MRBSTAVENBTSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Betogli Honed

Super White
MRBSUPERWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

MRBSUPERWHTSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Volakas
MRBVOLKASSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Thassos
MRBTHASOSSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

White Carrara
MRBWHTCARSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

MRBWHTCARSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Honed

MRBWHTCAREXTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Extra Polished

MRBWHTCAREXTSLAB2H  -  2 cm Slab Extra Honed

MRBWHTCAREXTSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Extra Polished

MRBWHTCAREXTSLAB3H  -  3 cm Slab Extra Honed

Marble SLABS

Visit bedrosians.com for current slab inventory.
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Photo features Quartzite Polished slab on countertop in White Macaubas.
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Cielo Quartzite
QTZCIELOSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Cygnus
QTZCYGNUSSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

QTZCYGNUSSLAB2L  -  2 cm Slab Leathered

QTZCYGNUSSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Bronzzo
QTZBRONZOSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

QTZBRONZOSLAB2L  -  2 cm Slab Leathered

Calacatta Quartzite
QTZCALQTZSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

QTZCALQTZSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Fusion Quartzite
QTZFUSIONSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Glacier White Quartz
QTZGLAWHTSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Lumix Quartz
QTZLUMIXSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Nacarado Quartzite
QTZNACARASLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Perla Venata
QTZPERVENSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

QTZPERVENSLAB2L  -  2 cm Slab Leathered

QTZPERVENSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Sandalus
QTZSANDALSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

QTZSANDALSLAB2L  -  2 cm Slab Leathered

QTZSANDALSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

QTZSANDALSLAB3L  -  3 cm Slab Leathered

SLABS Quartzite
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Sea Pearl
QTZSEAPRLSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

QTZSEAPRLSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Sequoia Brown
QTZSEQBRNSLAB2L  -  2 cm Slab Leathered

Stone Wood
QTZSTNWODSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

QTZSTNWODSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Taj Mahal
QTZTAJMAHSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

QTZTAJMAHSLAB2L  -  2 cm Slab Leathered

QTZTAJMAHSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Turtle Quartzite
QTZTURTLESLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

White Macaubas
QTZWHTMACSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

QTZWHTMACSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

Kozmus
SCTKOZMUSSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

SCTKOZMUSSLAB2L  -  2 cm Slab Leathered

SCTKOZMUSSLAB3P  -  3 cm Slab Polished

SCTKOZMUSSLAB3L  -  3 cm Slab Leathered

Titanium
SCTTITANISLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Polished

Quartzite / Schist SLABS

Visit bedrosians.com for current slab inventory.
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Aymaran Cream
TRVAYMCRMSLAB2FH  -  2 cm Slab Filled & Honed

TRVAYMCRMSLAB2P  -  2 cm Slab Filled & Polished

TRVAYMCRMSLAB2FHVC  -  2 cm Slab Filled & Honed Vein-Cut

TRVAYMCRMSLAB2PVC  -  2 cm Slab Filled & Polished Vein-Cut

Silver Perla
TRVSILPRLSLAB2FHVC  -  2 cm Slab Filled & Honed Vein-Cut

Torreon
TRVTORREONSLAB2FH  -  2 cm Slab Filled & Honed

TRVTORREONSLAB3FH  -  3 cm Slab Filled & Honed

Veracruz Sand
TRVVERSNDSLAB2FH  -  2 cm Slab Filled & Honed

TRVVERSNDSLAB2FHVC  -  2 cm Slab Filled & Honed Vein-Cut

TRVVERSNDSLAB2PVC  -  2 cm Slab Polished Vein-Cut

SLABS Travertine

Visit bedrosians.com for current slab inventory.
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Photo features Travertine slab on countertop in Silver Perla.
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®

Influenced by cutting-edge design and innovative technology, Sequel Quartz® offers quality 

natural quartz surfaces, combining the charm of natural stone with supreme material strength.   

With superb diversity in aesthetic options, Sequel Quartz® is highly durable, low maintenance, 

and versatile. Signifying the essence of natural beauty and elegance, Sequel Quartz® offers 

creative freedom to revolutionize your space with grace and sophistication.
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BOOK
MATCHED
SLABS
Photo features Sequal Quartz® slab in Calacatta.
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Calacatta Quartz
SEQCALQTZSLAB2P-A  -  63"x126" 2 cm Slab Bookmatched A Polished

SEQCALQTZSLAB2P-B  -  63"x126" 2 cm Slab Bookmatched B Polished

SEQCALQTZSLAB3P-A  -  63"x126" 3 cm Slab Bookmatched A Polished

SEQCALQTZSLAB3P-B  -  63"x126" 3 cm Slab Bookmatched B Polished

Calacatta Ravenna 
SEQCALRAVSLAB2P-A  -  63"x126" 2 cm Slab Bookmatched A Polished

SEQCALRAVSLAB2P-B  -  63"x126" 2 cm Slab Bookmatched B Polished

SEQCALRAVSLAB3P-A  -  63"x126" 3 cm Slab Bookmatched A Polished

SEQCALRAVSLAB3P-B  -  63"x126" 3 cm Slab Bookmatched B Polished

Statuario Quartz 
SEQSTAQTZSLAB2P-A  -  63"x126" 2 cm Bookmatched A Polished

SEQSTAQTZSLAB2P-B  -  63"x126" 2 cm Bookmatched B Polished

SEQSTAQTZSLAB3P-A  -  63"x126" 3 cm Bookmatched A Polished

SEQSTAQTZSLAB3P-B  -  63"x126" 3 cm Bookmatched B Polished
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Classic White
SEQCLSWHTSLAB2P - 63"x126" 2 cm Slab Polished 

SEQCLSWHTSLAB3P - 63"x126" 3 cm Slab Polished 

Brilliant White
SEQBRLWHTSLAB2P - 63"x126" 2cm Slab Polished

SEQBRLWHTSLAB3P - 63"x126" 3cm Slab Polished

Paradise White
SEQPARWHTSLAB2P - 63"x126" 2cm Slab Polished

SEQPARWHTSLAB3P - 63"x126" 3cm Slab Polished

Naxos White
SEQNAXWHTSLAB2P - 65"x130" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQNAXWHTSLAB3P - 65"x130" 3 cm Slab Polished

Snow White
SEQSNOWHTSLAB2P - 63"x126" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQSNOWHTSLAB3P - 63"x126" 3 cm Slab Polished

Sparkle White
SEQSPKWHTSLAB2P - 63"x126" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQSPKWHTSLAB3P - 63"x126" 3 cm Slab Polished
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Carrara White
SEQCARWHTSLAB2P - 65"x130" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQCARWHTSLAB3P - 65"x130" 3 cm Slab Polished

Bianco Venatino
SEQBIAVENSLAB2P - 63"x126" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQBIAVENSLAB3P - 63"x126" 3 cm Slab Polished

Photo features Sequel Quartz® slab in Bianco Venatino.
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Photo features Sequal Quartz® slab in Cameo White.
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Boston Shores
SEQBOSSHOSLAB2P - 63"x126" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQBOSSHOSLAB3P - 63"x126" 3 cm Slab Polished

Horizon
SEQHORZONSLAB2P - 63"x126" 2 cm Slab Polished 

SEQHORZONSLAB3P - 63"x126" 3 cm Slab Polished

Tallavida
SEQTALVIDSLAB2P - 65"x130" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQTALVIDSLAB3P - 65"x130" 3 cm Slab Polished

Cameo White
SEQCAMWHTSLAB2P - 63"x126" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQCAMWHTSLAB3P - 63"x126" 3 cm Slab Polished

Adobe White
SEQADOWHTSLAB2P - 63"x126" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQADOWHTSLAB3P - 63"x126" 3 cm Slab Polished
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Charcoal
SEQCHACOLSLAB2P - 63"x126" 2 cm Slab Polished 

SEQCHACOLSLAB3P - 63"x126" 3 cm Slab Polished 

Thunder Cloud
SEQTHUCLDSLAB2P - 65"x130" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQTHUCLDSLAB3P - 65"x130" 3 cm Slab Polished

Night Shadow
SEQNIGSHASLAB2P - 65"x130" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQNIGSHASLAB3P - 65"x130" 3 cm Slab Polished

Monterey Grey
SEQMONGRYSLAB2P - 65"x130" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQMONGRYSLAB3P - 65"x130" 3 cm Slab Polished

Cape Cod Grey
SEQCAPGRYSLAB2P - 63"x126" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQCAPGRYSLAB3P - 63"x126" 3 cm Slab Polished

Old Town Grey
SEQOLDGRYSLAB2P - 63"x126" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQOLDGRYSLAB3P - 63"x126" 3 cm Slab Polished 
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Photo features Sequal Quartz® slab in Charcoal.
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Parchment
SEQPARMNTSLAB2P - 63"x126" 2 cm Slab Polished 

SEQPARMNTSLAB3P - 63"x126" 3 cm Slab Polished 

Berkshire Taupe
SEQBERTAUSLAB2P - 65"x130" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQBERTAUSLAB3P - 65"x130" 3 cm Slab Polished

Cascade Cream
SEQCASCRMSLAB2P - 65"x130" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQCASCRMSLAB3P - 65"x130" 3 cm Slab Polished

Scotland Tweed
SEQSCOTWDSLAB2P - 65"x130" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQSCOTWDSLAB3P - 65"x130" 3 cm Slab Polished

Jefferson Tan
SEQJEFTANSLAB2P - 63"x126" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQJEFTANSLAB3P - 63"x126" 3 cm Slab Polished

Lagos Azul
SEQLAGAZLSLAB2P - 65"x130" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQLAGAZLSLAB3P - 65"x130" 3 cm Slab Polished
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Sahara Coast
SEQSAHCOASLAB2P - 63"x126" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQSAHCOASLAB3P - 63"x126" 3 cm Slab Polished

Antique Beige
SEQANTBGESLAB2P - 65"x130" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQANTBGESLAB3P - 65"x130" 3 cm Slab Polished

Splendor Grey
SEQSPLGRYSLAB2P - 63"x126" 2 cm Slab Polished 

SEQSPLGRYSLAB3P - 63"x126" 3 cm Slab Polished 

Brooklyn Brown
SEQBROBRNSLAB2P - 65"x130" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQBROBRNSLAB3P - 65"x130" 3 cm Slab Polished

Brown Lefan
SEQBRNLEFSLAB2P - 65"x130" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQBRNLEFSLAB3P - 65"x130" 3 cm Slab Polished
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Photo features Sequal Quartz® slab in Silver Star Black.
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Bling Red
SEQBLGREDSLAB2P - 63"x126" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQBLGREDSLAB3P* - 63"x126" 3 cm Slab Polished

Silver Star Black
SEQSILBLKSLAB2P - 63"x126" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQSILBLKSLAB3P - 63"x126" 3 cm Slab Polished

Pure Black
SEQPURBLKSLAB2P - 63"x126" 2 cm Slab Polished

SEQPURBLKSLAB3P - 63"x126" 3 cm Slab Polished

10 Year Limited Warranty  In addition to beautiful style and unmatched 

durability, Sequel Quartz® is warranted to be free of material 

manufacturing defects under normal use and service.

For warranty to apply, Consumer must register each product online 

at www.sequelquartz.com within 30 days of the purchase date from 

Bedrosians®.

Please reference the Sequel Quartz® Limited Warranty online for 

detailed information. Images and product samples are representative of 

a product’s potential characteristics. There is no guarantee the sample 

product or images will 100% match the product received. Engineered 

quartz is subject to variations in color, shade, grain, sizing, veining, 

movement, surface texture and finish. It is the consumer’s responsibility 

to inspect the product prior to installation to ensure satisfaction. Once 

installed, the product is deemed accepted. Consumer is responsible for 

ensuring proper installation, application, and use. Reference the most 

current TCNA Handbook, ANSI, manufacturer’s specifications, and the 

Sequel Quartz® Installation and Care & Maintenance guides. We reserve 

the right to make changes to product specifications at any time without 

notice.

January 2016 © Sequel Quartz® Please reference 

www.sequelquartz.com for updated product information.

All products are available in 2 cm and 3 cm Polished

*Bling Red is available in 3 cm by Special Order only

SEQUEL QUARTZ® is certif ied by one or more health and safety 

organizations. Certif ications vary by product.
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STANDARD TEST METHOD FOR BREAKING 
STRENGTH OF PORCELAIN TILE ASTM C648

This test method is intended for testing porcelain tile that is

to be used for food counters, lavatories, and similar residential, 

medical, and commercial installations, where they may come in 

contact with food, chemical, and waste substances and for tile 

in areas exposed to contact with strong cleaning agents.

CHEMICAL RESISTANCE, ASTM C650

This test method is intended for testing the chemical resistance 

the porcelain tile.

STANDARD TEST METHOD FOR WATER 
ABSORPTION ASTM C373

Measurement of density, porosity, and specif ic gravity is a tool 

for determining the degree of maturation of a ceramic body, or 

for determining structural properties that may be required for a 

given application.

Tiles exhibiting 0.5% or less

Tiles exhibiting more than 0.5%

but not more than 3.0%

Tiles exhibiting more than 3.0%

but not more than 7.0%

Tiles exhibiting more than 7.0%

IM PERVIOUS

VITREOUS

SEM I -  V ITREOUS

NON A- V ITREOUS

1 Decorative Tile

2
Residential and Commercial Wall: 

Bare Floor Traf f ic

3
All Residential and Light 

Commercial Floors

4
Medium Commercial & Light Industrial, 

Institutional

5
Heavy & Extra - Heavy Traf f ic, 

Abrasive Dir t

CL ASS

PEI RATING, ASTM C1027

This test method is intended for testing the PEI rating of the 

porcelain tile. See chart below:

T Y P E S  O F  T E S T S

DCOF ACUTEST™ (DYNAMIC COEFFICIENT OF FRICTION)

Measures the tiles frictional resistance, closely related to

traction and slipperiness. Floors must have a minimum indoor 

wet DCOF AcuTest™ value of 0.42.

THERMAL SHOCK, ASTM C484

Glass tiles must pass thermal shock where instantaneous 

temperature change of more than 100˚F is likely.

FROST RESISTANT, ASTM C1026

Tile frost resistance is defined by the ability of the tile to 

withstand freeze/thaw conditions with minimal ef fects. 

Frost resistance is dependent on the tiles porosity.

Visit bedrosians.com for up to date Care & Maintenance info for the various types of products we of fer.

ASTM 
TESTED
ASTM International (ASTM), is a global ly recognized 

leader in the development and del ivery of international 

voluntary consensus standards. Today, some 12,000 ASTM 

standards are used around the wor ld to improve product 

qual i ty, enhance safety, faci l i tate market access and trade, 

and bui ld consumer conf idence.
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 1 0

Calcium phosphate with a 

bit of f luorine. Will scratch 

with a knife or glass.

5 - APATITE

Calcium fluoride, 

scratched by knife blade 

or window glass.

4 - FLUORITE

Calcium carbonate in 

l imestone. Scratched by a 

copper coin.

3 - CALCITE

Hydrous calcium 

sulfate. Fingernail wil l also 

scratch this mineral.

2 - GYPSUM

Softest mineral. Easily 

scratched by a f ingernail.

1 - TALC

Hardest mineral on Earth. 

Scratches all minerals.

10 - DIAMOND

The second hardest mineral. 

Red is called a ruby. Very 

hard to scratch.

9 - CORUNDUM

Hardest sil icate mineral. 

The third hardest mineral.

8 - TOPAZ

The most common mineral 

of the continental crust.

7 - QUARTZ

Most abundant group of 

minerals in the Earths crust. 

6 - FELDSPAR

WHAT'S 
MOH'S SCALE?

The Moh's scale of mineral hardness is a qualitative ordinal scale 

characterizing scratch resistance of various minerals through the ability of 

harder material to scratch softer material

M O H ' S  S C R AT C H  H A R D N E S S

D O L O M I T E

O N Y X

S L A T E

C E R A M I C

L I M E S T O N E

P O R C E L A I N

M A R B L E

B A S A L T

G R A N I T E

T R A V E R T I N E

Q U A R T Z I T E

S H I S T
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STAY 
COMFY
Bedrosians of fers a wide var iety of a l l ied 

products to be instal led with our t i le & stone 

products, including electr ic f loor warming 

system, waterproof ing, sound control, 

acoustic under layment system, and more.
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D I T R A - H E AT

D
ITR

A
 M

EM
B

R
A

N
E

TH
IN

S
ET

DITRA-HEAT is the only e lectr ic f loor warming 

system that directly incorporates uncoupl ing 

technology to ensure that f loors aren't 

susceptible to cracked ti les and grout.

 Cables can be placed wherever heat is desired 

for customized heating zones, and no level ing 

compounds are required, which makes for a 

quick and easy instal lation.

Made of polyethylene, DITRA and DITRA-XL 

serve as a waterproof ing layer that protects 

moisture-sensit ive substrates, such as 

plywood/OSB. Free-space on the underside 

of the matting provides a route for excess 

moisture and vapor to prevent damage to 

the ti le layer above. 

A D V A N C E D
W AT E R P R O O F I N G
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STAY COMFY

I N S TA L L AT I O N  M E T H O D S

SCHLUTER'S DITRA - UNCOUPLING SYSTEM

Concrete Floor 

Ardex's X5 Thin-set 

Schluter's Ditra Uncoupling Membrane

Ardex's X5 Thin-set

Tile

SCHLUTER'S DITRA-HEAT - FLOOR WARMING 
& UNCOUPLING SYSTEM

Concrete Floor

Bostik's Ditra-Set Thin-set 

Schluter's Ditra-Heat Membrane 

Bostik's Ditra-Set Thin-set

Tile

QUIET SOUND - RUBBER SOUND 
CONTROL UNDERLAYMENT

Concrete Floor

Ardex's AF207 Adhesive 

Bedrosian's Quiet Sound Underlayment 

Ardex's X5 Thin-set 

Tile

LATICRETE'S STRATA MAT - UNCOUPLING MEMBRANE

Concrete Floor

Laticrete's 253 Thin-set 

Laticrete's Strata Mat Membrane

Laticrete's LHT Thin-set

Tile
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NOBLE TS - (CPE) WATERPROOFING & CRACK ISOLATION

Concrete Wall 

NobleBond EXT Adhesive 

Noble TS (CPE) Membrane 

Bostik's Reflex Premium Thinset 

Glass Tile 

LATICRETE'S HYDRO BAN - WATERPROOFING 
& CRACK ISOLATION

Concrete Wall 

Laticrete's Hydro Ban Membrane 

Laticrete's 254 Premium Thin-set 

Glass Tile 

CEMENT BOARD - HARDIEBACKER & SELECTCRETE

Wood Floor or Studded Wall 

Cement Board - HardieBacker & SelectCrete 

Latex Modif ied Thin-set

Tile

ARDEX'S 8+9 - CRACK ISOLATION & WATERPROOFING

Concrete Floor or Wall

Ardex's 8+9 Compound 

Ardex's X4 Thin-set 

Tile

BOSTIK'S GOLDPLUS - ANTI-FRACTURE & WATERPROOFING

Concrete Floor

Bostik's Gold Plus Membrane 

Bostik's Single Flex Thin-set 

Tile

COMPOSEAL GOLD - CRACK ISOLATION MEMBRANE

Concrete Floor

Bostik's Single Flex Thin-set 

Composeal Gold Crack Isolation Membrane Bostik's Large 

Format Floor (LFF) Thin-set

Tile
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Horizontal
1 Pc Pattern

12"x24" - 100%

Basketweave
1 Pc Pattern

12"x24" - 100%

Basketweave Vertical
1 Pc Pattern

12"x24" - 100%

Corridor Horizontal
1 Pc Pattern

12"x24" - 100%

Corridor Horizontal Offset
1 Pc Pattern 

12"x24" - 100%

Herringbone
1 Pc Pattern

12"x24" - 100%

Subway
1 Pc Pattern

12"x24" - 100%

33% Overlap

Brickwork Vertical
1 Pc Pattern

12"x24" - 100%

Grid
1 Pc Pattern

24"x24" - 100%

Checkerboard
1 Pc Pattern

24"x24" - 100%

Square Offset
1 Pc Pattern

24"x24" - 100%

Diamond
1 Pc Pattern

24"x24" - 100%

Mini
1 Pc Pattern

6"x6" - 100%

Mini Checkerboard
2 Pc Pattern

6"x6" - 50%

Skinny Brick
1 Pc Pattern

4"x40" - 100%

Twill
1 Pc Pattern 

Any size as long as only one size is used 

at 100%

LAYING PATTERNS
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Square Offset Vertical
1 Pc Pattern

13"x13" - 100%

Pavimento
2 Pc Pattern 

12"x24" - 50%

24"x24" - 50%

Brickwork Modular
2 Pc Pattern 

12"x12" - 33.3%

12"x24" - 66.6%

Alternating Step Horizontal
2 Pc Pattern

12"x12" - 33.3%

12"x24" - 66.6%

2 Step
2 Pc Pattern

12"x24" - 33.3%

24"x24" - 66.6%

2 Step Vertical
2 Pc Pattern

12"x24" - 33.3%

24"x24" - 66.6%

Double Step
2 Pc Pattern

12"x24" - 50%

24"x24" - 50%

Escalada
2 Pc Pattern

12"x12" - 33.3%

12"x24" - 66.6%

Cartwheel
2 Pc Pattern

6.5"x6.5" - 55.6%

13"x13" - 44.4%

Corridor Modular
2 Pc Pattern 

6"x6" - 33.3%

12"x12" - 66.6%

Escalada Modular
2 Pc Pattern

12"x24" - 33.3%

24"x24" - 66.6%

Cobblestone Modular
2 Pc Pattern

12"x12" - 50%

12"x24" - 50%

Pinwheel
2 Pc Pattern

Works for any pinwheel, no mater what 

size, as long as the small is 1/2 the large

12"x12" - 11%

12"x24" - 89%

Piazza
2 Pc Pattern

12"x12" - 50%

12"x24" - 50%

Wide Herringbone with Dot
2 Pc Pattern

12"x12" - 20%

12"x24" - 80%

Stepping Stone
2 Pc Pattern

6.5"x6.5" - 20%

13"x13" - 80%

12"x12" - 20%

24"x24" - 80%

LAYING PATTERNS
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Checkered Vertical
2 Pc Pattern

12"x12" - 50%

12"x24" - 50%

Modified Pinwheel
2 Pc Pattern

12"x12" - 33.3%

12"x24" - 66.7%

Rain
2 Pc Pattern

4"x40" - 33.33%

8"x40" - 66.67%

Alternating
2 Pc Pattern

4"x40" - 50%

8"x40" - 50%

2 Piece Herringbone
2 Pc Pattern

4"x40" - 33.33%

8"x40" - 66.67%

River
2 Pc Pattern

4"x40" - 33.33%

8"x40" - 66.67%

Grid
2 Pc Pattern

12"x12" - 55.5%

24"x24" - 44.5%

Net
3 Pc Pattern

12"x12" - 6.7%

12"x24" - 40%

24"x24" - 53.3%

Hopscotch
3 Pc Pattern

8"x8" - 14.3%

8"x16" - 28.6%

16"x16" - 57.1%

Lacework
2 Pc Pattern

12"x24" - 30.77%

18"x36" - 69.23%

Alternating Runningbond
2 Pc Pattern

12"x24" - 30.77%

18"x36" - 69.23%

Alternating Corridor Modular
2 Pc  Pattern

12"x12" - 33.3%

24"x24" - 66.7%

Skyline
2 Pc Pattern

4"x24" - 37.5%

4"x40" - 62.5%

Solider
2 Pc Pattern

8"x24" - 50%

8"x36" - 50%

Sidewalk
2 Pc Pattern

8"x24" - 40%

8"x36" - 60%

Tatami
2 Pc Pattern

4"x24" - 40%

6"x24" - 60%

LAYING PATTERNS
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Ledge
3 Pc Pattern

6"x24"  - 25%

12"x24" - 25%

24"x24" - 50%

Cobblestone
2 Pc Pattern

12"x12"  20%

24"x24"  80%  

Vectored
3 Pc Pattern

12"x12" - 40%

12"x24" - 25%

24"x24" - 25%

2 Piece Herringbone with Dot
3 Pc Pattern

8"x8"  -  9.09%

4"x40" -  45.45%

8"x40" -  45.45%

Window Pane
3 Pc Pattern

12"x12" - 25%

12"x24" - 25%

24"x24" - 50%

Aslar
3 Pc Pattern

6"x6" - 15%

6"x12" - 28%

12"x12" - 57%

Woods
4 Pc Pattern

4"x24" - 16.5%

4"x40" - 16.5%

8"x24" - 33.3%

8"x40" - 33.3%

Forest
4 Pc Pattern

4"x24" - 16.5%

4"x40" - 16.5%

8"x24" - 33.3%

8"x40" - 33.3%

8"x24" - 25%

8"x40" - 41.6%

Cobblestone Plank
4 Pc Pattern

4"x24" - 12.5%

4"x40" - 20.8%

8"x24" - 33.3%

8"x40" - 33.3%

La Strada
4 Pc Pattern

4"x24" - 16.5%

4"x40" - 16.5%

Latice
3 Pc Pattern

12"x12"   11.1%

12"x24"   44.4%

24"x24"   44.4%

Framework
3 Pc Pattern

12"x12" - 11.1%

12"x24" - 44.4%

24"x24" - 44.4%

Tempo
3 Pc Pattern

12"x12" - 14.3%

12"x24" - 28.6%

24"x24" - 57.1%

Trellis
3 Pc Pattern

12"x12" - 33.3%

12"x24" - 33.3%

24"x24" - 33.3%

LAYING PATTERNS
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VERSAILLES
PATTERNS
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French Versailles Pattern

Piccoli Versailles Pattern

Jumbo Versailles Pattern

Versailles Pattern 

16"x16" =  44%

16"x24" =  33%

8"x8"  =  11%

8"x16" =  11%

12"x12" =  44%

12"x18" =  33%

6"x6"  =  11%

6"x12" =  11%

24"x24" =  44%

24"x36" =  33%

12"x12" =  11%

12"x24" =  11%

16"x16" =  22.2%

16"x24" =  50%

8"x8"  =  5.55%

8"x16" =  22.2%

8"x8"

16"x16"

8"x16"

16"x24"

24"x36" 12"x12"

12"x24"

24"x24"

24"x24"

12"x12"8"x8"8"x8"

16"x24"

8"x16"

16"x16"

16"x16"

16"x16"

6"x12"

8"x8"

8"x8"

16"x24"

16"x24"

16"x24"

16"x16"

16"x16"

8"x16"

8"x16"

8"x16"

8"x16"

6"x6"

6"x6"

6"x6"

6"x6"

12"x12"

12"x12"

12"x12"

6"x12"

12"x12"

12"x18"

12"x18"

LAYING PATTERNS
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16"x16"

16"x16"

16"x24"

8"x8"

16"x16"

16"x16"

8"x8"

8"x8"

8"x8"

16"x24"

8"x16"

8"x16"

Versailles Pattern #1

16"x16" =  44%

16"x24" =  33%

8"x8"  =  11%

8"x16" =  11%

Versailles Pattern #2

16"x24" =  21%

24"x24" =  32%

8"x16" =  18%

16"x16" =  29%

24"x24"

24"x24"

16"x16"

16"x16"

8"x16"

8"x16"

16"x16"

16"x16"

16"x24"

16"x24"

8"x16"

8"x16"

8"x16"

16"x24"

16"x16"

8"x16"

8"x16"

8"x8"

8"x8"

Versailles Pattern #3
16"x16" =  25%

16"x24" =  37.5%

8"x8"  =  12.5%

8"x16" =  25%

Modified Pattern #1
16"x16" =  56%8"x8" =  11%

8"x16" =  33%

12"x12"

12"x12"

12"x12"

12"x12"

12"x12"

6"x12"

6"x12"

6"x12"

6"x12"

6"x6"

6"x6"

6"x6"

6"x6"

6"x12"

6"x12"

LAYING PATTERNS
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Random Block Pattern #1

8"x8" =  50%4"x4"  =  12.5%

4"x8" =  37.5%

Random Block Pattern #2

8"x8" =  33.3%4"x4" =  16.7%

4"x8" =  50%

8"x8"

8"x8"

4"x8"

4"x8"

4"x8"

4"x4"

4"x4"

8"x8"

8"x8"

4"x8"

4"x8"

4"x8"

4"x8"

4"x8"

4"x8"

4"x4"

4"x4"

4"x4"

4"x4"

Random Block Pattern #3
8"x8" =  40%4"x4"  =  30%

4"x8" =  30%

Random Block Pattern #4
8"x8" =  40%4"x4" =  20%

4"x8" =  40%

8"x8"

8"x8"

4"x8"

4"x8"

4"x8"

4"x4"

4"x4"

4"x4" 4"x4"

4"x4" 4"x4"

8"x8"

8"x8"

4"x8"

4"x8"

4"x8"

4"x8"

4"x4" 4"x4"

4"x4"

LAYING PATTERNS
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Pinwheel Pattern #1

12"x12" =  80%6"x6"  =  20%

Pinwheel Pattern #2

18"x18" =  69%12"x12" =  31%

Three Piece Pattern #1

18"x18" =  64%6"x6"  =  7%

12"x12" =  29%

Cerdomus Modified Pattern #1

13"x20" =  29%

20"x20" =  47%

6.5"x6.5" =  5%

13"x13" =  19%

12"x12"

6"x6"

12"x12"

18"x18"

18"x18"

12"x12"

6"x6"

13"x13"

20"x20"

13"x20"

6.5"x

6.5"

LAYING PATTERNS
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Cerdomus Modified Pattern #2

13"x20" =  55%6.5"x6.5" =  9%

13"x13" =  36%

Cerdomus Modified Pattern #3

13"x20" =  30%

20"x20" =  45%

6.5"x6.5" =  5%

13"x13" =  20%

Cerdomus Modified Pattern #4

20"x20" =  36.7%13"x13" =  15.5%

13"x20" =  47.8%

Random Block Pattern #5

13"x20" =  28.6%

20"x20" =  42.9%

6.5"x6.5" =  9.5%

13"x13" =  19%

13"x13"
6.5"x

6.5"

13"x20"

13"x13"6.5"x

6.5"

13"x20"

20"x20"

13"x20"

20"x20" 13"x20"

13"x13"

13"x20"

20"x20"

13"x13"

6.5"x
6.5"

6.5"x
6.5"

LAYING PATTERNS
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Cerdomus Modified Pattern #6

13"x20" =  24%

20"x20" =  36%

6.5"x6.5"  =  8%

13"x13" =  32%

Cerdomus Modified Pattern #7

13"x20" =  30%

20"x20" =  45%

6.5"x6.5"  =  5%

13"x13" =  20%

Cerdomus Modified Pattern #8

13"x20"  =  26.1%

20"x20" =  39.1%

6.5"x6.5"  =  8.7%

13"x13" =  26.1%

Cerdomus Modified Pattern #9

13"x20" =  23.1%

20"x20" =  34.6%

6.5"x6.5" =  11.5%

13"x13" =  30.8%

13"x13"

13"x20"

6.5"x

6.5"

6.5"x

6.5"

13"x20"

20"x20"

13"x13"

20"x20"

13"x13"

6.5"x

6.5"

13"x13"

6.5"x

6.5"
13"x20"

20"x20"

13"x13"

20"x20"

6.5"x

6.5"

6.5"x

6.5"

6.5"x

6.5"

13"x20"
13"x13"

6.5"x

6.5"

6.5"x

6.5"

13"x20"
13"x13"

6.5"x

6.5"

20"x20"

13"x13"

LAYING PATTERNS
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Cerdomus Modified Pattern #10

13"x20" =  28.6%

20"x20" =  32.9%

6.5"x6.5" =  9.6%

13"x13" =  19%

Cerdomus Modified Pattern #11

20"x20" =  64.8%6.5"x6.5" =  7%

13"x13" =  28.2%

Cerdomus Modified Pattern #12

13"x20" =  25%

20"x20" =  37.9%

6.5"x6.5" =  4.2%

13"x13" =  33%

Random Block Pattern #13

13"x20" =  85.2%6.5"x6.5" =  14.2%

13"x13"

20"x20"

6.5"x

6.5"

6.5"x

6.5"

13"x20" 13"x13"

20"x20"

6.5"x

6.5"

6.5"x

6.5"

20"x20"

13"x13"

13"x13"

20"x20"

6.5"x

6.5"
13"x20"

13"x13"

13"x20"

6.5"x

6.5"

LAYING PATTERNS
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Cerdomus Modified Pattern #14

20"x20" =  47.7%13"x13"  =  20.8%

13"x20" =  31.5%

Cerdomus Modified Pattern #15

20"x20" =  60.2%13"x20"  =  39.8%

Cerdomus Modified Pattern #16

13"x20" =  60.6%6.5"x6.5"  =  39.4%

Cerdomus Modified Pattern #17

20"x20" =  56.5%6.5"x6.5" =  6.2%

13"x20" =  37.3%

13"x13"

20"x20"
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Cerdomus Modified Pattern #18

13"x20" =  20%

20"x20" =  60%

6.5"x6.5" =  6.7%

13"x13" =  13.3%

20"x20"

13"x20"20"x20"

6.5"x

6.5"

13"x13"
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6.5"

LAYING PATTERNS



477

N
A

T
U

R
A

L
 S

T
O

N
E

S
L

A
B

S
P

O
R

C
E

L
A

IN
 &

 C
E

R
A

M
IC

D
E

C
O

R
A

T
IV

E
R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

#

360 241-242

90° 243-244

A

Absolute Black 329-330

Acadia 295-296

Adamas 229-230

Alcantara 333

Allways 21-22

Amazon 173-174

Amber Gold 363-366

Ambiance 301-304

Anti-Fracture & Waterproofing Membrane 459-462

Arrowhead 41-42

Ashen Grey 341-342

ASTM Testing 457-458

Athena 103-104

Aura 231-232

Autumn Gold 367-368

Autumn Mist 367

Aymaran Cream 375

B

Barrel 31-32

Barrique 27-30

Basket Weave Mosaics 359-360

Bayou Country 35-36

Bianca Nariño 343

Black Pearl 367

Blende 101-102

Blizzard White 343

Bookmatched Slabs 321-322

Brazil ian Multicolor 367

Brooklyn 233-234

Burlap 333

Butterscotch 369-370

C

Calacatta 143-144

Calacatta Oro 343-344

Camargo Venezia 334

Cappuccino 345-348

Caspian Bisque 348

City 2.0 85-86

City Scene 69-70

Classic 137-138

Copper 370

Corinthian White 334-335

Costa Allegra 209-212

Cottage 61-62

Cotto Nature 183-184

Country Grey 370

Crate 37-38

Crater 375

Crema Europa 335

Crema Marf i l Classic 350

Crema Marf i l Select 349

Crema Viejo 376

D

Dagny Fabrique 71-72

Daino Reale 350

Designer Moodboards 207-208

Desert Gold 371

Desert Rustic 377

Distressed 33-34

E

Eclipse 285-286

Eddie 145-146

Elume 287-288

Emperador Dark 351

Epic 23-26

F

Fantasia 149-150

Forest 39-40

Forge 151-152

French Vanil la 371

G

Gianna Beige 335

Glorious White 352

Grace 223-224

Granite 327-330

H

Hamptons Glass 263-268

Heathland 63-64

Hemisphere 305-308

How Porcelain is Made 13-14

I

Ice Crackle 291-292

ID-ology Glass 269-270

Indiana Stone 153-154

Interlude 273-274

J

Jura Beige 336

Jura Grey 336-337

K

Kensington 45-48

Kismet 275-278

L

Lagos Azul 337

Laying Patterns 463-476

Le Café 235-236

Legacy 49-50

Lennox Grey 352-353

Lido 73-76

Limestone 331-338

Limestone (STP) 121-122

Luxembourg 281-282

Lydia White 353-354

INDEX

478

N
A

T
U

R
A

L
 S

T
O

N
E

S
L

A
B

S
P

O
R

C
E

L
A

IN
 &

 C
E

R
A

M
IC

D
E

C
O

R
A

T
IV

E
R

E
S

O
U

R
C

E
S

M

Mallorca Glass 259-262

Manhattan Glass 253-258

Marble 339-362

Marble Versail les Pattern 361-362

Marf i l 123-124

Marmi Di Napoli 139-142

Materia 3D 125-126

Matrix 105-108

Mediterranean Beige 377-379

Mediterranean Beige Classic 377

Mediterranean Beige Premium 377

Metro Plus 89-92

Metropolitan 187-190

Mexican Salti l lo Pavers 185-186

Mocha Jura Beige 380

Montane 297-300

Moonstone 117-118

N

Napa 51-52

Native 155-160

Nature's Art 319-320

Noce 380-382

O

Obsidian Black 371

Off icine 99-100

Othello 53-54

P

Palazzo 179-182

Panache Glass 279-280

Parkland 95-98

Paseo 309-314

Philadelphia 382-383

Plane 191-206

Platinum 371

Polished Porcelain 177-178

Pool Coping 406

Prestige 55-56

Priscil la Glass 293-294

Product Information & Certif ications 15-16

Provincetown 213-218

Pulpis 133-134

Purestone 113-114

Q

Quartzite 115-116

R

Raja 161-164

Rajah Multicolor 371

Retrospect Glass 271-272

River Wood 57-58

Rok 165-168

Roma 147-148

Rose Wood 65-66

Runway 81-84

S

Scabos 383-384

Seagrass 338

Sebastian Grey 354-355

Sedona Bronze 384

Serenity 135-136

Sequel Quartz® 443-456

Shape 219-220

Shizen 239-240

Siena 384-385

Sil iceous Stones 325-326

Silver Mist 386

Silver Perla 386

Simply Modern 87-88

Sky 93-94

Slate 363-372

Soho White 355

St. Laurent 355-356

Statuario 355

Stix 315-316

Stonefire 169-170

Stone Ledgers 407-414

Stone Mountain 131-132

Stone Pavers 401-405

Storm 387

Strands 67-68

Studio 119-120

T

Tahoe 17-20

Tailor Art 77-80

Tessuto Glass 283-284

Tif fany Glass 289-290

Titus 43-44

Torreon 387-388

Toscano 171-172

Traditions 225-228

Travertine 373-390

Travertine Blended Mosaics 390

Tribeca 127-130

Types of Porcelain Tile 11-12

V

Valencia 388

Varieties of Stone 323-324

Venato 389

Veracruz Sand 389-390

Versail les Patterns 391-400

Verve 245-252

Vintage 59-60

W

Winter 221-222

White Carrara 357-358

Y

Yosemite 175-176

Z

Zebrino 109-112

Zenith 237-238

INDEX
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